
2025 Completed Real Estate Assessment Roll

Sorted By tax key number
Manufacturing values suppressed

Village of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County

Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

ROCKS EDGE LLC
1 E MAIN ST APT 500
MADISON WI 53703

LOT 2  CSM 570232112  DOC 1368873

Acres:                   5.909                Section: 12

 104

Totals
5.909

5.909
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
141-0714-1211-001 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WAYNE  BURNETT TRUST
W5095 RIVER DR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 570232112  DOC 1368873

Acres:                   3.431                Section: 12

 104

Totals
3.431

3.431
$1,400

$1,400
$0

$0
$1,400

$1,400
141-0714-1212-002 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

NB LINCOLN LLC
3885 N BROOKFIELD RD STE 200
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 2  CSM 6459  DOC 1482434

Acres:                   10.710                Section: 12

 102

Totals
10.710

10.710
$748,700

$748,700
$0

$0
$748,700

$748,700
141-0714-1213-000 720 PARADISE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RESORT DRIVE PARTNERS LLC
3885 N BROOKFIELD RD200
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 2  CSM 6459  DOC 1482434

Acres:                   19.465                Section: 12

 102

Totals
19.465

19.465
$1,317,700

$1,317,700
$16,010,200

$16,010,200
$17,327,900

$17,327,900
141-0714-1213-001 425 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

T3 CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC
S74W13572 COURTLAND LN
MUSKEGO WI 53150

LOT 4 & OUTLOT 4  RIVER CREEK CENTRE EX COM NEC OL 4  
S00DG42E 43FT  S86DG17W 138FT  S39DG11W 51FT  S48DG 

Acres:                   4.508                Section: 12

 102

Totals
4.508

4.508
$345,500

$345,500
$977,000

$977,000
$1,322,500

$1,322,500
141-0714-1213-002 400 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  RIVER CREEK CENTRE

Acres:                   11.113                Section: 12

 304

Totals
11.113

11.113
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1213-003 300 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JESSIE  JERABEK
N6715 COUNTY ROAD Y
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 33481504

Acres:                   2.008                Section: 12

 101

Totals
2.008

2.008
$88,500

$88,500
$227,800

$227,800
$316,300

$316,300
141-0714-1214-000 700 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JESSE  JERABEK
N6715 COUNTY ROAD Y
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 2  CSM 33481504  DOC 963423

Acres:                   2.465                Section: 12

 101

Totals
2.465

2.465
$91,200

$91,200
$0

$0
$91,200

$91,200
141-0714-1214-003 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

5601 LOVERS LANE HOTEL LLC
3003 CORPORATE DR WEST
LISLE IL 60532

LOT 1  CSM 465824040  DOC 1160590 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
1466707

Acres:                   4.920                Section: 12

 102

Totals
4.920

4.920
$372,300

$372,300
$5,252,700

$5,252,700
$5,625,000

$5,625,000
141-0714-1214-004 725 PARADISE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 5  RIVER CREEK CENTRE

Acres:                   1.719                Section: 12

 304

Totals
1.719

1.719
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1214-005 100 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GREMAR LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN STE 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53094

LOT 2  CSM 465824040 ALSO OUTLOT 1  RIVER CREEK 
CENTRE SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1466707

Acres:                   5.935                Section: 12

 304

Totals
5.935

5.935
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1214-008 125 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GLENN & SANDY INVESTMENTS LLC
722 W MAIN ST
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1 CSM 611835365  DOC 1434974

Acres:                   3.765                Section: 12

 103

Totals
3.765

3.765
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1214-009 727 PARADISE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

OFF THE ROAD PROPERTIES LLC
W6968 COUNTY ROAD Q
WATERTOWN WI 53098

LOT 1  CSM 618436162  DOC 1447010

Acres:                   2.317                Section: 12

 102

Totals
2.317

2.317
$203,100

$203,100
$787,800

$787,800
$990,900

$990,900
141-0714-1214-010 124 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 618436162  DOC 1447010

Acres:                   2.213                Section: 12

 304

Totals
2.213

2.213
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1214-011 122 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 3  RIVER CREEK CENTRE

Acres:                   0.051                Section: 12

 304

Totals
0.051

0.051
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1224-001 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 2  RIVER CREEK CENTRE

Acres:                   2.089                Section: 12

 304

Totals
2.089

2.089
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1224-002 UNKNOWN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 579833072  DOC 1384000 ALSO COM NEC 
OUTLOT 4  RIVER CREEK CENTRE S00DG42E 43FT  S86DG17W 

Acres:                   17.161                Section: 12

 304

Totals
17.161

17.161
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1224-003 500 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

TJMJK LLC
W330S3794 HONEYSUCKLE DR
DOUSMAN WI 53118

LOT 2  CSM 579833072  DOC 1384000

Acres:                   5.506                Section: 12

 102

Totals
5.506

5.506
$410,400

$410,400
$1,078,900

$1,078,900
$1,489,300

$1,489,300
141-0714-1224-004 525 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MKJC LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

N12 SW14 S HWY EX BEG AT SWC  E78866FT  N92616FT TO 
HY  W TO SL  S TO POB EX 1721A IN I94 EX COM NEC SW14 

Acres:                   20.321                Section: 12

 104

Totals
20.321

20.321
$8,500

$8,500
$0

$0
$8,500

$8,500
141-0714-1231-000 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WISCONSIN DOT
1317 APPLEGATE RD
MADISON WI 53713

BEG AT CP  N88DG12W140750 FT  SW ON RIV 11814FT  S79 
FT  N89DG17E1518FT  N7870 FT TO POB

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 12

 302

Totals
5.000

5.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1231-001 RESORT DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 501126222  DOC 1212139

Acres:                   17.108                Section: 12

 304

Totals
17.108

17.108
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1231-002 620 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MKJC LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

LOT 13  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.312

0.312
$69,700

$69,700
$0

$0
$69,700

$69,700
141-0714-1231-003 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TYLER  SMITH
504 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.263

0.263
$64,800

$64,800
$387,000

$387,000
$451,800

$451,800
141-0714-1231-004 504 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 FRANK  EVELAND
508 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.263

0.263
$64,800

$64,800
$389,900

$389,900
$454,700

$454,700
141-0714-1231-005 508 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  STAUFFIGER
512 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.263

0.263
$64,800

$64,800
$394,200

$394,200
$459,000

$459,000
141-0714-1231-006 512 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 HAYLEY  DAMROW
516 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.263

0.263
$64,800

$64,800
$319,700

$319,700
$384,500

$384,500
141-0714-1231-007 516 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MADING  THOK
520 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$64,700

$64,700
$432,300

$432,300
$497,000

$497,000
141-0714-1231-008 520 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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MKJC LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

LOT 19  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.256

0.256
$64,100

$64,100
$124,600

$124,600
$188,700

$188,700
141-0714-1231-009 524 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MKJC LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

LOT 20  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.234

0.234
$62,000

$62,000
$131,600

$131,600
$193,600

$193,600
141-0714-1231-010 528 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

NAGAWICKA SHORES INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 88
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

E25A OF SE14 SW14 EX ROW IN DOC 1211358 & 1211360

Acres:                   23.297                Section: 12

 104
105

Totals

10.500
12.797

23.297

$4,400
$19,200

$23,600

$0
$0

$0

$4,400
$19,200

$23,600

141-0714-1234-000 BOUTELLE LN Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

 KEVIN  SHOULDICE
600 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N6FT LOT 20 & LOT 21  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT EX LD IN 
HWY

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$59,000

$59,000
$216,500

$216,500
$275,500

$275,500
141-0714-1241-000 600 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  HINTZ
516 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.224

0.224
$46,300

$46,300
$173,300

$173,300
$219,600

$219,600
141-0714-1241-002 516 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AMANDA  MELCHER
514 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$199,000

$199,000
$244,500

$244,500
141-0714-1241-003 514 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  ROGERS
512 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 16 & 17  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.424

0.424
$55,600

$55,600
$216,600

$216,600
$272,200

$272,200
141-0714-1241-004 512 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DEANNA  GOLDADE
510 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$142,600

$142,600
$188,100

$188,100
141-0714-1241-005 510 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  SMITH
PO BOX 361
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$143,900

$143,900
$189,400

$189,400
141-0714-1241-006 508 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  COBLER
506 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 12&13  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.424

0.424
$55,600

$55,600
$244,200

$244,200
$299,800

$299,800
141-0714-1241-007 506 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  KLEINSTEIBER TRUST
504 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$174,700

$174,700
$220,200

$220,200
141-0714-1241-008 504 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TYLER  EDMUNDSON
502 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$175,400

$175,400
$220,900

$220,900
141-0714-1241-009 502 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHARLES  BRADY
418 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.251

0.251
$47,800

$47,800
$332,900

$332,900
$380,700

$380,700
141-0714-1241-010 418 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BARRY  LENGFELD
210 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.244

0.244
$47,400

$47,400
$135,400

$135,400
$182,800

$182,800
141-0714-1241-011 416 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 6 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DALE  THEDER
PO BOX 42
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S12 LOT 36 & LOT 37  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.319                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.319

0.319
$50,900

$50,900
$21,600

$21,600
$72,500

$72,500
141-0714-1241-012 415 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  HEBERT
111 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35 & N12 LOT 36  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.306

0.306
$50,300

$50,300
$251,200

$251,200
$301,500

$301,500
141-0714-1241-013 111 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANNE  GUNN
501 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34 & S12 LOT 33  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.306

0.306
$50,300

$50,300
$266,500

$266,500
$316,800

$316,800
141-0714-1241-014 501 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  COTE
503 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32 & N12 LOT 33  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$49,900

$49,900
$219,800

$219,800
$269,700

$269,700
141-0714-1241-015 503 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  POTUZNIK
505 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S12 LOT 30 & LOT 31  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$49,900

$49,900
$239,700

$239,700
$289,600

$289,600
141-0714-1241-016 505 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  HANSEN
507 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29 & N12 LOT 30  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$49,900

$49,900
$250,500

$250,500
$300,400

$300,400
141-0714-1241-017 507 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WAYNE  ZEGADLO
509 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$213,100

$213,100
$257,700

$257,700
141-0714-1241-018 509 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VIRGINIA  BEST TRUST
106 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S10FT LOT 25 & LOTS 26&27  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$235,100

$235,100
$289,600

$289,600
141-0714-1241-019 106 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  VALENTINO
201 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 448622286  DOC 1135771

Acres:                   0.454                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.454

0.454
$57,000

$57,000
$217,800

$217,800
$274,800

$274,800
141-0714-1241-021 201 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROLAND  WISHOWSKI
512 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT 
W120FT  S97FT E120FT N97FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.534                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.534

0.534
$60,000

$60,000
$249,700

$249,700
$309,700

$309,700
141-0714-1241-022 512 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROLAND  WISHOWSKI
512 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT 
W120FT  S85FT  E120FT  N85FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.468

0.468
$57,700

$57,700
$0

$0
$57,700

$57,700
141-0714-1241-023 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CAROL  BOETTCHER
510 HIGHLAND BLVD PO BOX 5
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT 4  
W120FT  S85FT  E120FT  N TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.468

0.468
$57,700

$57,700
$191,700

$191,700
$249,400

$249,400
141-0714-1241-024 510 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SALLY  ALBERTZ
508 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5 & N12 LOT 6 TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG AT 
NWC LOT 5  W120FT  S1275FT E120FT  N TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.705

0.705
$64,200

$64,200
$250,700

$250,700
$314,900

$314,900
141-0714-1241-025 508 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEREMY  WRIGHT
504 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7 & S12 LOT 6 TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG SWC 
LOT 7  W120FT  N12750FT  E120FT  S TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.705

0.705
$64,200

$64,200
$271,600

$271,600
$335,800

$335,800
141-0714-1241-026 504 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KENNETH  PFEIFER TRUST
500 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT  
W120FT S97FT  E120FT  N97FT  POB

Acres:                   0.537                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.537

0.537
$60,100

$60,100
$257,200

$257,200
$317,300

$317,300
141-0714-1241-027 500 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ELMER  STOUT TRUST
418 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG SWC SD LOT 
W120FT  N102FT  E120FT S102FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.563                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.563

0.563
$60,600

$60,600
$212,900

$212,900
$273,500

$273,500
141-0714-1241-028 418 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENNIS  SCHWERM
416 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10 TRACHTES PIONEER HTS ALSO BEG NWC SD LOT 
W120FT  S170FT  E120FT  N170FT  POB

Acres:                   0.702                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.702

0.702
$64,200

$64,200
$216,200

$216,200
$280,400

$280,400
141-0714-1241-029 416 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROYCE  SCHULTZ
113 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 14644520  DOC 772028

Acres:                   0.328                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.328

0.328
$51,300

$51,300
$229,000

$229,000
$280,300

$280,300
141-0714-1241-031 113 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GREGORY  SCHOPP
107 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 14644520

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.335

0.335
$51,500

$51,500
$279,000

$279,000
$330,500

$330,500
141-0714-1241-032 107 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICHOLAS  CHEANEY
206 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 448622286  DOC 1135771

Acres:                   0.404                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.404

0.404
$54,700

$54,700
$250,000

$250,000
$304,700

$304,700
141-0714-1241-033 206 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEN  CHRIST
505 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.335

0.335
$56,300

$56,300
$338,900

$338,900
$395,200

$395,200
141-0714-1241-034 505 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CONRAD  JOHNSON
509 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.311

0.311
$54,900

$54,900
$414,500

$414,500
$469,400

$469,400
141-0714-1241-035 509 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  POLTROCK
513 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.311

0.311
$54,900

$54,900
$307,900

$307,900
$362,800

$362,800
141-0714-1241-036 513 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 J JESUS  ARANDA GOMEZ
517 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$54,800

$54,800
$414,900

$414,900
$469,700

$469,700
141-0714-1241-037 517 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  CARLE
521 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.345

0.345
$56,800

$56,800
$385,900

$385,900
$442,700

$442,700
141-0714-1241-038 521 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  EELLS
525 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.415                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.415

0.415
$60,900

$60,900
$351,500

$351,500
$412,400

$412,400
141-0714-1241-039 525 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KARL  SCHMIRLER
210 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.342                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.342

0.342
$56,600

$56,600
$269,600

$269,600
$326,200

$326,200
141-0714-1241-040 210 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  FLAHIVE JR
214 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.285

0.285
$53,300

$53,300
$246,000

$246,000
$299,300

$299,300
141-0714-1241-041 214 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 RONALD J  NOVAK
218 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.353                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.353

0.353
$57,400

$57,400
$295,000

$295,000
$352,400

$352,400
141-0714-1241-042 218 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AARON  HURT
222 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.393                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.393

0.393
$59,600

$59,600
$258,900

$258,900
$318,500

$318,500
141-0714-1241-043 222 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ELIZABETH  ZACCARD
226 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.383

0.383
$59,100

$59,100
$304,700

$304,700
$363,800

$363,800
141-0714-1241-044 226 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSHUA  COPPERNOLL
230 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.373                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.373

0.373
$58,500

$58,500
$273,400

$273,400
$331,900

$331,900
141-0714-1241-045 230 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  PERRY
234 CEDAR ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.433                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.433

0.433
$61,900

$61,900
$364,400

$364,400
$426,300

$426,300
141-0714-1241-046 234 CEDAR ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  WEILAND
524 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.326                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.326

0.326
$55,800

$55,800
$328,700

$328,700
$384,500

$384,500
141-0714-1241-047 524 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIFFANY  WOODWARD
520 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,400

$54,400
$307,000

$307,000
$361,400

$361,400
141-0714-1241-048 520 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 11 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 TIMOTHY  BOEHM
516 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,400

$54,400
$292,400

$292,400
$346,800

$346,800
141-0714-1241-049 516 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TERESA  MANION
512 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,400

$54,400
$302,400

$302,400
$356,800

$356,800
141-0714-1241-050 512 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  DROST
508 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,400

$54,400
$274,700

$274,700
$329,100

$329,100
141-0714-1241-051 508 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  ELSNER
504 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.303                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.303

0.303
$54,400

$54,400
$288,400

$288,400
$342,800

$342,800
141-0714-1241-052 504 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  GYLES
500 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.388                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.388

0.388
$59,300

$59,300
$284,600

$284,600
$343,900

$343,900
141-0714-1241-053 500 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GINA  KRUEGER
505 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.366                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.366

0.366
$58,000

$58,000
$302,000

$302,000
$360,000

$360,000
141-0714-1241-054 505 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  EVANS
509 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$275,400

$275,400
$329,500

$329,500
141-0714-1241-055 509 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 12 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 WILLIAM  MOSKOW
513 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$281,100

$281,100
$335,200

$335,200
141-0714-1241-056 513 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRENT  STRACHE
517 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$297,600

$297,600
$351,700

$351,700
141-0714-1241-057 517 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDY  WAGNER
521 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$370,600

$370,600
$424,700

$424,700
141-0714-1241-058 521 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CODY  GARITY
525 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 45  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.341

0.341
$56,600

$56,600
$312,900

$312,900
$369,500

$369,500
141-0714-1241-059 525 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WAYNE  MALUEG
520 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 46  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 15OTH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.402                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.402

0.402
$60,100

$60,100
$260,900

$260,900
$321,000

$321,000
141-0714-1241-060 520 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  HARNED
516 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 47  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$56,100

$56,100
$284,600

$284,600
$340,700

$340,700
141-0714-1241-061 516 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NATHAN  TESCH
512 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 48  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$56,100

$56,100
$316,800

$316,800
$372,900

$372,900
141-0714-1241-062 512 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DUSTIN  COX
508 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 49  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$56,100

$56,100
$291,900

$291,900
$348,000

$348,000
141-0714-1241-063 508 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  FRISCH
504 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 50  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.351                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.351

0.351
$57,200

$57,200
$336,300

$336,300
$393,500

$393,500
141-0714-1241-064 504 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PINE CREEK RIDGE LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

COM S14C  N0DG35W 157580 FT TO POB  N0DG39W 
75628FT N86DG53E 78284FT S76DG24E 26101FT  N86DG53E 

Acres:                   24.894                Section: 12

 102
104

Totals

1.340
23.554

24.894

$27,600
$8,300

$35,900

$0
$0

$0

$27,600
$8,300

$35,900

141-0714-1242-000 NORTH ST Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

MKJC LLC
11600 W LINCOLN AVE
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

LOT 1  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.392                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.392

0.392
$73,800

$73,800
$0

$0
$73,800

$73,800
141-0714-1242-001 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEANNA  STELLMACHER
404 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.369                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.369

0.369
$73,300

$73,300
$369,100

$369,100
$442,400

$442,400
141-0714-1242-002 404 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAUREN  BAILEY
408 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.316

0.316
$70,100

$70,100
$387,300

$387,300
$457,400

$457,400
141-0714-1242-003 408 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAURA  CURRAN
412 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$66,000

$66,000
$372,400

$372,400
$438,400

$438,400
141-0714-1242-004 412 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 SAMUEL  HEALY
416 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.311                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.311

0.311
$69,600

$69,600
$335,800

$335,800
$405,400

$405,400
141-0714-1242-005 416 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NATHAN  HOLLAND
420 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.347                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.347

0.347
$73,000

$73,000
$378,700

$378,700
$451,700

$451,700
141-0714-1242-006 420 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  KENNICKER
424 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.357                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.357

0.357
$73,100

$73,100
$21,000

$21,000
$94,100

$94,100
141-0714-1242-007 424 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  RENS
428 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.342                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.342

0.342
$72,700

$72,700
$371,800

$371,800
$444,500

$444,500
141-0714-1242-008 428 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  BAYLEY
432 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.325                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.325

0.325
$70,900

$70,900
$342,500

$342,500
$413,400

$413,400
141-0714-1242-009 432 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRUCE  PETERSON
436 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.308                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.308

0.308
$69,200

$69,200
$385,700

$385,700
$454,900

$454,900
141-0714-1242-010 436 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RONALD  RADKE
440 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.336

0.336
$72,000

$72,000
$332,600

$332,600
$404,600

$404,600
141-0714-1242-011 440 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  RICE
444 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.437                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.437

0.437
$74,600

$74,600
$413,600

$413,600
$488,200

$488,200
141-0714-1242-012 444 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SS JAHN PROPERTIES LLC
N6965 ROCK LAKE RD 19
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

ONE SQ AC IN SEC W12 SE14

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$76,700

$76,700
$185,400

$185,400
$262,100

$262,100
141-0714-1243-001 334 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WADE WILSON PROPERTIES LLC
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

LOT 1  CSM 2279861  DOC 8597972

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.295

0.295
$68,000

$68,000
$149,800

$149,800
$217,800

$217,800
141-0714-1243-003 405 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  ANICK
429 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.319                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.319

0.319
$70,300

$70,300
$350,600

$350,600
$420,900

$420,900
141-0714-1243-005 429 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MEGAN  BETTINGER
425 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.295

0.295
$68,000

$68,000
$193,700

$193,700
$261,700

$261,700
141-0714-1243-006 425 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  BUE
421 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$65,800

$65,800
$322,600

$322,600
$388,400

$388,400
141-0714-1243-007 421 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 COTY  CANTLEY
417 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.264                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.264

0.264
$65,000

$65,000
$356,700

$356,700
$421,700

$421,700
141-0714-1243-008 417 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVEN  DEJEWSKI
413 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$64,700

$64,700
$387,100

$387,100
$451,800

$451,800
141-0714-1243-009 413 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  VAUGHN
409 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.259

0.259
$64,400

$64,400
$295,500

$295,500
$359,900

$359,900
141-0714-1243-010 409 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARC  HAZZARD
405 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$66,400

$66,400
$385,600

$385,600
$452,000

$452,000
141-0714-1243-011 405 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THANH  LE
452 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.333

0.333
$71,700

$71,700
$387,800

$387,800
$459,500

$459,500
141-0714-1243-012 452 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 HOLLY  UNERTL
400 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$73,300

$73,300
$323,200

$323,200
$396,500

$396,500
141-0714-1243-013 400 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NATHAN  JURGENS
404 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.245

0.245
$63,100

$63,100
$437,700

$437,700
$500,800

$500,800
141-0714-1243-014 404 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  ENGLISH
408 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$65,800

$65,800
$390,400

$390,400
$456,200

$456,200
141-0714-1243-015 408 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TYLER  WINKELMAN
412 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.244                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.244

0.244
$62,900

$62,900
$471,300

$471,300
$534,200

$534,200
141-0714-1243-016 412 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KURT  TRIMBORN
416 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$64,600

$64,600
$348,200

$348,200
$412,800

$412,800
141-0714-1243-017 416 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GARY  DENT
420 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.278

0.278
$66,400

$66,400
$410,900

$410,900
$477,300

$477,300
141-0714-1243-018 420 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GREMAR LLC
128 W WISCONSIN AVE
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 35  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.281                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.281

0.281
$66,600

$66,600
$0

$0
$66,600

$66,600
141-0714-1243-019 424 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  STAUDE
428 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.291

0.291
$67,600

$67,600
$321,800

$321,800
$389,400

$389,400
141-0714-1243-020 428 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GLENN  HIPWELL
432 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.329

0.329
$71,400

$71,400
$517,100

$517,100
$588,500

$588,500
141-0714-1243-021 432 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KENDRA  FERGUSON
445 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$71,400

$71,400
$346,300

$346,300
$417,700

$417,700
141-0714-1243-022 445 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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KLEMPEN TRUST
441 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$322,700

$322,700
$389,400

$389,400
141-0714-1243-023 441 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAMUEL  CHAIREZ
437 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$430,200

$430,200
$496,900

$496,900
141-0714-1243-024 437 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GREMAR LLC
128 W WISCONSIN AVE
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 41  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$0

$0
$66,700

$66,700
141-0714-1243-025 433 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  WITTLIFF
429 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$36,200

$36,200
$102,900

$102,900
141-0714-1243-026 429 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  SCHMITT
425 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$323,600

$323,600
$390,300

$390,300
141-0714-1243-027 425 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  DOUGHTY
421 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$428,200

$428,200
$494,900

$494,900
141-0714-1243-028 421 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DWIGHT  MUELLER
417 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 45  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$402,100

$402,100
$468,800

$468,800
141-0714-1243-029 417 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSEPH  KENNEDY
413 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 46  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$316,600

$316,600
$383,300

$383,300
141-0714-1243-030 413 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARGARET  BRADY
409 SARATOGA DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 47  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$281,000

$281,000
$347,700

$347,700
141-0714-1243-031 409 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LUCAS  STARK
438 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 48  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.324                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.324

0.324
$70,900

$70,900
$427,000

$427,000
$497,900

$497,900
141-0714-1243-032 438 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GREMAR LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN STE 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 49  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.338

0.338
$72,300

$72,300
$0

$0
$72,300

$72,300
141-0714-1243-033 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDY  CHAU
404 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 50  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.269

0.269
$65,400

$65,400
$362,100

$362,100
$427,500

$427,500
141-0714-1243-034 404 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  SMITH
408 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 51  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$390,000

$390,000
$456,700

$456,700
141-0714-1243-035 408 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRENNAN  JOHNSON
412 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 52  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$378,200

$378,200
$444,900

$444,900
141-0714-1243-036 412 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DAVID  WOLFF
416 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 53  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$351,300

$351,300
$418,000

$418,000
141-0714-1243-037 416 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RACHEL  BOYD
420 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 54  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$376,500

$376,500
$443,200

$443,200
141-0714-1243-038 420 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GREMAR LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN STE 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 55  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$0

$0
$66,700

$66,700
141-0714-1243-039 424 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  MCDERMOTT
428 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 56  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$372,400

$372,400
$439,100

$439,100
141-0714-1243-040 428 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BURIN  KAEWPRASERT
432 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 57  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$312,400

$312,400
$379,100

$379,100
141-0714-1243-041 432 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LUCAS  MOEHLING
436 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 58  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$367,900

$367,900
$434,600

$434,600
141-0714-1243-042 436 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  CULLEN
440 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 59  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$66,700

$66,700
$360,100

$360,100
$426,800

$426,800
141-0714-1243-043 440 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 SHANNON  JACOBY
444 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 60  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.328                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.328

0.328
$71,300

$71,300
$436,300

$436,300
$507,600

$507,600
141-0714-1243-044 444 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TANNER  SCHROEDER
445 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 61  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$73,400

$73,400
$410,300

$410,300
$483,700

$483,700
141-0714-1243-045 445 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DEBRA  THIEDE
441 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 62  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$66,400

$66,400
$353,600

$353,600
$420,000

$420,000
141-0714-1243-046 441 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFERY  COMFORT
437 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 63  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.299                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.299

0.299
$68,400

$68,400
$340,600

$340,600
$409,000

$409,000
141-0714-1243-047 437 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ANDERSON TRUST
433 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 64  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,100

$65,100
$353,700

$353,700
$418,800

$418,800
141-0714-1243-048 433 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  HUNKINS
429 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 65  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,100

$65,100
$417,300

$417,300
$482,400

$482,400
141-0714-1243-049 429 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIANA  OESTREICHER
425 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 66  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,200

$65,200
$435,700

$435,700
$500,900

$500,900
141-0714-1243-050 425 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MATTHEW  STOTT
421 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 67  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$363,800

$363,800
$429,700

$429,700
141-0714-1243-051 421 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AUSTIN  MATOVICH
417 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 68  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$379,500

$379,500
$445,400

$445,400
141-0714-1243-052 417 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAMANTHA  SCHOEFFLING
413 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 69  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$399,900

$399,900
$465,800

$465,800
141-0714-1243-053 413 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  LEWIS
409 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 70  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$323,300

$323,300
$389,200

$389,200
141-0714-1243-054 409 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  HUCKE
405 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 71  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$395,100

$395,100
$461,000

$461,000
141-0714-1243-055 405 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KHUE  BUI
401 CONSERVANCY DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 72  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.398                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.398

0.398
$73,900

$73,900
$428,200

$428,200
$502,100

$502,100
141-0714-1243-056 401 CONSERVANCY DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CS  GRAF TRUST
410 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 73  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.442                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.442

0.442
$74,700

$74,700
$371,900

$371,900
$446,600

$446,600
141-0714-1243-057 410 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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LONGPAUL TRUST
412 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 74  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$369,600

$369,600
$435,500

$435,500
141-0714-1243-058 412 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRENNON  GARTHWAIT
416 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 75  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$444,300

$444,300
$510,200

$510,200
141-0714-1243-059 416 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PHILLIP  DACQUISTO
420 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 76  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$65,900

$65,900
$356,200

$356,200
$422,100

$422,100
141-0714-1243-060 420 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KELLER TRUST
424 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 77  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,100

$65,100
$342,700

$342,700
$407,800

$407,800
141-0714-1243-061 424 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EVAN  BLANKENHEIM
428 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 78  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,100

$65,100
$340,600

$340,600
$405,700

$405,700
141-0714-1243-062 428 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AMY  PETERSON
432 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 79  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$65,100

$65,100
$291,400

$291,400
$356,500

$356,500
141-0714-1243-063 432 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICHOLAS  BANASKI
436 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 80  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.299                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.299

0.299
$68,400

$68,400
$407,200

$407,200
$475,600

$475,600
141-0714-1243-064 436 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MRKE  ALIOTO TRUST
440 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 81  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.329

0.329
$71,400

$71,400
$389,000

$389,000
$460,400

$460,400
141-0714-1243-065 440 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  ANDRITSCH
444 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 82  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.368                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.368

0.368
$73,300

$73,300
$469,100

$469,100
$542,400

$542,400
141-0714-1243-066 444 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  DEFOUW
445 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 83  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.466

0.466
$75,000

$75,000
$488,400

$488,400
$563,400

$563,400
141-0714-1243-067 445 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  CARLSON
441 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 84  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.443                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.443

0.443
$65,800

$65,800
$361,300

$361,300
$427,100

$427,100
141-0714-1243-068 441 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  EDMONDS
437 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 85  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.333

0.333
$71,800

$71,800
$418,500

$418,500
$490,300

$490,300
141-0714-1243-069 437 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  SINGH
433 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 86  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$66,400

$66,400
$434,700

$434,700
$501,100

$501,100
141-0714-1243-070 433 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  ENGELHART TRUST
429 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 87  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$66,400

$66,400
$292,800

$292,800
$359,200

$359,200
141-0714-1243-071 429 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 25 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 SERGIO  CHILEL ROMERO
425 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 88  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.278

0.278
$66,400

$66,400
$370,600

$370,600
$437,000

$437,000
141-0714-1243-072 425 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  JOHNSON
421 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 89  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.278

0.278
$66,400

$66,400
$291,300

$291,300
$357,700

$357,700
141-0714-1243-073 421 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  HETH
417 CHAMPLAIN DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 90  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$66,200

$66,200
$426,100

$426,100
$492,300

$492,300
141-0714-1243-074 417 CHAMPLAIN DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMIE  KLINGERKREBS
401 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 91  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.252

0.252
$63,700

$63,700
$377,500

$377,500
$441,200

$441,200
141-0714-1243-075 401 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RACHAEL A  FORD
405 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 92  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$63,500

$63,500
$436,700

$436,700
$500,200

$500,200
141-0714-1243-076 405 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GERALD  DEPOTSIE JR
409 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 93  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.294

0.294
$67,900

$67,900
$356,500

$356,500
$424,400

$424,400
141-0714-1243-077 409 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICOLE  LARSON TRUST
413 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 94  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.381

0.381
$73,500

$73,500
$373,600

$373,600
$447,100

$447,100
141-0714-1243-078 413 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CARISSA  PARSONS
417 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 95  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.596                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.596

0.596
$77,600

$77,600
$353,700

$353,700
$431,300

$431,300
141-0714-1243-079 417 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  BARTELS
421 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 96  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.342                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.342

0.342
$72,700

$72,700
$472,900

$472,900
$545,600

$545,600
141-0714-1243-080 421 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  LIGON
425 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 97  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.259

0.259
$64,400

$64,400
$462,500

$462,500
$526,900

$526,900
141-0714-1243-081 425 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMESON  HOLE
429 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 98  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$64,600

$64,600
$372,000

$372,000
$436,600

$436,600
141-0714-1243-082 429 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  DEMPSEY
433 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 99  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$64,600

$64,600
$405,500

$405,500
$470,100

$470,100
141-0714-1243-083 433 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  JOHNSON
437 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 100  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.259

0.259
$64,400

$64,400
$439,200

$439,200
$503,600

$503,600
141-0714-1243-084 437 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  BROWNING
441 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 101  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS EX N10FT ALSO 

Acres:                   0.227                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.227

0.227
$60,800

$60,800
$425,900

$425,900
$486,700

$486,700
141-0714-1243-085 441 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KYLE  SMITH
445 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 102  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.353                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.353

0.353
$73,100

$73,100
$376,700

$376,700
$449,800

$449,800
141-0714-1243-086 445 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JONATHAN  OLSZEWSKI
449 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 103  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.367                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.367

0.367
$73,400

$73,400
$455,800

$455,800
$529,200

$529,200
141-0714-1243-087 449 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANTONIO  RODRIGUEZ
305 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 104  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.287

0.287
$67,200

$67,200
$423,800

$423,800
$491,000

$491,000
141-0714-1243-088 305 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  BELL
301 MIDGE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 105  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 1105TH INT IN 
OUTLOTS 1&4  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$68,500

$68,500
$355,300

$355,300
$423,800

$423,800
141-0714-1243-089 301 MIDGE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WADE WILSON PROPERTIES LLC
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

OUTLOT 2  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1218728

Acres:                   0.226                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.226

0.226
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1243-090 SARATOGA DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WADE WILSON PROPERTIES LLC
N3195 LUNDT RD
HELENVILLE WI 53137

OUTLOT 3  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1218728

Acres:                   0.062                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.062

0.062
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
141-0714-1243-091 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST POBOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NLY 10FT LOT 101  MORSE FARMS HIGHLANDS ALSO 
AFFIDAVIT IN DOC 1218728

Acres:                   0.031                Section: 12

 304

Totals
0.031

0.031
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1243-092 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TIMOTHY  BUTZINE
414 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.236

0.236
$47,100

$47,100
$127,600

$127,600
$174,700

$174,700
141-0714-1244-000 414 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
412 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$106,800

$106,800
$153,600

$153,600
141-0714-1244-001 412 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  GOODE
8224 CHARLOTTE AVE
CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610

LOT 5  EX S3FT  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.223                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.223

0.223
$46,300

$46,300
$114,100

$114,100
$160,400

$160,400
141-0714-1244-002 410 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWARD  HAVLIK
408 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  & S3FT OF LOT 5  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$174,300

$174,300
$218,900

$218,900
141-0714-1244-003 406 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROSALINDA  GARZA
404 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT ALSO 15FT PCL ADJ TO WL

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$178,900

$178,900
$223,500

$223,500
141-0714-1244-004 404 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GEORGE  NIMM JR
402 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2 TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT ALSO BEG NWC S01DG44W 
66FT N87DG45W 15FT  N01DG44E 66FT  S88DG03E 15FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$165,700

$165,700
$210,300

$210,300
141-0714-1244-005 402 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDALL  DUSTIN
400 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1 TRACTHES PIONEER PLAT ALSO BEG SWC  S20FT  
E150FT N20FT  W150FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$46,800

$46,800
$163,900

$163,900
$210,700

$210,700
141-0714-1244-006 400 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JAMES  BRAUNSCHWEIG
409 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40 TRACHTES PIONEER PLT

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.338

0.338
$51,700

$51,700
$325,100

$325,100
$376,800

$376,800
141-0714-1244-007 409 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  SPIES
411 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 38&39  TRACHTES PIONEER PLAT

Acres:                   0.444                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.444

0.444
$56,500

$56,500
$313,900

$313,900
$370,400

$370,400
141-0714-1244-008 411 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BARBARA  RASMUSSEN
414 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11 TRACHTES PIONEER HTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.234

0.234
$47,000

$47,000
$224,900

$224,900
$271,900

$271,900
141-0714-1244-009 414 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SETH  WALTERS
412 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 636137281  DOC 1472575

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$53,600

$53,600
$283,500

$283,500
$337,100

$337,100
141-0714-1244-010 412 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUSTIN  WESTERMEYER
332 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 16895293  DOC 791321 ALSO BEG SWC  N01DG 
44W 105FT  N88DG03W 1628 FT  S01DG44W 105FT  

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$48,800

$48,800
$184,600

$184,600
$233,400

$233,400
141-0714-1244-012 332 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALEX  SIMONS
328 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 16885291  DOC 791320

Acres:                   0.409                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.409

0.409
$55,100

$55,100
$167,300

$167,300
$222,400

$222,400
141-0714-1244-013 328 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CASEY  KLEIN
326 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 568FT N OF SEC SE14 SE14  W198FT  N48FT  E198FT 
S48FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.182

0.182
$43,400

$43,400
$136,200

$136,200
$179,600

$179,600
141-0714-1244-014 326 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KIM  WOODS
320 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 316713194

Acres:                   0.152                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.152

0.152
$41,200

$41,200
$150,300

$150,300
$191,500

$191,500
141-0714-1244-016 320 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  FILLICHIO
318 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 38775FT N OF SEC SE14 SE14  W198FT  N7425FT  E198FT  
S7425FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$49,000

$49,000
$229,600

$229,600
$278,600

$278,600
141-0714-1244-017 318 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOT  TUMIDAJEWICZ
316 UNION ST PO BOX 216
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 231FT N OF SEC SE14 SE14  W26275FT  N8950FT  
W10025FT  N14150FT  E165 FT  S7425FT E198FT S TO POB EX 

Acres:                   0.595                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.595

0.595
$61,400

$61,400
$99,300

$99,300
$160,700

$160,700
141-0714-1244-018 316 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  ZUEHLKE
110 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC SE14 SE14  N231FT W18850FT  S231FT E18850FT TO 
POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.894

0.894
$68,900

$68,900
$167,800

$167,800
$236,700

$236,700
141-0714-1244-019 110 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  ERDMANN
114 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 18850FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N231FT  W7425FT  
S231FT  E7425FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$52,300

$52,300
$177,700

$177,700
$230,000

$230,000
141-0714-1244-020 114 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 HEATHER  ANGELL
120 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 26275FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N320FT  W120FT  S320FT  
E120FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.813

0.813
$66,900

$66,900
$250,500

$250,500
$317,400

$317,400
141-0714-1244-021 120 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  THOMAS
202 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 38325FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N320FT  W66FT  S320FT  
E66FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.485                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.485

0.485
$58,500

$58,500
$290,200

$290,200
$348,700

$348,700
141-0714-1244-022 202 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TROY  GLEASON
206 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 44925FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14 N320FT  W6975FT  S320FT  
E6975FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.467

0.467
$57,600

$57,600
$239,100

$239,100
$296,700

$296,700
141-0714-1244-023 206 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  ROTH
210 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 51850FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N320FT  W66FT  S320FT 
E66FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.447

0.447
$56,700

$56,700
$272,400

$272,400
$329,100

$329,100
141-0714-1244-024 210 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  BECKER
214 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 58450FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N320FT  W66FT S320FT  
E66FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.447

0.447
$56,700

$56,700
$183,900

$183,900
$240,600

$240,600
141-0714-1244-025 214 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  DOUGLASS
220 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 667FT W OF SEC SE14 SE14  N32175FT  W13530FT  
S32175FT  E13530FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.995                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.995

0.995
$73,700

$73,700
$306,500

$306,500
$380,200

$380,200
141-0714-1244-026 220 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  BROWN
330 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 80230FT W OF SESC N32175FT  W529FT  S32175FT 
E529FT TO POB EX SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   1.314                Section: 12

 101

Totals
1.314

1.314
$77,300

$77,300
$336,000

$336,000
$413,300

$413,300
141-0714-1244-027 330 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAMUEL  OTTO
314 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.222                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.222

0.222
$47,600

$47,600
$253,000

$253,000
$300,600

$300,600
141-0714-1244-028 314 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  ORVAL
312 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$49,200

$49,200
$290,500

$290,500
$339,700

$339,700
141-0714-1244-029 312 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  JORDAN
310 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$55,400

$55,400
$248,700

$248,700
$304,100

$304,100
141-0714-1244-030 310 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LARRY  SCHUENKE
308 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.296                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.296

0.296
$51,600

$51,600
$268,100

$268,100
$319,700

$319,700
141-0714-1244-031 308 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRYSTAL  MATTHEWS
306 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$55,300

$55,300
$432,000

$432,000
$487,300

$487,300
141-0714-1244-032 306 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDOLPH  PISKULA JR
304 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.233

0.233
$49,300

$49,300
$254,100

$254,100
$303,400

$303,400
141-0714-1244-033 304 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  KRUEGER
302 HILLSIDE CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  SUNRISE SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.223                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.223

0.223
$47,800

$47,800
$274,800

$274,800
$322,600

$322,600
141-0714-1244-034 302 HILLSIDE CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  WEIDE
303 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  BLK 1  PIONEER HTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.473

0.473
$57,900

$57,900
$418,400

$418,400
$476,300

$476,300
141-0714-1244-035 303 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 G LLOYD  SCHULTZ
PO BOX 307
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  BLK 1  PIONEER HTS EX BEG SEC  N01DG44E 105FT 
N88DG03W1628FT  S01DG44W 105FT S88DG03E 1628FT 

Acres:                   0.667                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.667

0.667
$63,300

$63,300
$306,900

$306,900
$370,200

$370,200
141-0714-1244-036 334 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JEFFREY  BUTLER
405 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  BLK 1  PIONEER HTS EX BEG NEC  N88DG03W 15FT  
S01DG44W 3651FT  S87DG45E 15FT  N01DG44E TO POB

Acres:                   0.379                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.379

0.379
$53,700

$53,700
$257,600

$257,600
$311,300

$311,300
141-0714-1244-037 405 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CONRAD  INGBRETSON
407 HIGHLAND BLVD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  BLK 1  PIONEER HTS EX BEG SEC  N88DG03W 15FT  
N01DG44E 2949FT  S88DG03E 15FT  S01DG44W 294FT  POB

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$51,800

$51,800
$287,900

$287,900
$339,700

$339,700
141-0714-1244-038 407 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALAN  MARES
200 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 636137281  DOC 1472575

Acres:                   0.523                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.523

0.523
$66,500

$66,500
$290,900

$290,900
$357,400

$357,400
141-0714-1244-039 200 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWIN  KARWACKI
202 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  BLK 3  PIONEER HTS

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.540

0.540
$67,300

$67,300
$345,000

$345,000
$412,300

$412,300
141-0714-1244-040 202 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  RYAN
113 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.369                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.369

0.369
$58,200

$58,200
$376,600

$376,600
$434,800

$434,800
141-0714-1244-044 113 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JESSE  ACKER
117 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.368                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.368

0.368
$58,200

$58,200
$299,800

$299,800
$358,000

$358,000
141-0714-1244-045 117 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHON  REED
121 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.405                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.405

0.405
$60,300

$60,300
$329,200

$329,200
$389,500

$389,500
141-0714-1244-046 121 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 SAMUEL  SCHEIBER
209 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.402                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.402

0.402
$60,100

$60,100
$289,400

$289,400
$349,500

$349,500
141-0714-1244-047 209 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LEE  MCMILLAN
213 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.401                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.401

0.401
$60,100

$60,100
$345,500

$345,500
$405,600

$405,600
141-0714-1244-048 213 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICK  CHRISTIAN
217 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.401                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.401

0.401
$60,100

$60,100
$256,300

$256,300
$316,400

$316,400
141-0714-1244-049 217 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUSTIN  SIEGEL
221 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.418                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.418

0.418
$61,000

$61,000
$301,800

$301,800
$362,800

$362,800
141-0714-1244-050 221 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  FERREE
225 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.484

0.484
$64,900

$64,900
$321,800

$321,800
$386,700

$386,700
141-0714-1244-051 225 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  ELDER
229 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.834                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.834

0.834
$77,400

$77,400
$292,600

$292,600
$370,000

$370,000
141-0714-1244-052 229 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHENG  LIN
310 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.457                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.457

0.457
$63,300

$63,300
$364,400

$364,400
$427,700

$427,700
141-0714-1244-053 310 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 LEISHA  CHAPMAN
410 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.353                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.353

0.353
$57,400

$57,400
$365,600

$365,600
$423,000

$423,000
141-0714-1244-054 410 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KAYLA  DITTMANN
414 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$59,800

$59,800
$240,200

$240,200
$300,000

$300,000
141-0714-1244-055 414 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  MARKUS
118 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  EX N2FT OF W4925FT REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS 
SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.296                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.296

0.296
$54,000

$54,000
$323,000

$323,000
$377,000

$377,000
141-0714-1244-056 118 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  KUENY
122 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  EX N2FT E8050FT OF REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS 
SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.294

0.294
$53,900

$53,900
$264,900

$264,900
$318,800

$318,800
141-0714-1244-057 122 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 YEN  CHAU
452 CHAPEL HILL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  BLK 4  PIONEER HTS

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.306

0.306
$54,600

$54,600
$293,500

$293,500
$348,100

$348,100
141-0714-1244-058 304 HIGHLAND BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEPHEN  WIECZOREK
210 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$249,700

$249,700
$303,800

$303,800
141-0714-1244-059 210 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHELDON  WILLIAMS
214 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$346,200

$346,200
$400,300

$400,300
141-0714-1244-060 214 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  CLASSEY
218 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$225,600

$225,600
$279,700

$279,700
141-0714-1244-061 218 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DEANNA  SLAYBAUGH
222 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$54,100

$54,100
$301,400

$301,400
$355,500

$355,500
141-0714-1244-062 222 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  RINDERER
226 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.355                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.355

0.355
$57,400

$57,400
$312,900

$312,900
$370,300

$370,300
141-0714-1244-063 226 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  MARSCHKE
225 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.366                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.366

0.366
$58,000

$58,000
$305,000

$305,000
$363,000

$363,000
141-0714-1244-064 225 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CARLY  CLINE
221 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$249,800

$249,800
$304,500

$304,500
141-0714-1244-065 221 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KIM  SHAW
217 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$280,000

$280,000
$334,700

$334,700
141-0714-1244-066 217 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  BORKOWSKI SR
213 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$298,400

$298,400
$353,100

$353,100
141-0714-1244-067 213 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JULIE  MARIFKE
209 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  EX E2FT  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$281,400

$281,400
$335,600

$335,600
141-0714-1244-068 209 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  BECKER
214 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  REPLAT OF PIONEER HEIGHTS SUBDIVISION

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.108

0.108
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
141-0714-1244-069 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  NICHOLSON
205 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 272510215 ALSO E2FT LOT 24  N2FT OF W4925 
FT LOT 13  N2FT E8050FT LOT 14  REPLAT OF PIONEER 

Acres:                   0.448                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.448

0.448
$62,800

$62,800
$301,100

$301,100
$363,900

$363,900
141-0714-1244-072 205 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NANCY  JENSEN
201 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 272510215

Acres:                   0.435                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.435

0.435
$62,000

$62,000
$274,400

$274,400
$336,400

$336,400
141-0714-1244-074 201 PIONEER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ARON  CHOWANEC
109 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 319613248

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,000

$52,000
$369,400

$369,400
$421,400

$421,400
141-0714-1244-075 109 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRAD  GRUNEWALD TRUST
105 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 319613248  DOC 1404107

Acres:                   0.478                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.478

0.478
$58,100

$58,100
$347,600

$347,600
$405,700

$405,700
141-0714-1244-076 105 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARSHA  HUBERT
418 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 15OTH IN INT OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.336

0.336
$56,300

$56,300
$290,600

$290,600
$346,900

$346,900
141-0714-1244-078 418 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEWART  GERHART
422 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.335

0.335
$56,300

$56,300
$267,000

$267,000
$323,300

$323,300
141-0714-1244-079 422 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GABRIEL  VONDRA
426 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.335

0.335
$56,300

$56,300
$247,600

$247,600
$303,900

$303,900
141-0714-1244-080 426 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LEE  APPLEBY
430 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.372                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.372

0.372
$58,300

$58,300
$273,400

$273,400
$331,700

$331,700
141-0714-1244-081 430 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUAN  TORRES
419 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$363,500

$363,500
$418,200

$418,200
141-0714-1244-082 419 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TRAVIS  WIEDMEYER
423 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$397,600

$397,600
$452,300

$452,300
141-0714-1244-083 423 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  HERRMANN
427 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$333,300

$333,300
$388,000

$388,000
141-0714-1244-084 427 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  CUNNINGHAM
431 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$54,700

$54,700
$311,500

$311,500
$366,200

$366,200
141-0714-1244-085 431 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVEN  KULAKOWSKI
435 PARKVIEW DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH ALSO 150TH INT IN OUTLOT 
1

Acres:                   0.466                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.466

0.466
$63,700

$63,700
$347,100

$347,100
$410,800

$410,800
141-0714-1244-086 435 PARKVIEW DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  DAHLKE
438 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.335                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.335

0.335
$56,300

$56,300
$300,200

$300,200
$356,500

$356,500
141-0714-1244-087 438 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GEORGE  KLEMOLIN
434 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$358,500

$358,500
$412,700

$412,700
141-0714-1244-088 434 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWARD  KAPITZ
430 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$329,500

$329,500
$383,700

$383,700
141-0714-1244-089 430 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JONATHAN  CORY
426 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 15OTH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$258,800

$258,800
$313,000

$313,000
141-0714-1244-090 426 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  LOESING
422 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$286,600

$286,600
$340,800

$340,800
141-0714-1244-091 422 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  LYNCH
418 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.302                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.302

0.302
$54,300

$54,300
$297,700

$297,700
$352,000

$352,000
141-0714-1244-092 418 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CHRISTOPHER  BUETOW
427 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 15OTH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$27,100

$27,100
$396,400

$396,400
$423,500

$423,500
141-0714-1244-093 427 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  OZMINKOWSKI
431 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$54,300

$54,300
$423,600

$423,600
$477,900

$477,900
141-0714-1244-094 431 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUAN  GARCIA
435 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 15OTH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$54,300

$54,300
$355,300

$355,300
$409,600

$409,600
141-0714-1244-095 435 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSHUA  SKOGMAN
439 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH 150TH INT OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$54,300

$54,300
$372,500

$372,500
$426,800

$426,800
141-0714-1244-096 439 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWIN  KARWACKI
202 PIONEER DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 2  PIONEER HEIGHTS NORTH

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 12

 101

Totals
0.290

0.290
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
141-0714-1244-097 ASPEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARIANNE  HEMPHILL
712 CENTURY ESTATES
GALESBURG IL 61401

LOT 1 BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.500

0.500
$14,800

$14,800
$8,100

$8,100
$22,900

$22,900
141-0714-1311-000 236 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  WIRKUS
111 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2 BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,700

$47,700
$199,400

$199,400
$247,100

$247,100
141-0714-1311-001 111 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 FRANK  WINTER
113 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3 BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB W151FT OF N30FT LOT 6  BLK 
1 STIEHMS SUB EX ROW IN V273 P105

Acres:                   0.354                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.354

0.354
$47,200

$47,200
$213,500

$213,500
$260,700

$260,700
141-0714-1311-002 113 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VAN  CHAU
117 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 264FT W OF NEC LOT 1 IN CHGY S165FT  W66FT N165FT 
E 66FT TO POB W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,600

$45,600
$177,700

$177,700
$223,300

$223,300
141-0714-1311-003 117 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  STEVENSON
119 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4 BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB OF PT OF LOT 2 PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,600

$45,600
$186,200

$186,200
$231,800

$231,800
141-0714-1311-004 119 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

AMER LEGION SCHLESNERBURRT POST 
305
223 FIRST ST PO BOX 178
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5 BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 304

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-005 223 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SPLENDOR LLC
N6190 HILLTOP LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

E113FT OF N30FT LOT 6  BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB OF LOT 2  
PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.078                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.078

0.078
$23,800

$23,800
$55,500

$55,500
$79,300

$79,300
141-0714-1311-007 234 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

TKLB INVESTMENTS LLC
19745 BRENNER CT
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 6  BLK 1  EX N30FT ALSO BEG 231FT S OF NEC BLK 2  
W264FT  S50FT  E264FT  N TO POB  W L STIEHMS ADD

Acres:                   0.458                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.458

0.458
$57,300

$57,300
$149,400

$149,400
$206,700

$206,700
141-0714-1311-008 228 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LARRY  MORRIS ROBINSON
221 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7 BLK 1 WLSTIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$206,400

$206,400
$251,000

$251,000
141-0714-1311-009 221 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JAY  WALLS
219 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 8 & 9  BLK 1  WL STEIHM SUB EX S15FT LOT 9

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.355

0.355
$52,400

$52,400
$273,000

$273,000
$325,400

$325,400
141-0714-1311-010 219 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
140 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 256FT S OF NEC LOT 1  BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB  S90 FT  
W209FT  N90FT E TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.364

0.364
$52,900

$52,900
$210,200

$210,200
$263,100

$263,100
141-0714-1311-011 224 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
140 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 140FT S OF SEC LOT 6  BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB  W132 FT  
S235FT  E132FT N TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.055

0.055
$15,900

$15,900
$201,400

$201,400
$217,300

$217,300
141-0714-1311-012 218 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
140 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 1635FT S OF SEC LOT 6  BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB  S21 
50FT  W132FT N2150FT EPOB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.050

0.050
$14,600

$14,600
$204,700

$204,700
$219,300

$219,300
141-0714-1311-013 214 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  SCHWOEGLER
210 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC LOT 11 BLK 1  W L STIEHMS SUB  N189FT  E132FT 
S45FT  E132FT  S78FT W132FT  S66FT W132FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.809                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.809

0.809
$52,100

$52,100
$166,100

$166,100
$218,200

$218,200
141-0714-1311-014 210 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LINDSEY  OLDENHOFF
215 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10 & S15FT LOT 9  BLK 1 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.245

0.245
$47,500

$47,500
$232,600

$232,600
$280,100

$280,100
141-0714-1311-015 215 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AMANDA  MORGANS
211 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11 BLK 1  ALSO PCL 22FT N&S BY 132FT E&W ADJ S SIDE 
OF LOT 11  W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$48,400

$48,400
$89,700

$89,700
$138,100

$138,100
141-0714-1311-016 211 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JUAN  MARIN VERTIZ
221 BRAD ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 561FT S OF NEC SEC 13  W132FT  N66FT  E132FT  S66FT 
TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$41,100

$41,100
$202,000

$202,000
$243,100

$243,100
141-0714-1311-017 204 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JULIO  LUCIO
200 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC LOT 11 W L STIEHMS SUB E264FT TO CEN OF ST S55 
FT W264FT  N33FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$41,200

$41,200
$317,300

$317,300
$358,500

$358,500
141-0714-1311-018 200 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARYANN  VESPER
205 WEST ST PO BOX 204
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NEC LOT 1 BLK 2  W L STIEHMS SUB  S165FT  E66FT  
N165FT  W TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,600

$45,600
$168,800

$168,800
$214,400

$214,400
141-0714-1311-019 205 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 FAYE  TOEBE
N6240 CHRISTBERG RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 1&2 BLK 2  W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.450

0.450
$56,800

$56,800
$187,700

$187,700
$244,500

$244,500
141-0714-1311-020 209 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MIDWEST LAND HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 268
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3 BLK 2 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$155,200

$155,200
$199,800

$199,800
141-0714-1311-021 222 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  BAUER
220 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4 BLK 2 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$219,300

$219,300
$263,900

$263,900
141-0714-1311-022 220 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  TUMIDAJEWICZ
218 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  & N14FT LOT 6 BLK 2  W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.242

0.242
$47,300

$47,300
$226,900

$226,900
$274,200

$274,200
141-0714-1311-023 218 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JAKE  JOHNSON
212 FIRST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  EX N14FT & LOT 7  BLK 2  W L STIEHMS SUB ALSO BEG 
SWC SD LOT 7  S22FT  E 132FT  N22FT W132FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.424

0.424
$55,600

$55,600
$303,600

$303,600
$359,200

$359,200
141-0714-1311-024 212 FIRST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DIANNE  FRID
219 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  BLK 3 WL STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$214,400

$214,400
$259,000

$259,000
141-0714-1311-025 219 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRITTANY  NOE
219 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NWC LOT 2  BLK 2  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB  W132FT  S 
66FT  E132FT  N TO POB ALSO BEG 66FT W OF NWC LOT 1 

Acres:                   0.411                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.411

0.411
$55,100

$55,100
$290,200

$290,200
$345,300

$345,300
141-0714-1311-026 219 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MIDWEST LAND HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 268
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NWC LOT 1 BLK 2  W L STIEHMS SUB  W66FT  S165FT  
E66FT  N165FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,600

$45,600
$185,100

$185,100
$230,700

$230,700
141-0714-1311-027 213 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ST MARY MAGDALENE CHURCH
602 COLLEGE ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

BEG 495FT E OF NEC BLK 5  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB  E264FT 
S20625FT  W264FT  N TO POB ALSO LOT 11 & E12 VAC 

Acres:                   1.605                Section: 13

 101
304

Totals

0.200
1.405

1.605

$44,400
$0

$44,400

$170,500
$0

$170,500

$214,900
$0

$214,900

141-0714-1311-028 242 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

ST MARY MAGDALENE CHURCH
602 COLLEGE ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOT 2  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 304

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-029 220 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARIA  PERALTA
216 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  BLK 4  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$250,500

$250,500
$295,100

$295,100
141-0714-1311-030 216 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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ST MARY MAGDALENE CHURCH
602 COLLEGE ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOTS 7 8 9 &10 & E12 VAC EWALD ST ADJ  BLK 4  W L 
STIEHMS 2ND SUB ALSO PT OF VAC EDEN ST IN DOC 1173491

Acres:                   1.094                Section: 13

 304

Totals
1.094

1.094
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-031 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ST MARY MAGDALENE CHURCH
602 COLLEGE ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOTS 1 2 3 4 15 16 17 &18  & W12 VAC EWALD ST ADJ  BLK 5 
W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 304

Totals
1.767

1.767
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-032 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ST MARY MAGDALENE CHURCH
602 COLLEGE ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOTS 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 & 14 & W12 VAC EWALD ST AJD  
BLK 5  W L STIEHMS SUB EX E50FT OF S44FT LOT 9 ALSO PT 

Acres:                   2.008                Section: 13

 304

Totals
2.008

2.008
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-033 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWARD  WISTL
W262 N4403 RYAN ST
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

BEG 185FT E OF SWC OF LOT 3 BLK 1  PRENTICE PLAT  N8260 
FT  E TO UNION ST S69FT  W 130FT  S1FT  W15FT TO POB SBJ 

Acres:                   0.226                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.226

0.226
$51,800

$51,800
$702,800

$702,800
$754,600

$754,600
141-0714-1311-034 140 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RIVERSIDE TELECOM LLC
525 JUNCTION RD
MADISON WI 53717

BEG SWC LOT 3  BLK 1  PRENTICE PLAT  N99FT S85DGE 
18580FT  S8660FT  W185FT TO POB ALSO 15FT ROW PROP 

Acres:                   0.386                Section: 13

 302

Totals
0.386

0.386
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-035 111 EDEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC PATWAL GROUP
N53 W34261 RD Q
OKAUCHEE WI 53069

BEG 25FT S OF NEC LOT 4  PRENTICE PLAT  W130FT  N25FT 
W200FT  S8250FT  E330FT  N 5750FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.550                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.550

0.550
$60,900

$60,900
$273,700

$273,700
$334,600

$334,600
141-0714-1311-036 130 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WISTL TRUST
W262 N4403 RYAN ST
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

BEG 1FT N OF NEC LOT 4  PRENTICE PLAT  W130FT  S26FT 
E130FT  N26FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.078

0.078
$23,800

$23,800
$290,600

$290,600
$314,400

$314,400
141-0714-1311-037 136 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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JC 122 UNION LLC
N666 COUNTY ROAD KQ
MERRILL WI 54452

LOT 5&6  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO BEG SEC LOT 6  W11550FT  S 
775FT  E11550FT  N775FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.646                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.646

0.646
$64,200

$64,200
$559,600

$559,600
$623,800

$623,800
141-0714-1311-039 122 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WENDT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC
201 RED FOX
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 775FT S OF NEC LOT 7  BLK 1  PRENTICE PLAT  W115 
50FT  S24FT  E11550FT N24FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.082

0.082
$25,000

$25,000
$251,100

$251,100
$276,100

$276,100
141-0714-1311-040 116 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  KASPER
114 UNION ST PO BOX 512
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 3175FT S OF NEC LOT 7  BLK 1  PRENTICE PLAT S TO PT 
40FT S OF NEC OF LOT 8 W TO WL OF LOT 7 EXT S NWLY ON 

Acres:                   0.837                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.837

0.837
$67,500

$67,500
$360,300

$360,300
$427,800

$427,800
141-0714-1311-041 114 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  MILLER TRUST
112 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S66FT OF LOT 8  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO BEG AT SEC LOT 8 
W264FT  S4FT  E264FT  N4FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.424

0.424
$55,600

$55,600
$335,000

$335,000
$390,600

$390,600
141-0714-1311-042 112 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDALL  HOHMANN
PO BOX 292
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 4FT S OF NEC OF LOT 9  PRENTICE PLAT  W264FT  S TO 
CR  ELY ON CR TO HGY  NLY TO POB

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$59,000

$59,000
$176,700

$176,700
$235,700

$235,700
141-0714-1311-043 110 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHNATHAN  REINDL
109 AZTALAN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 77FT NE OF NWC OF FRED CHRISTIANS ADD  NW 175FT 
TO CEN OF JOHNSON CR  UP CR TO WL OF RR  S TO CEN OF 

Acres:                   0.268                Section: 13

 102

Totals
0.268

0.268
$56,500

$56,500
$108,500

$108,500
$165,000

$165,000
141-0714-1311-044 108 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  S OF CR ALSO LOT 10 EX COM ON AZTALAN ST 77FT 
NE OF NWC OF FRED CHRISTIANS ADD  NW 175FT TO CEN OF 

Acres:                   5.667                Section: 13

 304

Totals
5.667

5.667
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-045 110 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 4FT S OF 264FT W OF NEC OF LOT 9  PRENTICE PLAT  W 
91023FT  S TO CR NELY ON CR TO UNION ST N10FT  W264FT 

Acres:                   4.450                Section: 13

 304

Totals
4.450

4.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-046 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ELLEN  CORSO
100 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$51,800

$51,800
$266,300

$266,300
$318,100

$318,100
141-0714-1311-047 100 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JEFFERSON COUNTY
311 S CENTER AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

BEG 50FT S OF SEC LOT 5  BLK 1  W L STIEHMS SUB  E55 FT  
S90FT  W55FT  N90FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 303

Totals
0.113

0.113
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1311-048 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  KOLODIEJSKI
217 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2 BLK 3  WL STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$256,300

$256,300
$300,900

$300,900
141-0714-1311-049 217 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALFONSO  FLORES III
215 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3 BLK 3  WL STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$256,600

$256,600
$301,200

$301,200
141-0714-1311-050 215 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAWN  LANGMADE
213 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  BLK 3  WL STIEHMS 2ND ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$259,500

$259,500
$304,100

$304,100
141-0714-1311-051 213 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RUSSELL  DORN
211 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5 BLK 3 W L STIEHMS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$48,500

$48,500
$209,300

$209,300
$257,800

$257,800
141-0714-1311-052 211 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSEPH  CHRISTENSON
210 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  BLK 4  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$48,500

$48,500
$206,900

$206,900
$255,400

$255,400
141-0714-1311-053 210 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROGER  BRUNK
212 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  BLK 4  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$231,900

$231,900
$276,500

$276,500
141-0714-1311-054 212 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DONNA  FROST
214 WILLIAMS ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  BLK 4  W L STIEHMS 2ND SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$233,100

$233,100
$277,700

$277,700
141-0714-1311-055 214 WILLIAMS ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  NIZZI
102 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$224,600

$224,600
$273,800

$273,800
141-0714-1311-056 102 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  FLINT
104 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$50,900

$50,900
$254,400

$254,400
$305,300

$305,300
141-0714-1311-057 104 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  TURIFF
116 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.293                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.293

0.293
$52,600

$52,600
$297,300

$297,300
$349,900

$349,900
141-0714-1311-058 116 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  OLSZEWSKI
118 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.326                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.326

0.326
$54,400

$54,400
$309,900

$309,900
$364,300

$364,300
141-0714-1311-059 118 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JONATHAN  KEHREN
120 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.351                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.351

0.351
$55,700

$55,700
$300,800

$300,800
$356,500

$356,500
141-0714-1311-060 120 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIK  BURNS
122 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.289                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.289

0.289
$52,400

$52,400
$272,000

$272,000
$324,400

$324,400
141-0714-1311-061 122 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KYLE  DAVID
123 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.761                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.761

0.761
$72,300

$72,300
$339,000

$339,000
$411,300

$411,300
141-0714-1311-062 123 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AMANDA  MOISE
121 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.518                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.518

0.518
$64,300

$64,300
$355,800

$355,800
$420,100

$420,100
141-0714-1311-063 121 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NEIL  MURRAY
119 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   1.890                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.890

1.890
$90,900

$90,900
$307,700

$307,700
$398,600

$398,600
141-0714-1311-064 119 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANNAMARIE  CLAAS
117 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.458                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.458

0.458
$61,400

$61,400
$278,700

$278,700
$340,100

$340,100
141-0714-1311-065 117 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHERIDAN  FLORENCE
115 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.255

0.255
$50,500

$50,500
$385,500

$385,500
$436,000

$436,000
141-0714-1311-066 115 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROBERT  GLASER
113 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$230,500

$230,500
$279,700

$279,700
141-0714-1311-067 113 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOUGLAS  EDL
111 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.269

0.269
$51,300

$51,300
$260,800

$260,800
$312,100

$312,100
141-0714-1311-068 111 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GREGG  PRIBBENOW
109 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.541                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.541

0.541
$65,000

$65,000
$334,900

$334,900
$399,900

$399,900
141-0714-1311-069 109 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CORINNE  PROFFITT
107 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16 & OL 4  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   1.146                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.146

1.146
$81,800

$81,800
$292,300

$292,300
$374,100

$374,100
141-0714-1311-070 107 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BENNETT  OZMINKOWKI
105 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17 & OL 3  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.805                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.805

0.805
$73,600

$73,600
$305,100

$305,100
$378,700

$378,700
141-0714-1311-071 105 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  MOLLY HIRSCH TRUST
103 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18 & OL 2  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.634                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.634

0.634
$67,900

$67,900
$321,400

$321,400
$389,300

$389,300
141-0714-1311-072 103 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KRISTA  ANTON
101 SANCTUARY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.286

0.286
$52,200

$52,200
$268,700

$268,700
$320,900

$320,900
141-0714-1311-073 101 SANCTUARY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 COREY  LANGE
133 EDEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$50,900

$50,900
$304,700

$304,700
$355,600

$355,600
141-0714-1311-074 133 EDEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAURA  CHRISTIAN
131 EDEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21 & OL 1  CROSS CREEK SETTLEMENT

Acres:                   0.403                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.403

0.403
$58,500

$58,500
$312,300

$312,300
$370,800

$370,800
141-0714-1311-075 131 EDEN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  HARTZ
337 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 398719156

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.450

0.450
$56,300

$56,300
$224,000

$224,000
$280,300

$280,300
141-0714-1312-000 337 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  HARTZ
337 WEST ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$47,400

$47,400
$0

$0
$47,400

$47,400
141-0714-1312-001 333 WEST ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MILTON  MORRIS TRUST
233 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$54,300

$54,300
$339,700

$339,700
$394,000

$394,000
141-0714-1312-002 233 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  BIGSBY TRUST
229 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$54,200

$54,200
$346,200

$346,200
$400,400

$400,400
141-0714-1312-003 229 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  BATES
225 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.259

0.259
$51,300

$51,300
$424,400

$424,400
$475,700

$475,700
141-0714-1312-004 225 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ALECZANDRA  SEOCANAC
221 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$52,300

$52,300
$344,400

$344,400
$396,700

$396,700
141-0714-1312-005 221 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  LUND TRUST
217 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.253                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.253

0.253
$50,900

$50,900
$317,400

$317,400
$368,300

$368,300
141-0714-1312-006 217 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARZENA  SCHUMANN
213 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.306

0.306
$54,600

$54,600
$347,600

$347,600
$402,200

$402,200
141-0714-1312-007 213 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  HANKE
345 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.345

0.345
$68,000

$68,000
$358,700

$358,700
$426,700

$426,700
141-0714-1312-008 345 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  SWISHER
205 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.439                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.439

0.439
$61,800

$61,800
$404,700

$404,700
$466,500

$466,500
141-0714-1312-009 205 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STACI  NEIDERT
201 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.427                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.427

0.427
$73,200

$73,200
$399,300

$399,300
$472,500

$472,500
141-0714-1312-010 201 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  SEMO
133 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.409                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.409

0.409
$72,000

$72,000
$367,700

$367,700
$439,700

$439,700
141-0714-1312-011 133 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TIMOTHY  LASAGE
129 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.315

0.315
$71,500

$71,500
$364,400

$364,400
$435,900

$435,900
141-0714-1312-012 129 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHIAL AND RIALL TRUST
125 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.307                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.307

0.307
$71,100

$71,100
$363,100

$363,100
$434,200

$434,200
141-0714-1312-013 125 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SARA  ARISS
121 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.281                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.281

0.281
$68,700

$68,700
$434,400

$434,400
$503,100

$503,100
141-0714-1312-014 121 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SARA  ARISS
121 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$67,100

$67,100
$0

$0
$67,100

$67,100
141-0714-1312-015 117 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSH  KAMUCHEY
113 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.226                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.226

0.226
$65,400

$65,400
$419,100

$419,100
$484,500

$484,500
141-0714-1312-016 113 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NORBERT  IDZIKOWSKI
108 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.256

0.256
$51,200

$51,200
$398,700

$398,700
$449,900

$449,900
141-0714-1312-017 108 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NHU  NGUYEN
112 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.256

0.256
$51,100

$51,100
$340,600

$340,600
$391,700

$391,700
141-0714-1312-018 112 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 GEORGE  SABOL JR
321 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.306                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.306

0.306
$54,600

$54,600
$357,500

$357,500
$412,100

$412,100
141-0714-1312-019 116 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  WOOD
405 ABBEY LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.227                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.227

0.227
$48,600

$48,600
$390,100

$390,100
$438,700

$438,700
141-0714-1312-020 405 ABBEY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  KOWALKE
113 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.281                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.281

0.281
$52,900

$52,900
$337,700

$337,700
$390,600

$390,600
141-0714-1312-021 113 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 COREY  GERTH
109 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.316                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.316

0.316
$55,100

$55,100
$337,700

$337,700
$392,800

$392,800
141-0714-1312-022 109 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JENNIFER  BRASE
105 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.286                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.286

0.286
$53,300

$53,300
$340,300

$340,300
$393,600

$393,600
141-0714-1312-023 105 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  BOST
232 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.235                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.235

0.235
$49,500

$49,500
$396,000

$396,000
$445,500

$445,500
141-0714-1312-024 232 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  GARTZKE
228 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.268                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.268

0.268
$52,000

$52,000
$323,000

$323,000
$375,000

$375,000
141-0714-1312-025 228 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 COREY  STILLMAN
224 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.469                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.469

0.469
$63,300

$63,300
$394,800

$394,800
$458,100

$458,100
141-0714-1312-026 224 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JERRY  EWINGS
220 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.412                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.412

0.412
$60,300

$60,300
$371,900

$371,900
$432,200

$432,200
141-0714-1312-027 220 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANH MY  CHAU
216 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.304                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.304

0.304
$54,400

$54,400
$305,500

$305,500
$359,900

$359,900
141-0714-1312-028 216 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  FLETCHER
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.281                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.281

0.281
$52,900

$52,900
$328,500

$328,500
$381,400

$381,400
141-0714-1312-029 212 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRYAN  MUELLER
208 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.296                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.296

0.296
$54,000

$54,000
$369,700

$369,700
$423,700

$423,700
141-0714-1312-030 208 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LUIS  LEAL COVA
204 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$409,700

$409,700
$462,200

$462,200
141-0714-1312-031 204 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NEIL  VANDENHOUTEN
200 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.299                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.299

0.299
$54,200

$54,200
$342,400

$342,400
$396,600

$396,600
141-0714-1312-032 200 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 NELIDA  RYBARCZYK
201 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.305

0.305
$54,500

$54,500
$338,500

$338,500
$393,000

$393,000
141-0714-1312-033 201 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  HUFF
205 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$52,100

$52,100
$333,400

$333,400
$385,500

$385,500
141-0714-1312-034 205 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KYLE  HANS
PO BOX 41
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$54,800

$54,800
$443,500

$443,500
$498,300

$498,300
141-0714-1312-035 209 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KODY  SCHLESNER
213 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.291

0.291
$53,600

$53,600
$411,400

$411,400
$465,000

$465,000
141-0714-1312-036 213 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KAREN  WICKLUND
21515 SIERRA DR
BROOKFIELD WI 53045

LOT 42  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$52,300

$52,300
$439,500

$439,500
$491,800

$491,800
141-0714-1312-037 217 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAY  DEPPE TRUST
221 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.638                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.638

0.638
$69,800

$69,800
$402,500

$402,500
$472,300

$472,300
141-0714-1312-038 221 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  GARSKY
230 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.465                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.465

0.465
$63,200

$63,200
$434,300

$434,300
$497,500

$497,500
141-0714-1312-039 230 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROONEY  FREIMUND
224 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 45  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.530                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.530

0.530
$66,000

$66,000
$498,100

$498,100
$564,100

$564,100
141-0714-1312-040 224 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  ROUSAYNE
220 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 46  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.258

0.258
$51,200

$51,200
$475,600

$475,600
$526,800

$526,800
141-0714-1312-041 220 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KENNETH  STEFFAN TRUST
216 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 47  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.259                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.259

0.259
$51,300

$51,300
$431,300

$431,300
$482,600

$482,600
141-0714-1312-042 216 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  FREY
212 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 48  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.284

0.284
$53,200

$53,200
$397,300

$397,300
$450,500

$450,500
141-0714-1312-043 212 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  ORVAL
208 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 49  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$52,300

$52,300
$338,900

$338,900
$391,200

$391,200
141-0714-1312-044 208 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  GEHRING
204 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 50  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$52,100

$52,100
$333,000

$333,000
$385,100

$385,100
141-0714-1312-045 204 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  CONSTABLE
200 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 51  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.363                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.363

0.363
$57,700

$57,700
$339,700

$339,700
$397,400

$397,400
141-0714-1312-046 200 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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NUNYA BUSINESS TRUST
124 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 52  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$56,000

$56,000
$405,400

$405,400
$461,400

$461,400
141-0714-1312-047 124 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  WOLF TRUST
120 STEEPLE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 53  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$52,700

$52,700
$442,700

$442,700
$495,400

$495,400
141-0714-1312-048 120 STEEPLE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  BUGLASS
400 ABBEY LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 54  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.295

0.295
$54,000

$54,000
$401,600

$401,600
$455,600

$455,600
141-0714-1312-049 400 ABBEY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BLAINE  PUNZEL
404 ABBEY LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 55  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$49,400

$49,400
$306,600

$306,600
$356,000

$356,000
141-0714-1312-050 404 ABBEY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID W  KLEIN
408 ABBEY LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 56  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.242

0.242
$50,100

$50,100
$367,600

$367,600
$417,700

$417,700
141-0714-1312-051 408 ABBEY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALEXANDER  POTRYKUS
201 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 57  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.291

0.291
$53,600

$53,600
$333,200

$333,200
$386,800

$386,800
141-0714-1312-052 201 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  TAYLOR
205 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 58  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$50,600

$50,600
$366,800

$366,800
$417,400

$417,400
141-0714-1312-053 205 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DEBORAH  REGAN
209 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 59  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$438,500

$438,500
$491,000

$491,000
141-0714-1312-054 209 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GARY  WEAVER
213 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 60  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$300,800

$300,800
$353,300

$353,300
141-0714-1312-055 213 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  WOLLET
217 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 61  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$302,900

$302,900
$355,400

$355,400
141-0714-1312-056 217 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  TRUDELL
221 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 62  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$290,000

$290,000
$342,500

$342,500
141-0714-1312-057 221 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  JOHNSON
225 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 63  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$297,500

$297,500
$350,000

$350,000
141-0714-1312-058 225 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  MCMECHEN
229 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 64  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$336,900

$336,900
$389,400

$389,400
141-0714-1312-059 229 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  BROICH
233 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 65  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.275                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.275

0.275
$52,500

$52,500
$287,400

$287,400
$339,900

$339,900
141-0714-1312-060 233 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  ECKERT
237 GOSDECK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 66  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.309

0.309
$54,800

$54,800
$277,800

$277,800
$332,600

$332,600
141-0714-1312-061 237 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHAPEL HILL HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.006                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.006

0.006
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1312-062 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHAPEL HILL HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 3  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   1.766                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.766

1.766
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1312-064 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHAPEL HILL HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 4  CHAPEL HILL EX COM NWC NE14  S01DG07W 
167016FT  S88DG52E 66FT  S01DG07W 468FT TO POB  

Acres:                   11.621                Section: 13

 101

Totals
11.621

11.621
$1,000

$1,000
$0

$0
$1,000

$1,000
141-0714-1312-065 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHAPEL HILL HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 6  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.006                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.006

0.006
$1,300

$1,300
$0

$0
$1,300

$1,300
141-0714-1312-066 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ARMANDO  ROJAS FELIPE
341 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 90  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$52,700

$52,700
$392,100

$392,100
$444,800

$444,800
141-0714-1312-067 341 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  GARTLEY
337 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 91  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.288                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.288

0.288
$53,400

$53,400
$389,400

$389,400
$442,800

$442,800
141-0714-1312-068 337 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MARIO  CARCANO
333 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 92  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.383                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.383

0.383
$58,700

$58,700
$364,800

$364,800
$423,500

$423,500
141-0714-1312-069 333 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDY  ANASON
329 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 93  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.446                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.446

0.446
$62,200

$62,200
$353,000

$353,000
$415,200

$415,200
141-0714-1312-070 329 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  KELM
324 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 94  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.333                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.333

0.333
$56,000

$56,000
$376,100

$376,100
$432,100

$432,100
141-0714-1312-071 324 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRENT  SCHACHT
328 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 95  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL ALSO PEDISTRIAN ESMT IN 
DOC 1352478

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.520

0.520
$72,300

$72,300
$360,200

$360,200
$432,500

$432,500
141-0714-1312-072 328 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEREMY  LINGLE
332 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 96  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL ALSO PEDISTRIAN ESMT IN 
DOC 1352477

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$68,500

$68,500
$378,400

$378,400
$446,900

$446,900
141-0714-1312-073 332 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RAYMOND  HOTH
336 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 97  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$65,900

$65,900
$397,300

$397,300
$463,200

$463,200
141-0714-1312-074 336 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  MESKE
340 NATURE PL
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 98  2ND ADD TO CHAPEL HILL ALSO PEDISTRIAN ESMT IN 
DOC 1352476

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$65,900

$65,900
$464,300

$464,300
$530,200

$530,200
141-0714-1312-075 340 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 14734539

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 13

 304

Totals
18.000

18.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1313-002 200 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GAIL  LEATH
109 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$70,000

$70,000
$393,500

$393,500
$463,500

$463,500
141-0714-1313-004 109 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  TUNISON TRUST
105 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.401                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.401

0.401
$74,600

$74,600
$404,800

$404,800
$479,400

$479,400
141-0714-1313-005 105 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  WHITEHOUSE
101 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.392                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.392

0.392
$71,100

$71,100
$430,400

$430,400
$501,500

$501,500
141-0714-1313-006 101 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

AMERICAN HOMES 4 RENT PROPERTIES 
THREE LLC
ATTN PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT 23975 
PARK SORRENTO SUITE 300
CALABASAS CA 91302

LOT 20  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.348

0.348
$56,800

$56,800
$417,100

$417,100
$473,900

$473,900
141-0714-1313-007 101 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL A  SANDERS
104 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.246

0.246
$50,400

$50,400
$327,500

$327,500
$377,900

$377,900
141-0714-1313-008 104 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CHAPEL HILL HOMEOWNERS 
ASSOCIATION INC
212 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 5  CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.536                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.536

0.536
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1313-009 GOSDECK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JASON  POPPY
200 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$60,500

$60,500
$365,000

$365,000
$425,500

$425,500
141-0714-1313-010 200 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DALE  SCHAPER
19150 WEST COFFEE RD
NEW BERLIN WI 53146

LOT 2  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$61,500

$61,500
$443,300

$443,300
$504,800

$504,800
141-0714-1313-011 204 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALEXANDRIA  WELLER
208 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.390

0.390
$62,500

$62,500
$370,600

$370,600
$433,100

$433,100
141-0714-1313-012 208 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BLUE WING DEVELOPMENT LLC
37908 ATKINS KNOLL RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 4  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.580                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.580

0.580
$65,200

$65,200
$393,200

$393,200
$458,400

$458,400
141-0714-1313-013 212 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  KRUECK
216 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$63,100

$63,100
$392,400

$392,400
$455,500

$455,500
141-0714-1313-014 216 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  JAEGGI
217 TANSDALE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$48,200

$48,200
$405,900

$405,900
$454,100

$454,100
141-0714-1313-015 217 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  HETUE
213 TANSDALE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$48,200

$48,200
$364,900

$364,900
$413,100

$413,100
141-0714-1313-016 213 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TRENTON  HOWE
209 TANSDALE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$47,900

$47,900
$370,700

$370,700
$418,600

$418,600
141-0714-1313-017 209 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  ZASTROW
312 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$62,100

$62,100
$0

$0
$62,100

$62,100
141-0714-1313-018 205 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  JAEGGI
N8585 COUNTY ROAD E
BROOKLYN WI 53521

LOT 34  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.970                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.970

0.970
$70,100

$70,100
$0

$0
$70,100

$70,100
141-0714-1313-019 201 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CODY  SHEFFLER
200 TANSDALE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$61,800

$61,800
$368,600

$368,600
$430,400

$430,400
141-0714-1313-020 200 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BLUE WING DEVELOPMENT LLC
37908 ATKINS KNOLL RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 36  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$61,200

$61,200
$0

$0
$61,200

$61,200
141-0714-1313-021 204 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAEWON  LEE
208 TANSDALE CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$387,100

$387,100
$445,500

$445,500
141-0714-1313-022 208 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  CLEGHORN
316 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$429,800

$429,800
$488,600

$488,600
141-0714-1313-023 316 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROBERT  PELKO
320 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$334,900

$334,900
$393,700

$393,700
141-0714-1313-024 320 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSIE  GLYNN
217 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$327,200

$327,200
$386,000

$386,000
141-0714-1313-025 217 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  STEWART
205 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$59,000

$59,000
$336,000

$336,000
$395,000

$395,000
141-0714-1313-026 205 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  REED
201 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$314,400

$314,400
$373,200

$373,200
141-0714-1313-027 201 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM NWC NE14  S01DG07W 167016FT  S88DG52E 66FT  
S01DG07W 468FT TO POB  N01DG07E 468FT  N68DG16E 

Acres:                   0.590                Section: 13

 304

Totals
0.590

0.590
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1313-028 NATURE PL Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHNATHAN  REINDL
109 AZTALAN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC LOT 1  FRED CHRIST IANS ADD  N61DG20W 4220FT  
N14DG7E 10410FT  N19DG35W 177FT TO CEN OF ST  

Acres:                   0.533                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.533

0.533
$59,900

$59,900
$234,700

$234,700
$294,600

$294,600
141-0714-1314-000 109 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  KOOIKER
211 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NWC LOT 2 FRED CHRIST IANS ADD  N70DG25E IN CEN 
OF UNION ST 5110FT  S19DG35 E 177FT S14DG7W 10410FT  

Acres:                   0.569                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.569

0.569
$60,700

$60,700
$301,500

$301,500
$362,200

$362,200
141-0714-1314-001 211 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DAWNE  SEGURA
215 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.320                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.320

0.320
$50,900

$50,900
$140,800

$140,800
$191,700

$191,700
141-0714-1314-002 215 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  WENZLICK
217 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.344                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,000

$52,000
$181,800

$181,800
$233,800

$233,800
141-0714-1314-003 217 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  LILLY
219 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD EX S66FT

Acres:                   0.484                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.484

0.484
$58,400

$58,400
$241,900

$241,900
$300,300

$300,300
141-0714-1314-004 219 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PEGGY  ROSEWICZ
221 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S66FT OF LOT 5  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.402                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.402

0.402
$54,600

$54,600
$274,800

$274,800
$329,400

$329,400
141-0714-1314-005 221 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  MAJESKY
223 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 6&26  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.699                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.699

0.699
$63,900

$63,900
$289,500

$289,500
$353,400

$353,400
141-0714-1314-006 223 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  BROWN
225 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,600

$47,600
$206,000

$206,000
$253,600

$253,600
141-0714-1314-007 225 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 COLTON  DAVIS
227 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,600

$47,600
$219,100

$219,100
$266,700

$266,700
141-0714-1314-008 227 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KYLE  WOEHRER
229 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$209,800

$209,800
$258,000

$258,000
141-0714-1314-009 229 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  JENSEN
231 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$229,700

$229,700
$277,900

$277,900
141-0714-1314-010 231 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  BROWN
225 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 23  24 & 25  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC 
ALLEY ADJ DOC 1058258

Acres:                   1.575                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.575

1.575
$17,500

$17,500
$0

$0
$17,500

$17,500
141-0714-1314-011 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TROY  BLAKEY
PO BOX 268
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$45,500

$45,500
$93,700

$93,700
141-0714-1314-012 233 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  MARTIN
235 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  FRED CHRISTIAN ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$165,400

$165,400
$213,600

$213,600
141-0714-1314-013 235 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MIDWEST LAND HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 268
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13&22 FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY 
ADJ DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.738                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.738

0.738
$64,900

$64,900
$205,800

$205,800
$270,700

$270,700
141-0714-1314-014 237 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  PELLATT
239 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$156,500

$156,500
$204,700

$204,700
141-0714-1314-015 239 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOEL  ANDRITSCH
241 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  FRED CHRISTIAN ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$249,900

$249,900
$298,100

$298,100
141-0714-1314-016 241 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CYNTHIA  GESSAY
243 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$48,200

$48,200
$220,600

$220,600
$268,800

$268,800
141-0714-1314-017 243 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  SCHICK
245 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY ADJ 
DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.241

0.241
$47,200

$47,200
$170,300

$170,300
$217,500

$217,500
141-0714-1314-018 245 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  GARES
249 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 18&19  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY 
ADJ DOC 1058258

Acres:                   0.803                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.803

0.803
$66,500

$66,500
$271,800

$271,800
$338,300

$338,300
141-0714-1314-019 249 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  PELLATT
239 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 20&21  FRED CHRISTIANS ADD ALSO 825FT VAC ALLEY 
ADJ DOC 1058258

Acres:                   1.020                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.020

1.020
$11,300

$11,300
$0

$0
$11,300

$11,300
141-0714-1314-020 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VICTOR  SCAFATI
252 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG IN CEN OF JEFFERSON RD ON SL OF SE14 NE14  N141 
24FT  W46925FT  S14025FT E TO POB

Acres:                   1.390                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.390

1.390
$75,600

$75,600
$105,800

$105,800
$181,400

$181,400
141-0714-1314-021 252 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  ALLEN
248 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG IN CEN JEFFERSON RD 141 24FT N OF 14L W46925FT  N 
66FT E49170FT TO HGY  SLY TO POB

Acres:                   0.730                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.730

0.730
$64,900

$64,900
$187,600

$187,600
$252,500

$252,500
141-0714-1314-022 248 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 69 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DALTON  VENDEN
246 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC OF HC&WA CHRISTIANS SUB  W53262FT  S7260FT  E 
49170FT  NELY TO POB

Acres:                   0.800                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.800

0.800
$66,600

$66,600
$225,300

$225,300
$291,900

$291,900
141-0714-1314-023 246 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC LOT 53  W53262FT  N117FT  E131FT  S10050FT  
E37682FT SWLY 1881FTPOB

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 13

 304

Totals
0.502

0.502
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1314-024 TANSDALE CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DYLAN  BROWN
242 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28 & SLY 39FT OF LOT 29 H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUBD

Acres:                   0.581                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.581

0.581
$59,200

$59,200
$217,300

$217,300
$276,500

$276,500
141-0714-1314-025 242 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 REBECCA  RONDOU
240 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NLY 27FT OF LOT 29 & SLY 48 FT OF LOT 30  HC & WA 
CHRISTIANS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.319

0.319
$50,800

$50,800
$193,600

$193,600
$244,400

$244,400
141-0714-1314-026 240 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALAN  VESPER
238 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NLY 18FT LOT 30 & SLY 57FT LOT 31  HC & WA CHRISTIANS 
SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.319

0.319
$50,800

$50,800
$257,000

$257,000
$307,800

$307,800
141-0714-1314-027 238 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THEODORE  JOHNSON TRUST
236 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32 & N9FT OF LOT 31  H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.319

0.319
$50,800

$50,800
$191,500

$191,500
$242,300

$242,300
141-0714-1314-028 236 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALEXIS  HAIL
232 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  HC&WA CHRISTIANS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$49,000

$49,000
$200,900

$200,900
$249,900

$249,900
141-0714-1314-029 232 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DOMINIC  BRUNO
228 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 34 & 35  H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUBD OF LOT 12

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.561

0.561
$58,900

$58,900
$197,400

$197,400
$256,300

$256,300
141-0714-1314-030 228 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  FISCHER
222 JEFFERSON ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36 & S21FT OF LOT 37  H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUBD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.369

0.369
$53,100

$53,100
$194,200

$194,200
$247,300

$247,300
141-0714-1314-031 222 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROCHELLE  PERNAT
W4262 EMERALD DR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

N45FT LOT 37 & S36FT LOT 38  H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.344

0.344
$52,000

$52,000
$211,800

$211,800
$263,800

$263,800
141-0714-1314-032 218 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  PFEIFER
214 JEFFERSON ST PO BOX 91
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N30FT LOT 38 & S62FT LOT 39  H C & W A CHRISTIANS SUB

Acres:                   0.382                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.382

0.382
$53,700

$53,700
$176,700

$176,700
$230,400

$230,400
141-0714-1314-033 214 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  HAUMSCHILD LE
212 JEFFERSON ST PO BOX 331
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 40 & 41 & NELY 4FT LOT 39  HC & WA CHRISTIANS SUB 
EX LD IN CTH B IN 407268  407565 & 479403

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.381

0.381
$53,600

$53,600
$262,900

$262,900
$316,500

$316,500
141-0714-1314-034 212 JEFFERSON ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 QING  YUE
203 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.384                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.384

0.384
$62,700

$62,700
$326,400

$326,400
$389,100

$389,100
141-0714-1314-037 203 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KIMBERLY  MUNGEN
202 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$61,600

$61,600
$389,800

$389,800
$451,400

$451,400
141-0714-1314-038 202 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 PATRICIA  GIESE
204 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$62,100

$62,100
$281,300

$281,300
$343,400

$343,400
141-0714-1314-039 204 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  MOREHOUSE
206 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1 EX COM 
NEC LOT 5 ON STREET  N17DG18W 25FT  N79DG51W 7510FT 

Acres:                   0.444                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.444

0.444
$64,200

$64,200
$350,000

$350,000
$414,200

$414,200
141-0714-1314-040 206 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BARRY  LENGFELD
210 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 569532092  DOC 1367128 ALSO 28 INT IN 
OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   1.179                Section: 13

 101

Totals
1.179

1.179
$89,800

$89,800
$487,100

$487,100
$576,900

$576,900
141-0714-1314-042 210 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMIE  THOM
212 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.470                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.470

0.470
$64,700

$64,700
$379,400

$379,400
$444,100

$444,100
141-0714-1314-043 212 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  SHILHAVY
214 SERENITY CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  SERENITY PINES ALSO 18TH INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.410                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.410

0.410
$63,200

$63,200
$271,700

$271,700
$334,900

$334,900
141-0714-1314-044 214 SERENITY CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  STRATMOEN
100 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 559931137  DOC 1350427

Acres:                   0.317                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.317

0.317
$55,200

$55,200
$354,000

$354,000
$409,200

$409,200
141-0714-1321-003 100 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  HOWARD
108 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 559931137  DOC 1350427

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$52,300

$52,300
$367,100

$367,100
$419,400

$419,400
141-0714-1321-005 108 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 76  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.135                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.135

0.135
$28,600

$28,600
$361,400

$361,400
$390,000

$390,000
141-0714-1321-007 116 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 77  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.111                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.111

0.111
$26,200

$26,200
$361,400

$361,400
$387,600

$387,600
141-0714-1321-008 120 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 78  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.219                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.219

0.219
$34,800

$34,800
$344,800

$344,800
$379,600

$379,600
141-0714-1321-009 124 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 79  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.187                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.187

0.187
$32,400

$32,400
$325,100

$325,100
$357,500

$357,500
141-0714-1321-010 128 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GSL HOLDINGS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 80  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.125                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.125

0.125
$27,800

$27,800
$346,500

$346,500
$374,300

$374,300
141-0714-1321-011 132 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GSL HOLDINGS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 81  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.139                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.139

0.139
$28,800

$28,800
$346,500

$346,500
$375,300

$375,300
141-0714-1321-012 133 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 82  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.274                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.274

0.274
$38,200

$38,200
$360,600

$360,600
$398,800

$398,800
141-0714-1321-013 129 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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JC SEVEN INVESTMENTS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 83  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$33,500

$33,500
$354,900

$354,900
$388,400

$388,400
141-0714-1321-014 125 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JANE  BEMIS
121 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 84  VILLAS OF CHAPEL HILL CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$24,000

$24,000
$348,800

$348,800
$372,800

$372,800
141-0714-1321-015 121 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAY  HAASE
117 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 85  VILLAS OF CHAPEL HILL CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$24,000

$24,000
$313,400

$313,400
$337,400

$337,400
141-0714-1321-016 117 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WALENTY  KALEMPA
113 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 86  VILLAS OF CHAPEL HILL CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$24,000

$24,000
$396,800

$396,800
$420,800

$420,800
141-0714-1321-017 113 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JULIE ANN  HARRINGTON
109 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 87  VILLAS OF CHAPEL HILL CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$24,000

$24,000
$323,100

$323,100
$347,100

$347,100
141-0714-1321-018 109 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  LYONS
105 VILLA CT
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 559931137  DOC 1350427

Acres:                   0.321                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.321

0.321
$55,400

$55,400
$350,300

$350,300
$405,700

$405,700
141-0714-1321-019 105 VILLA CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  PENNA
59 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CSM 559931137  DOC 1350427

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$65,800

$65,800
$375,500

$375,500
$441,300

$441,300
141-0714-1324-003 59 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 THOMAS  TREFFTZS
55 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  CSM 559931137  DOC 1350427

Acres:                   0.279                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.279

0.279
$65,900

$65,900
$335,500

$335,500
$401,400

$401,400
141-0714-1324-005 55 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHAWN  KUEHN
51 CHAPEL HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 71  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$54,300

$54,300
$327,200

$327,200
$381,500

$381,500
141-0714-1324-007 51 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JEFFERSON COUNTY
320 S MAIN ST
JEFFERSON WI 53549

OUTLOT 1  1ST ADD TO CHAPEL HILL

Acres:                   0.006                Section: 13

 303

Totals
0.006

0.006
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1324-008 CHAPEL HILL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF JOHNSON CREEK
111 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 660FT N OF S14P  N TO CTH B WLY ON SD HY TO PT ON L 
PAR TO & 109956FT W OF N& S14L S ON SD L TO PT 660FT 

Acres:                   66.830                Section: 13

 304

Totals
66.830

66.830
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1331-000 455 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  THOM
107 AZTALAN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NE14 SE14 E OF RR ROW & NWLY OF JOHNSON CREEK ALSO 
SUBJ TO ROW AGREEMENT IN 854933

Acres:                   2.400                Section: 13

 101

Totals
2.400

2.400
$43,400

$43,400
$153,400

$153,400
$196,800

$196,800
141-0714-1341-008 107 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  HAWLEY
300 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$364,400

$364,400
$422,800

$422,800
141-0714-1342-003 300 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  COTTRELL
304 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$388,400

$388,400
$446,800

$446,800
141-0714-1342-004 304 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ARNOLD  MILLER
308 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$362,200

$362,200
$420,600

$420,600
141-0714-1342-005 308 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIN  ZDERO
312 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$366,500

$366,500
$424,900

$424,900
141-0714-1342-006 312 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NIRMALJEET  KHASRIA
316 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$409,300

$409,300
$467,700

$467,700
141-0714-1342-007 316 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  SHIELS
320 STONEFIELD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$62,100

$62,100
$567,200

$567,200
$629,300

$629,300
141-0714-1342-008 320 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  GEHRKE
321 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.630                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.630

0.630
$65,900

$65,900
$370,300

$370,300
$436,200

$436,200
141-0714-1342-009 321 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ABRAHAM  PUSTINA
317 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$390,500

$390,500
$448,900

$448,900
141-0714-1342-010 317 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  GARVEY
313 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1 ALSO 
ESMT IN DOC 1207680

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$407,100

$407,100
$465,500

$465,500
141-0714-1342-011 313 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DAVID  ARMSTRONG
309 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$62,100

$62,100
$416,200

$416,200
$478,300

$478,300
141-0714-1342-012 309 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSHUA  ZIESEMER
305 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$422,700

$422,700
$481,100

$481,100
141-0714-1342-013 305 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  RYAN
304 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$59,000

$59,000
$369,100

$369,100
$428,100

$428,100
141-0714-1342-014 304 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KARI  RACE
308 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$62,100

$62,100
$396,400

$396,400
$458,500

$458,500
141-0714-1342-015 308 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ZACHARY  ZASTROW
312 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$492,900

$492,900
$551,300

$551,300
141-0714-1342-016 312 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 COREY  MORRISCOOK
316 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$308,400

$308,400
$366,800

$366,800
141-0714-1342-017 316 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENNIS  SCHUH
320 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$390,700

$390,700
$449,100

$449,100
141-0714-1342-018 320 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MELISSA  ADAMS
324 COVENTRY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$349,700

$349,700
$408,500

$408,500
141-0714-1342-019 324 COVENTRY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MANUEL  GARCIA CRUZ
325 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$324,200

$324,200
$383,000

$383,000
141-0714-1342-020 325 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GEORGE  SABOL JR
321 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$360,100

$360,100
$418,500

$418,500
141-0714-1342-021 321 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NGU  VAN NGO
317 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$385,100

$385,100
$443,500

$443,500
141-0714-1342-022 317 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LIEN T  NGUYEN
313 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$58,400

$58,400
$351,600

$351,600
$410,000

$410,000
141-0714-1342-023 313 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMEIE  JOHNSON
3100 136TH AVE
KENOSHA WI 53144

LOT 27  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$61,800

$61,800
$419,900

$419,900
$481,700

$481,700
141-0714-1342-024 309 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRIS  COSTAKIS
305 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$59,300

$59,300
$402,400

$402,400
$461,700

$461,700
141-0714-1342-025 305 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CHRISTINE  TROLLINGER
301 KENSINGTON CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  TANNER RIDGE ALSO 142ND INT IN OUTLOT 1

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 13

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,800

$58,800
$352,100

$352,100
$410,900

$410,900
141-0714-1342-026 301 KENSINGTON CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOTS 2 3&4  TANNER RIDGE

Acres:                   0.070                Section: 13

 304

Totals
0.070

0.070
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0714-1342-027 STONEFIELD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

IGLESIA CRISTIANA EVANGELICA
140 RIVER DR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 37931832  DOC 1014951

Acres:                   1.424                Section: 06

 304

Totals
1.424

1.424
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0633-000 140 RIVER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GARRETT  SCHUH
101 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.233                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.233

0.233
$49,700

$49,700
$349,700

$349,700
$399,400

$399,400
141-0715-0633-003 101 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  VANSELOW
105 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 2  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.298                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.298

0.298
$57,900

$57,900
$305,400

$305,400
$363,300

$363,300
141-0715-0633-004 105 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUSTIN  RAGETH
109 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 3  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.304                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.304

0.304
$58,100

$58,100
$343,400

$343,400
$401,500

$401,500
141-0715-0633-005 109 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  SELBY
113 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 4  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.315

0.315
$58,500

$58,500
$283,200

$283,200
$341,700

$341,700
141-0715-0633-006 113 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ALEXANDER  KOLTANOWSKI JR
117 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 5  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.381

0.381
$60,600

$60,600
$330,200

$330,200
$390,800

$390,800
141-0715-0633-007 117 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  FETHERSTON TRUST
121 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 6  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.291                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.291

0.291
$57,700

$57,700
$398,300

$398,300
$456,000

$456,000
141-0715-0633-008 121 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DUSTIN  WILLIAMS
125 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 7  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.329

0.329
$58,900

$58,900
$348,000

$348,000
$406,900

$406,900
141-0715-0633-009 125 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 APRIL  KIMBALL
1104 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 8  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.345                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.345

0.345
$59,400

$59,400
$384,300

$384,300
$443,700

$443,700
141-0715-0633-010 1104 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  DRAVUS
1108 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 9  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.343

0.343
$59,300

$59,300
$396,200

$396,200
$455,500

$455,500
141-0715-0633-011 1108 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  KRATZ
1112 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 10  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.329

0.329
$58,900

$58,900
$364,600

$364,600
$423,500

$423,500
141-0715-0633-012 1112 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RAYMOND  LAUERSDORF
1116 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 11  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.239

0.239
$50,700

$50,700
$366,700

$366,700
$417,400

$417,400
141-0715-0633-013 1116 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 LOGAN  LARRABEE
1120 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 12  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 
235&6

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.336

0.336
$59,100

$59,100
$364,100

$364,100
$423,200

$423,200
141-0715-0633-014 1120 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  GILLINGHAM
213 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 13  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.282                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$57,400

$57,400
$330,200

$330,200
$387,600

$387,600
141-0715-0633-015 213 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  CONGDON
209 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 14  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.246

0.246
$51,900

$51,900
$362,100

$362,100
$414,000

$414,000
141-0715-0633-016 209 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  SMITH JR
205 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 15  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.462                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.462

0.462
$63,200

$63,200
$318,600

$318,600
$381,800

$381,800
141-0715-0633-017 205 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  RUFF
1125 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 16  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.348                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.348

0.348
$59,600

$59,600
$423,500

$423,500
$483,100

$483,100
141-0715-0633-018 1125 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARC  LOW
1121 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 17  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.407                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.407

0.407
$61,300

$61,300
$354,700

$354,700
$416,000

$416,000
141-0715-0633-019 1121 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KATIE  HUSS
1117 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 18  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.341                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.341

0.341
$59,300

$59,300
$348,100

$348,100
$407,400

$407,400
141-0715-0633-020 1117 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSEPH  NEARY
1113 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 19  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$56,000

$56,000
$381,700

$381,700
$437,700

$437,700
141-0715-0633-021 1113 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  WESTENDORF
1109 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 20  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,300

$49,300
$341,500

$341,500
$390,800

$390,800
141-0715-0633-022 1109 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRYAN  WITTERHOLT
120 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 21  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.287                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.287

0.287
$57,500

$57,500
$338,000

$338,000
$395,500

$395,500
141-0715-0633-023 120 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  MUENTE
104 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 22  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$56,800

$56,800
$339,800

$339,800
$396,600

$396,600
141-0715-0633-024 104 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  JOHNSON II
108 GREEN ASH LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 23  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$60,400

$60,400
$315,200

$315,200
$375,600

$375,600
141-0715-0633-025 108 GREEN ASH LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  GOGLIA
1100 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 24  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,300

$49,300
$340,100

$340,100
$389,400

$389,400
141-0715-0633-026 1100 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  ROSE
1104 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 25  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$67,900

$67,900
$387,900

$387,900
$455,800

$455,800
141-0715-0633-027 1104 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KEVIN  ARNOLD
1108 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 26  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$63,300

$63,300
$346,600

$346,600
$409,900

$409,900
141-0715-0633-028 1108 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TERRY  LIPSHETZ
1112 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 27  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.240                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.240

0.240
$58,500

$58,500
$331,300

$331,300
$389,800

$389,800
141-0715-0633-029 1112 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROCCO  BARTOLOTTA
1116 HICKORY LN
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 28  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.382                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.382

0.382
$69,700

$69,700
$303,000

$303,000
$372,700

$372,700
141-0715-0633-030 1116 HICKORY LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUDY  HARVEY
200 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 29  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.234

0.234
$57,400

$57,400
$384,800

$384,800
$442,200

$442,200
141-0715-0633-031 200 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GREGORY  LINDNER
204 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 30  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.293                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.293

0.293
$66,300

$66,300
$330,900

$330,900
$397,200

$397,200
141-0715-0633-032 204 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANTHONY  CRAFT
208 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 31  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$56,800

$56,800
$321,100

$321,100
$377,900

$377,900
141-0715-0633-033 208 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHANE  RADTKE
212 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 32  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.263                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.263

0.263
$62,700

$62,700
$346,700

$346,700
$409,400

$409,400
141-0715-0633-034 212 WOODLAND PRESERVE Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MEDZAIT  AHMEDI
216 WOODLAND PRESERVE
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 33  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 35 
&6

Acres:                   0.439                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.439

0.439
$68,800

$68,800
$361,400

$361,400
$430,200

$430,200
141-0715-0633-035 216 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GREGORY  SNYDER
1133 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 34  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.352                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.352

0.352
$68,600

$68,600
$387,600

$387,600
$456,200

$456,200
141-0715-0633-036 1133 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  BARTELT
1129 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 35  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$65,400

$65,400
$348,600

$348,600
$414,000

$414,000
141-0715-0633-037 1129 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WENDY  KEESER
1125 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 36  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.246                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.246

0.246
$59,600

$59,600
$305,900

$305,900
$365,500

$365,500
141-0715-0633-038 1125 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROCHELLE  CONNER
1121 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 37  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.251                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.251

0.251
$60,500

$60,500
$308,700

$308,700
$369,200

$369,200
141-0715-0633-039 1121 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  MATZINGER
1117 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 38  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.256

0.256
$61,400

$61,400
$315,800

$315,800
$377,200

$377,200
141-0715-0633-040 1117 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  SHOLTS
1113 BLACK WALNUT PASS
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 39  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.322

0.322
$64,500

$64,500
$422,600

$422,600
$487,100

$487,100
141-0715-0633-041 1113 BLACK WALNUT PASS Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVE  FRAUNDORFER
138 E DALBY RD
EDGERTON WI 53534

SE14 SWFRL14 LYG E OF RR EX 3A IN RR

Acres:                   25.244                Section: 06

 104
105

Totals

14.204
11.040

25.244

$5,900
$23,300

$29,200

$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$23,300

$29,200

141-0715-0634-000 RIVER DR Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

 PEDRO  ORTEGAMENDOZA
1100 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.390

0.390
$60,800

$60,800
$356,500

$356,500
$417,300

$417,300
141-0715-0634-001 1100 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILFREDO  IBARRA
1104 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 2  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.390                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.390

0.390
$60,800

$60,800
$377,800

$377,800
$438,600

$438,600
141-0715-0634-002 1104 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  STRANC
1120 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 42  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.289                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.289

0.289
$57,700

$57,700
$372,600

$372,600
$430,300

$430,300
141-0715-0634-003 1120 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CARRIE  HEIN
1124 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 43  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.271                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.271

0.271
$55,800

$55,800
$354,900

$354,900
$410,700

$410,700
141-0715-0634-004 1124 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KELLY  WELLNITZ
1128 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 44  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.249                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.249

0.249
$52,300

$52,300
$364,300

$364,300
$416,600

$416,600
141-0715-0634-005 1128 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CODY  MERTENS
1132 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 45  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$57,300

$57,300
$367,600

$367,600
$424,900

$424,900
141-0715-0634-006 1132 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 HANNAH  MCGHEE
1136 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 46  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.309

0.309
$58,300

$58,300
$452,500

$452,500
$510,800

$510,800
141-0715-0634-007 1136 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  SCHICK
1140 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 47  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.391                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.391

0.391
$61,000

$61,000
$459,600

$459,600
$520,600

$520,600
141-0715-0634-008 1140 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN L  WAGNER TRUST
1144 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 48  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.441                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.441

0.441
$62,400

$62,400
$389,500

$389,500
$451,900

$451,900
141-0715-0634-009 1144 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JORDAN  FRANK
1145 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 49  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.354                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.354

0.354
$59,700

$59,700
$361,900

$361,900
$421,600

$421,600
141-0715-0634-010 1145 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MANFRED  WEISS
1141 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 50  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$57,300

$57,300
$464,700

$464,700
$522,000

$522,000
141-0715-0634-011 1141 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  GABRIEL
1137 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 51  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.395                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.395

0.395
$61,100

$61,100
$410,600

$410,600
$471,700

$471,700
141-0715-0634-012 1137 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TAMARA  EVERT
1133 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 52  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.373                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.373

0.373
$60,300

$60,300
$356,400

$356,400
$416,700

$416,700
141-0715-0634-013 1133 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 86 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 INDERJEET  SINGH
1129 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 53  BLACK WALNUT ESTATES ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 
5&6

Acres:                   0.369                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.369

0.369
$60,100

$60,100
$390,500

$390,500
$450,600

$450,600
141-0715-0634-014 1129 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  KEMPF
1117 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 6  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.420

0.420
$61,800

$61,800
$371,900

$371,900
$433,700

$433,700
141-0715-0634-015 1117 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEREMY  HATCH
1108 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 3  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$62,200

$62,200
$339,700

$339,700
$401,900

$401,900
141-0715-0634-016 1108 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  JONES
1112 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 4  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$63,800

$63,800
$420,200

$420,200
$484,000

$484,000
141-0715-0634-017 1112 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VIRGINIA  GOODWIN
1116 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 5  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$59,600

$59,600
$396,700

$396,700
$456,300

$456,300
141-0715-0634-018 1116 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  WITTWER
1121 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 7  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.380

0.380
$60,600

$60,600
$369,500

$369,500
$430,100

$430,100
141-0715-0634-019 1121 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  BLAISDELL
1125 RED OAK CIR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 8  REPLAT OF BLACK WALNUT ESTATES AT RED OAK 
CIRCLE ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 2 3 5 & 6  BLACK WALNUT 

Acres:                   0.380                Section: 06

 101

Totals
0.380

0.380
$60,600

$60,600
$368,100

$368,100
$428,700

$428,700
141-0715-0634-020 1125 RED OAK CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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WWGC
PO BOX 497
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 2  CSM 522928139  DOC 1265141 EX CSM 525328 
198  DOC 1271173

Acres:                   16.349                Section: 06

 104

Totals
16.349

16.349
$6,800

$6,800
$0

$0
$6,800

$6,800
141-0715-0641-001 1260 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SAPPHIRE HOLDINGS LLC
342 HILLSIDE RD
COLGATE WI 53017

LOT 1  CSM 525328198  DOC 1271173

Acres:                   1.592                Section: 06

 102

Totals
1.592

1.592
$280,000

$280,000
$2,075,100

$2,075,100
$2,355,100

$2,355,100
141-0715-0641-002 1275 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RAINBOW HOSPICE CARE INC
147 W ROCKWELL AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 1  CSM 522928139  DOC 1265141

Acres:                   3.671                Section: 06

 304

Totals
3.671

3.671
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0644-000 1225 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WWGC LLC
PO BOX 497
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  CSM 522928139  DOC 1265141

Acres:                   2.299                Section: 06

 102

Totals
2.299

2.299
$17,100

$17,100
$0

$0
$17,100

$17,100
141-0715-0644-008 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KWIK TRIP INC
1626 OAK ST
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LOT 1  CSM 607435234  DOC 1425589

Acres:                   8.673                Section: 07

 102

Totals
8.673

8.673
$1,893,500

$1,893,500
$3,133,300

$3,133,300
$5,026,800

$5,026,800
141-0715-0711-002 1080 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

T&S MANAGEMENT LLP
PO BOX 352
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 3  CSM 447722271

Acres:                   2.249                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.249

2.249
$620,900

$620,900
$1,006,200

$1,006,200
$1,627,100

$1,627,100
141-0715-0711-004 1075 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JOHNSON CREEK OWNERS ASSOCIATION 
INC
855 LINMAR LANE
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  CSM 447722271  DOC 1134640

Acres:                   1.913                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.913

1.913
$6,300

$6,300
$0

$0
$6,300

$6,300
141-0715-0711-005 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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1045 HOLDING COMPANY LLC
1045 REMMEL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 620236213  DOC 1449839

Acres:                   4.043                Section: 07

 102
104

Totals

2.043
2.000

4.043

$656,900
$800

$657,700

$708,900
$0

$708,900

$1,365,800
$800

$1,366,600

141-0715-0711-008 1045 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

1045 HOLDING COMPANY LLC
1045 REMMEL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 617536137  DOC 1445834

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 104

Totals
1.000

1.000
$400

$400
$0

$0
$400

$400
141-0715-0711-010 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

LINMAR PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 497
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 617536137  DOC 1445834

Acres:                   4.800                Section: 07

 102
104

Totals

2.850
1.950

4.800

$393,000
$800

$393,800

$0
$0

$0

$393,000
$800

$393,800

141-0715-0711-011 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

CPG PARTNERS LP
PO BOX 6120
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46206

LOT 100  CSM 373817187

Acres:                   18.335                Section: 07

 102

Totals
18.335

18.335
$5,171,700

$5,171,700
$5,946,400

$5,946,400
$11,118,100

$11,118,100
141-0715-0712-000 612W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MSI JOHNSON CREEK LLC
N57W38416 BEGGS ISLE DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

COM N14C  N87DG08E 71555FT TO CL OLD 26  S13DG42W 
40894FT TO POB  N76DG17W 17362FT    S13DG42W 30978FT  

Acres:                   1.235                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.235

1.235
$106,300

$106,300
$0

$0
$106,300

$106,300
141-0715-0712-004 OLD 26 RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ALB RESTAURANTS PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 36523
CHARLOTTE NC 28236

LOT 3  CSM 348615267  DOC 977225

Acres:                   1.254                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.254

1.254
$668,500

$668,500
$1,067,200

$1,067,200
$1,735,700

$1,735,700
141-0715-0712-006 650W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MSI JOHNSON CREEK LLC
N57W38416 BEGGS ISLE DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 2  CSM 398619152

Acres:                   15.914                Section: 07

 102

Totals
15.914

15.914
$1,266,400

$1,266,400
$0

$0
$1,266,400

$1,266,400
141-0715-0712-007 OLD 26 RD Vtech 000400

School 2730
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CPG PARTNERS LP
PO BOX 6120
INDIANAPOLIS IN 46206

LOT 1  CSM 348615267

Acres:                   16.348                Section: 07

 102

Totals
16.348

16.348
$4,746,000

$4,746,000
$10,947,700

$10,947,700
$15,693,700

$15,693,700
141-0715-0713-000 575W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PATIO OF MARSHFIELD INC
PO BOX 399
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 25249131 EX OL1  CSM 348615267 INCLUDES 
OL2  CSM 348615 267

Acres:                   5.286                Section: 07

 102

Totals
5.286

5.286
$1,556,400

$1,556,400
$1,250,900

$1,250,900
$2,807,300

$2,807,300
141-0715-0713-002 665W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PATIO OF MARSHFIELD INC
PO BOX 399
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 25249131

Acres:                   2.721                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.721

2.721
$1,071,500

$1,071,500
$1,164,000

$1,164,000
$2,235,500

$2,235,500
141-0715-0713-003 685W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SYSTEM CAPITAL REAL PROPERTY 
CORPORATION
PO BOX 182571
COLUMBUS OH 43218

LOT 1  CSM 412820144

Acres:                   1.858                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.858

1.858
$776,100

$776,100
$1,887,400

$1,887,400
$2,663,500

$2,663,500
141-0715-0714-001 800W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SYSTEM CAPITAL REAL PROEPRTY 
CORPORATION
PO BOX 182571
COLUMBUS OH 43218

LOT 2  CSM 412820144

Acres:                   1.037                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.037

1.037
$452,600

$452,600
$0

$0
$452,600

$452,600
141-0715-0714-003 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PATIO OF MARSHFIELD INC
PO BOX 399
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 432221238 EX COM ELYC SD CSM  S86DG04W 
23117FT  S00DG19W 2006FT  N86DG04E 21025FT  N51DG52 

Acres:                   1.750                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.750

1.750
$598,800

$598,800
$0

$0
$598,800

$598,800
141-0715-0714-004 700 GLOVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

LINMAR PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 497
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NEC CSM 23448164  S8DG13W 27026FT  S84DG59W 
27116FT  N0DG51W 26376FT  N84DG59E 31392FT TO POB 

Acres:                   1.769                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.769

1.769
$753,300

$753,300
$759,400

$759,400
$1,512,700

$1,512,700
141-0715-0714-005 855W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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PATIO OF MARSHFIELD INC
PO BOX 399
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 276010271 EX 075A IN LINMAR LN IN 87032 EX 
01A IN HWY IN 1039466

Acres:                   0.958                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.958

0.958
$555,500

$555,500
$499,100

$499,100
$1,054,600

$1,054,600
141-0715-0714-006 885W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CMC PROPERTIES LLC
14345 CONLEY AVE
ROSEMOUNT MN 55068

LOT 2  CSM 346315218  DOC 974827 EX CSM 610335320  
DOC 1431275

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.257

0.257
$17,200

$17,200
$0

$0
$17,200

$17,200
141-0715-0714-007 WALDMANN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CMC PROPERTIES LLC
14345 CONLEY AVE
ROSEMOUNT MN 55068

LOT 1  CSM 610335320  DOC 1431275

Acres:                   3.591                Section: 07

 102

Totals
3.591

3.591
$407,100

$407,100
$157,400

$157,400
$564,500

$564,500
141-0715-0714-008 920W LINMAR LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PATIO OF MARSHFIELD INC
PO BOX 399
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 432221238

Acres:                   2.681                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.681

2.681
$948,700

$948,700
$2,151,700

$2,151,700
$3,100,400

$3,100,400
141-0715-0714-009 710 GLOVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

LINMAR PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 497
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 447722271  DOC 1134640

Acres:                   0.786                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.786

0.786
$352,800

$352,800
$143,400

$143,400
$496,200

$496,200
141-0715-0714-010 875 REMMEL DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MSI JOHNSON CREEK LLC
N57W38416 BEGGS ISLE DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 398619152

Acres:                   29.482                Section: 07

 102

Totals
29.482

29.482
$1,712,200

$1,712,200
$0

$0
$1,712,200

$1,712,200
141-0715-0721-000 CROSSROADS WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MSI JOHNSON CREEK LLC
N57W38416 BEGGS ISLE DR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

BEG NEC NWFRL14  S132FT  W165FT N132FT E165FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.500

0.500
$45,700

$45,700
$0

$0
$45,700

$45,700
141-0715-0721-001 RIVER DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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LOEB AND COMPANY LLP
PO BOX 229
WATERTOWN WI 53094

N12 NWFRL14 W OF RR N375 75FT OF SWFRL14 NWFRL14 W 
OF RR  EX CSM 1551199  DOC 703106 EX CSM 12444164  

Acres:                   44.733                Section: 07

 104
105

Totals

11.903
32.830

44.733

$5,000
$47,500

$52,500

$0
$0

$0

$5,000
$47,500

$52,500

141-0715-0722-000 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

LOEB AND COMPANY LLP
PO BOX 229
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 12444164

Acres:                   5.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
5.000

5.000
$78,800

$78,800
$101,200

$101,200
$180,000

$180,000
141-0715-0722-001 1025 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

LOEB AND COMPANY LLP
PO BOX 229
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 2  CSM 1551199

Acres:                   0.535                Section: 07

 104

Totals
0.535

0.535
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
141-0715-0723-001 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

LOEB AND COMPANY LLP
PO BOX 229
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 1551199

Acres:                   0.535                Section: 07

 104

Totals
0.535

0.535
$200

$200
$0

$0
$200

$200
141-0715-0723-002 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

UNITED COOPERATIVE
N7160 RACEWAY RD
BEAVER DAM WI 53916

S12 NWFRL14 E OF RR EX 242A IN SEC EX PT IN CSM 
398619152 EX 11A IN I94 IN 1029148

Acres:                   35.323                Section: 07

 103

Totals
35.323

35.323
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0724-000 800N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

DUCLOS PROPERTIES LLC
N7627 COUNTY ROAD P
WHITEWATER WI 53190

BEG CL WATERTOWN RD  77760 FT N OF SL N12 SW14  N53 
DG15W 318FT  S87DG13W 200 FT S15DG14W 25667FT  

Acres:                   6.274                Section: 07

 102
105

Totals

3.070
3.204

6.274

$268,600
$4,800

$273,400

$888,500
$0

$888,500

$1,157,100
$4,800

$1,161,900

141-0715-0731-000 400N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

MANESIS AND ASSOCIATES LLC
PO BOX 270285
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

COM INTER OLD HGY 26 & SL N12 SW14  N35DG30E ALG CEN 
SD RD 2234FT FOR POB  N 35DG30E 55420FT  N53DG15W 

Acres:                   9.168                Section: 07

 102
105

Totals

6.060
3.108

9.168

$725,900
$4,700

$730,600

$1,041,800
$0

$1,041,800

$1,767,700
$4,700

$1,772,400

141-0715-0731-001 350N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400
School 2730
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J&D WOLF PROPERTIES LLC
322 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 356
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 364716304  DOC 994649 SUBJ TO STORMWATER 
AGREE IN DOC 1409223 SUBJ TO STORMWATER ESMT IN DOC 

Acres:                   3.809                Section: 07

 102

Totals
3.809

3.809
$201,200

$201,200
$2,080,700

$2,080,700
$2,281,900

$2,281,900
141-0715-0731-002 10 BOBCAT LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

THREE OAKS HOLDINGS LLC
5 HARTWIG DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 619236186  DOC 1448075 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1448101 & 1448102

Acres:                   4.014                Section: 07

 102

Totals
4.014

4.014
$463,600

$463,600
$2,580,900

$2,580,900
$3,044,500

$3,044,500
141-0715-0731-003 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

OAW JOHNSON CREEK LLC
100 WILBURN RD STE 100
SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590

LOT 1  CSM 619236186  DOC 1448075 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
1448101 & 1448102

Acres:                   6.925                Section: 07

 102

Totals
6.925

6.925
$558,500

$558,500
$0

$0
$558,500

$558,500
141-0715-0731-004 5 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

OMSA PROPERTIES LLC
1111 DELAFIELD ST 222
WAUKESHA WI 53188

UNIT 100  HIGHPOINTE CONDO  ADDENDUM 1  DOC 
1246448 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$65,000

$65,000
$443,800

$443,800
$508,800

$508,800
141-0715-0731-006 475 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

OMSA PROPERTIES LLC
1111 DELAFIELD ST 222
WAUKESHA WI 53188

UNIT 101  HIGHPOINTE CONDO  ADDENDUM 1  DOC 
1246448 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$65,000

$65,000
$206,500

$206,500
$271,500

$271,500
141-0715-0731-007 475 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

S&D PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
W4006 HILLCREST DR
WATERTOWN WI 53094

UNIT 200  HIGHPOINTE CONDO  ADDENDUM 1  DOC 
1246448 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$65,000

$65,000
$234,800

$234,800
$299,800

$299,800
141-0715-0731-008 475 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WEBER INDUSTRIES LLC
475 HARTWIG BLVD STE 201
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 201  HIGHPOINTE CONDO  ADDENDUM 1  DOC 
1246448 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO AFFIDAVIT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$65,000

$65,000
$224,500

$224,500
$289,500

$289,500
141-0715-0731-009 475 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 93 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

MANESIS AND ASSOCIATES LLC
PO BOX 270285
WEST ALLIS WI 53227

BEG ON CL OLD HGY 26  8288 FT N OF SL N12 SW14  N35 
DG30E ALG CEN SD RD 14052 FT  S89DG42W 211FT S31DG12 

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.500

0.500
$65,300

$65,300
$0

$0
$65,300

$65,300
141-0715-0732-000 WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 190710FT N & 150FT E OF SWC SW14 E200FT  S50FT  E 
TO WLY ROWL RR  NELY ALG SD ROW TO S ROWL I94 WLY 

Acres:                   13.390                Section: 07

 304

Totals
13.390

13.390
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0732-001 515 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

NW14 SW14 W OF RR ROWEX BEG 190710FT N OF SWC NW 
14 SW14  E350FT  S50FT E TO WLY ROWL RR NELY ALG SD 

Acres:                   2.250                Section: 07

 304

Totals
2.250

2.250
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0732-002 417 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  SCHMIDT
511 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 190710FT N OF SWSC E33FT TO E ROW  N150FT  E150 FT  
S150FT  W150FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.520

0.520
$59,600

$59,600
$279,600

$279,600
$339,200

$339,200
141-0715-0732-003 511 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 FEDERICO  ORONA
411 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1 BLK 1  EX S3FT GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$207,300

$207,300
$251,900

$251,900
141-0715-0733-000 411 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DIANNA  PIPPENGER TRUST
409 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2 & S3FT LOT 1  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.209

0.209
$45,300

$45,300
$200,900

$200,900
$246,200

$246,200
141-0715-0733-001 409 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  CAHILL
407 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$164,400

$164,400
$209,000

$209,000
141-0715-0733-002 407 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 94 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 SONNY  SANDSTROM
405 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$201,800

$201,800
$246,400

$246,400
141-0715-0733-003 405 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KERRI  WEST
403 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$181,600

$181,600
$226,200

$226,200
141-0715-0733-004 403 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  ARMGARDT
401 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$229,100

$229,100
$273,700

$273,700
141-0715-0733-005 401 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KIRK  WESTHOFF
400 ASHLAND ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,600

$44,600
$158,100

$158,100
$202,700

$202,700
141-0715-0733-006 400 ASHLAND ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JESSE  RAMEY
404 ASHLAND ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8 & S4FT OF LOT 9  BLK 1 GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.212                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,500

$45,500
$203,300

$203,300
$248,800

$248,800
141-0715-0733-007 404 ASHLAND ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 9 10 11&12  BLK 1  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT EX 
S4FT OF LOT 9

Acres:                   0.828                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.828

0.828
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0733-008 ASHLAND ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DONALD  BLANK
407 ASHLAND ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 1 2 &3  BLK 3  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$71,400

$71,400
$181,900

$181,900
$253,300

$253,300
141-0715-0733-009 407 ASHLAND ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVEN  SALMIERI
405 ASHLAND ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 4 5&6  BLK 3  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.622                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.622

0.622
$62,000

$62,000
$190,100

$190,100
$252,100

$252,100
141-0715-0733-010 405 ASHLAND ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  WEST
335 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  BLK 2  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT ALSO 165FT 
VAC ALLEY ADJ DOC 1058260

Acres:                   0.337                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.337

0.337
$51,700

$51,700
$175,200

$175,200
$226,900

$226,900
141-0715-0733-011 335 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  BAILEY
333 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  BLK 2  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT ALSO 165FT 
VAC ALLEY ADJ DOC 1058260

Acres:                   0.338                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.338

0.338
$51,700

$51,700
$278,700

$278,700
$330,400

$330,400
141-0715-0733-012 333 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WESLEY  WERNER
327 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N68FT LOT 3  BLK 2  GEORGE C MANSFIELDS REPLAT ALSO 
165FT VAC ALLEY ADJ DOC 1058260

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$46,400

$46,400
$312,200

$312,200
$358,600

$358,600
141-0715-0733-013 327 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHARLES  KOLSCH
325 UNION ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  EX N68FT & N33FT LOT 4 BLK 2  GEORGE C 
MANSFIELDS REPLAT ALSO 165FT VAC ALLEY ADJ DOC 

Acres:                   0.224                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.224

0.224
$46,300

$46,300
$193,100

$193,100
$239,400

$239,400
141-0715-0733-014 325 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WI INDUSTRIAL BSD LLC
579 RARITAN RD STE 100
ROSELLE NJ 07203

BEG SWC LOT 44  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT SE TO EL OF RR ROW  
NELY TO PT E OF NL MAPLE ST  WLY TO MAPLE ST  SLY TO SL 

Acres:                   6.491                Section: 07

 103

Totals
6.491

6.491
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0733-017 110 LINCOLN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BCPT PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 277
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 305812233 ALSO ESMT IN 911213

Acres:                   2.360                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.360

2.360
$257,000

$257,000
$896,600

$896,600
$1,153,600

$1,153,600
141-0715-0733-018 320N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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BCPT PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 277
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG ON HWY 26  53159FT S OF NL OF SW14 SW14  SW ON 
HWY 14161FT  N73DG33W 348 40FT  NE 138FT  SE 38187FT 

Acres:                   1.157                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.157

1.157
$73,000

$73,000
$126,000

$126,000
$199,000

$199,000
141-0715-0733-019 312N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KRG PROPERTIES LLC
N73W30815 KENTUCKY OAKS WAY
HARTLAND WI 53029

BEG NWC LOT 11  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S73DG33E 44 65FT  
N17DG02E 33FT TO POB  S73DG33E 159FT  S24DG55W 

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.540

0.540
$58,800

$58,800
$116,200

$116,200
$175,000

$175,000
141-0715-0733-021 151 MAPLE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  LEMMINGER JR
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 20206306

Acres:                   0.167                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.167

0.167
$42,300

$42,300
$195,600

$195,600
$237,900

$237,900
141-0715-0733-022 242N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JARED  PRICE
236 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 20206306  DOC 830884 ALSO 45FT ROW IN 
V21P581 OF MISC

Acres:                   0.243                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.243

0.243
$47,400

$47,400
$245,700

$245,700
$293,100

$293,100
141-0715-0733-023 236N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  HIGGINS
234 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC OF LOT 12  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  N78DG  W223FT 
S78FT  E223FT TO POB ALSO 45FT ROW IN 7338 OF MISC

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$52,700

$52,700
$187,700

$187,700
$240,400

$240,400
141-0715-0733-024 234N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CREEK LLP
160 W OTTAWA AVE
DOUSMAN WI 53118

COM NWC LOT 11  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  N17DG02E 33 FT 
TO POB  S17DG02W 32175 FT  S76DG40E 5010FT  N17DG 

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.440

0.440
$24,000

$24,000
$0

$0
$24,000

$24,000
141-0715-0733-025 MAPLE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NOAH  EVANS
232 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT EX W50FT

Acres:                   0.440                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.440

0.440
$56,300

$56,300
$220,100

$220,100
$276,400

$276,400
141-0715-0733-026 232N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROBERT  BUSS
230 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N53FT OF LOT 14  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$51,300

$51,300
$175,400

$175,400
$226,700

$226,700
141-0715-0733-027 230N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  PAINE
228 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N55FT OF LOT 15 & S13FT OF LOT 14  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.490

0.490
$58,700

$58,700
$154,600

$154,600
$213,300

$213,300
141-0715-0733-028 228N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  LEMMINGER
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N57FT OF LOT 16 & S11FT OF LOT 15  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$58,100

$58,100
$203,900

$203,900
$262,000

$262,000
141-0715-0733-029 226N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  SLOVIAK
224 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 23288137

Acres:                   0.553                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.553

0.553
$60,500

$60,500
$183,400

$183,400
$243,900

$243,900
141-0715-0733-030 224N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JOHNSON CREEK UNITED METHODIST 
CHURCH
220 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 173
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG ON EL OF RR 83FT  S OF NWC LOT 17  BLK 2  PRENTICE 
PLAT  SLY 116FT TO NWC OF LOT 50  E185FT TO WL OF LOT 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.350

0.350
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0733-031 N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JOHNSON CREEK UNITED METHODIST 
CHURCH
220 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 173
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.420                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.420

0.420
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0733-032 220N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  EBERT
216 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

PT OF LOTS 20&50  PRENTICE PLAT BEG S86DG20W 180507 
FT FROM S14C  S86DG20W 31967FT  N13DG12E 4880FT  

Acres:                   0.171                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.171

0.171
$4,700

$4,700
$0

$0
$4,700

$4,700
141-0715-0733-033 N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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JOHNSON CREEK UNITED METHODIST 
CHURCH
220 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 173
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

PT OF LOTS 20&50  PRENTICE PLAT N OF A L BEG SEC OF LOT 
20  N84DG58W 30904FT TO WL OF LOT 50

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.290

0.290
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0733-034 N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRENDAN  WATTS
221 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S9075FT OF LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO BEG 90 75FT 
N OF SWC SD LOT  N07DG 58E 50FT  S82DG02E 16157 FT  

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.000

1.000
$71,300

$71,300
$179,400

$179,400
$250,700

$250,700
141-0715-0733-035 221N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARIAH  DABLE
225 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 14075FT N OF SWC OF LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
N07DG58E 82FT  N86DG16E 165FT  S07DG58W 11547FT  

Acres:                   0.501                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.501

0.501
$59,100

$59,100
$295,300

$295,300
$354,400

$354,400
141-0715-0733-037 225N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  ISCHE
227 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 22275FT N OF SWC OF LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
N78DG  E41750FT  S210FT  W TO PT 165FT E OF CL OF 

Acres:                   1.569                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.569

1.569
$77,600

$77,600
$250,200

$250,200
$327,800

$327,800
141-0715-0733-038 227N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  WALKER
229 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM SWC LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE SUR  N7DG58E 300 75FT 
TO A POB  N7DG58E 75FT N83DG49E 40818FT  S ON EL SD 

Acres:                   0.744                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.744

0.744
$65,100

$65,100
$227,400

$227,400
$292,500

$292,500
141-0715-0733-039 229N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAKOTA  KRAMER
231 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 37575FT N OF SWC OF LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
N7350FT  E 35150FT  S5535 FT  W40818FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.600                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.600

0.600
$61,700

$61,700
$184,100

$184,100
$245,800

$245,800
141-0715-0733-040 231N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDWARD  FOX
313 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 347215236 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1137668

Acres:                   1.057                Section: 07

 101

Totals
1.057

1.057
$71,900

$71,900
$380,900

$380,900
$452,800

$452,800
141-0715-0733-041 313N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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AVON HILIFE INC
110 LINCOLN ST PO BOX 9
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SSL 44FT ELY OF CL MAIN RR TR  E52FT  NELY PAR TO RR 
500FT  W52FT  SWLY TO POB

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.574

0.574
$37,500

$37,500
$0

$0
$37,500

$37,500
141-0715-0733-043 N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

J&D WOLF PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 356
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 588934051  DOC 1398127

Acres:                   2.494                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.494

2.494
$271,600

$271,600
$2,137,300

$2,137,300
$2,408,900

$2,408,900
141-0715-0733-045 322N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  STANGLER SR
PO BOX 333
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 1  CSM 414120171  DOC 1063323

Acres:                   0.551                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.551

0.551
$60,500

$60,500
$400,800

$400,800
$461,300

$461,300
141-0715-0733-047 315N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  STANGLER SR
PO BOX 333
WATERTOWN WI 53094

LOT 2  CSM 414120171  DOC 1063323

Acres:                   0.364                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.364

0.364
$53,000

$53,000
$400,800

$400,800
$453,800

$453,800
141-0715-0733-048 319N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TRACY  NIMMER
325 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 414120171

Acres:                   0.285                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.285

0.285
$49,300

$49,300
$271,400

$271,400
$320,700

$320,700
141-0715-0733-049 325N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  BURKELAND JR
4920 TRIANGLE ST
MCFARLAND WI 53558

LOT 4  CSM 414120171  DOC 1063323

Acres:                   0.329                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.329

0.329
$46,200

$46,200
$0

$0
$46,200

$46,200
141-0715-0733-050 327N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SANDY  HETH
235 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 434421289

Acres:                   0.305                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.305

0.305
$35,400

$35,400
$282,700

$282,700
$318,100

$318,100
141-0715-0733-051 235N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  DABNEY
239 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 434421289  DOC 1100438

Acres:                   0.293                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.293

0.293
$34,800

$34,800
$295,200

$295,200
$330,000

$330,000
141-0715-0733-052 239N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GSL HOLDINGS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2A
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 414220174  DOC 1063324 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
1137668

Acres:                   0.549                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.549

0.549
$60,300

$60,300
$521,200

$521,200
$581,500

$581,500
141-0715-0733-053 241N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  MOLL
237 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 434421289  DOC 1100438

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.312

0.312
$35,700

$35,700
$274,300

$274,300
$310,000

$310,000
141-0715-0733-054 237N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LORETTA  HALL
233 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CSM 434421289  DOC 1100438

Acres:                   0.309                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.309

0.309
$35,500

$35,500
$282,700

$282,700
$318,200

$318,200
141-0715-0733-055 233N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

AVON HILIFE INC
110 LINCOLN ST PO BOX 9
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  GEORGE C MANSFIELD CO REPLAT EX N33FT ALSO 165 
FT VAC ADJ ALLEY DOC 1058260 ALSO PARKING LOT ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.389                Section: 07

 101

Totals
0.389

0.389
$13,500

$13,500
$3,500

$3,500
$17,000

$17,000
141-0715-0733-056 UNION ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 12934240 ALSO PT OF VAC BOBCAT LN ADJ SUBJ 
TO ESMT FOR VIL IN DOC 1196436 & 1196588

Acres:                   0.828                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.828

0.828
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-000 300 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RJ ROEHL INVESTMENTS LLC
260 GRELL LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 493926037

Acres:                   3.760                Section: 07

 103

Totals
3.760

3.760
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-001 258 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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CLARK EQUIPMENT COMPANY
250 E BEATON DR
WEST FARGO ND 58078

LOT 1  CSM 2925121 EX PT IN ROW IN DOC 1169890

Acres:                   12.658                Section: 07

 103

Totals
12.658

12.658
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-002 1 BOBCAT LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CLARK EQUIPMENT COMPANY
250 E BATON DR
WEST FARGO ND 58078

LOT 2  CSM 2925121 & LOT 1 CSM 16185174 EX COM SEC 
LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S TO SL LOT 3  BLK 5  JOHNSON 

Acres:                   13.425                Section: 07

 103

Totals
13.425

13.425
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-003 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM SEC LOT 2  CSM 144504 492  N00DG07W 126440FT TO 
POB  S86DG09W 53777FT  N07DG06W 6611FT  N86DG09E 

Acres:                   0.826                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.826

0.826
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-004 BOBCAT LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ALL WORLD MACHINERY SUPPLY INC
6164 ALL WORLD WAY
ROSCOE IL 61073

LOT 2  CSM 493926037

Acres:                   6.060                Section: 07

 103

Totals
6.060

6.060
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0734-005 260 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PH JOHNSON CREEK II LLC
6737 W WASSHINGTON ST STE 3440
WEST ALLIS WI 53214

LOT 1  CSM 598334305  DOC 1409538

Acres:                   1.096                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.096

1.096
$580,900

$580,900
$0

$0
$580,900

$580,900
141-0715-0741-003 545 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KEAJEN PROPERTIES LLC
777 WRIGHT RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 596334305  DOC 1409538

Acres:                   3.975                Section: 07

 102

Totals
3.975

3.975
$966,000

$966,000
$4,104,900

$4,104,900
$5,070,900

$5,070,900
141-0715-0741-005 777 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

COMPEER FINANCIAL
1921 PREMIER DR PO BOX 4249
MANKATO MN 56001

LOT 13  MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   1.429                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.429

1.429
$479,700

$479,700
$1,135,800

$1,135,800
$1,615,500

$1,615,500
141-0715-0741-006 815 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730
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MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 14  MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   2.344                Section: 07

 102

Totals
2.344

2.344
$634,500

$634,500
$0

$0
$634,500

$634,500
141-0715-0741-007 860 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 2  CSM 574932251  DOC 1376807

Acres:                   11.450                Section: 07

 102

Totals
11.450

11.450
$2,645,800

$2,645,800
$0

$0
$2,645,800

$2,645,800
141-0715-0741-008 870 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BECKER TRUST
N2730 KUTZ RD
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 2  CSM 430021185

Acres:                   0.690                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.690

0.690
$453,600

$453,600
$182,500

$182,500
$636,100

$636,100
141-0715-0741-009 525 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SCOTT OIL CO INC
5362 STATE ROAD 11
ELKHORN WI 53121

COM S14C N2DG11E 133104 FT N87DG04E 79141FT TO WLY 
ROWL STH 26  N22DG48E ALG SD ROW 30884FT TO POB N67 

Acres:                   6.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
6.000

6.000
$1,569,800

$1,569,800
$0

$0
$1,569,800

$1,569,800
141-0715-0742-000 COUNTY RD B Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC HARTWIG LLC
W380 N6069 NORTH LAKE RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 29711280  DOC 929374 ALSO PT VAC HARTWIG 
DR IN DOC 961215 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1420718

Acres:                   7.308                Section: 07

 102

Totals
7.308

7.308
$588,600

$588,600
$10,353,900

$10,353,900
$10,942,500

$10,942,500
141-0715-0742-001 1 HARTWIG DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SMAD LLC
ATTN BUCK OR SCOTT 525 VILLAGE WALK 
LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 38161887 ALSO COM SWC LOT 2  CSM 381618 87  
S84DG08E 25992FT  N22 DG48E 2250FT  N82DG52W 

Acres:                   1.215                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.215

1.215
$611,300

$611,300
$1,168,400

$1,168,400
$1,779,700

$1,779,700
141-0715-0742-002 525 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JPAL 540 LLC
N5658 GLACIER WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 32481480  DOC 954338 ALSO PT VAC HARTWIG 
DR IN 962981

Acres:                   1.422                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.422

1.422
$504,900

$504,900
$744,500

$744,500
$1,249,400

$1,249,400
141-0715-0742-003 540 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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HIGHVIEW CENTRE LLC
PO BOX 426
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 1  HIGHVIEW CENTRE CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENTS

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$125,000

$125,000
$193,800

$193,800
$318,800

$318,800
141-0715-0742-004 520 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BADGER BANK
220 GRANT ST
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 2  CSM 38161887 ALSO COM NWC SD CSM  N87DG50E 
10029FT  S79DG41E 14809FT S67DG12E 30FT  N22DG48E 

Acres:                   1.167                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.167

1.167
$551,100

$551,100
$2,534,900

$2,534,900
$3,086,000

$3,086,000
141-0715-0742-005 545 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HIGHVIEW CENTRE LLC
PO BOX 426
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 2  HIGHVIEW CENTRE CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$125,000

$125,000
$194,700

$194,700
$319,700

$319,700
141-0715-0742-006 520 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

DIDION MILLING INC
121 S BRISTOL ST STE 201
SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590

UNIT 3  HIGHVIEW CENTRE CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$125,000

$125,000
$510,800

$510,800
$635,800

$635,800
141-0715-0742-007 520 HARTWIG BLVD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

VILLAGE WALK LLC
N5658 GLACIER WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OL 1  CSM 331114213

Acres:                   1.842                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.842

1.842
$11,400

$11,400
$0

$0
$11,400

$11,400
141-0715-0743-001 STATE HIGHWAY 26 Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NWC SW14 SE14 E200FT  S200FT W200FT N200FT TO 
POB ALSO OL 1  CSM 32481480

Acres:                   0.981                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.981

0.981
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0743-002 525 BOBCAT LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP
11500 ASH ST
LEAWOOD KS 66211

LOT 5  CSM 331114213 ALSO PT IN VAC VILLAGE WALK LN IN 
DOC 1196587 THIS INCLUDES PT OF OL1  CSM 372317154 

Acres:                   6.619                Section: 07

 102

Totals
6.619

6.619
$1,510,500

$1,510,500
$2,979,900

$2,979,900
$4,490,400

$4,490,400
141-0715-0743-003 242 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIES LP
11500 ASH ST
LEAWOOD KS 66211

LOT 7B  CSM 372317154 ALSO PT OF VAC VILLAGE WALK LN 
IN DOC 1196587 THIS INCLUDES PT OL1  CSM 372317 154 

Acres:                   1.673                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.673

1.673
$583,000

$583,000
$13,800

$13,800
$596,800

$596,800
141-0715-0743-004 241 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KT REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC
1626 OAK ST
LA CROSSE WI 54603

LOT 8A  CSM 372317154 EX CSM 40772024 ALSO ESMT 
1201329& 1203808

Acres:                   1.775                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.775

1.775
$754,800

$754,800
$1,846,400

$1,846,400
$2,601,200

$2,601,200
141-0715-0743-005 465 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JPAL 480 LLC
N5658 GLACIER WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CSM 32481480  DOC 954338

Acres:                   1.374                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.374

1.374
$542,900

$542,900
$382,100

$382,100
$925,000

$925,000
141-0715-0743-006 480 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GSL HOLDINGS LLC
435 VILLAGE WALK LN 2
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 40772024  DOC 1122951 ALSO ESMTS IN DOCS 
1053837 & 1054531 ALSO AFFIDAVIT DOC 1122951

Acres:                   0.776                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.776

0.776
$447,600

$447,600
$1,518,500

$1,518,500
$1,966,100

$1,966,100
141-0715-0743-008 435 VILLAGE WALK LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 2  CSM 553430272  DOC 1340384 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1342462

Acres:                   3.790                Section: 07

 102

Totals
3.790

3.790
$983,200

$983,200
$0

$0
$983,200

$983,200
141-0715-0743-009 365 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SOTO AND AVILA PROPERTIES LLC
1772 N WATERVILLE RD
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 1  CSM 553430272  DOC 1340384 ALSO AFFIDAVIT IN 
DOC 1342462

Acres:                   1.080                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.077

1.077
$577,000

$577,000
$1,272,400

$1,272,400
$1,849,400

$1,849,400
141-0715-0743-010 385 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

AUTOZONE DEVELOPMENT LLC
123 S FRONT ST
MEMPHIS TN 38103

LOT 1  CSM 557431068  DOC 1346709 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
1347141

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.010

1.010
$575,800

$575,800
$943,900

$943,900
$1,519,700

$1,519,700
141-0715-0743-011 405 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 105 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

PH JOHNSON CREEK LLC
6737 W WASHINGTON ST STE 3440
WEST ALLIS WI 53214

LOT 9  MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   1.801                Section: 07

 102

Totals
1.801

1.801
$852,900

$852,900
$1,843,300

$1,843,300
$2,696,200

$2,696,200
141-0715-0743-012 485 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MCGUE FAMILY LLC
15 SPINNING WHEEL RD STE 110
HINSDALE IL 60521

LOT 2  CSM 557431068  DOC 1346709 ALSO ESMT IN DOC 
1347141

Acres:                   0.930                Section: 07

 102

Totals
0.930

0.930
$566,700

$566,700
$724,900

$724,900
$1,291,600

$1,291,600
141-0715-0743-013 425 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 3  CSM 574932251  DOC 1376807

Acres:                   17.180                Section: 07

 102

Totals
17.177

17.177
$4,111,300

$4,111,300
$8,747,400

$8,747,400
$12,858,700

$12,858,700
141-0715-0744-001 440 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

KOHLS VALUE SERVICES INC
PO BOX 2148
MILWAUKEE WI 53201

LOT 2  MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   8.389                Section: 07

 102

Totals
8.389

8.389
$1,926,400

$1,926,400
$4,519,700

$4,519,700
$6,446,100

$6,446,100
141-0715-0744-002 570 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 1  CSM 577133001  DOC 1379623

Acres:                   14.100                Section: 07

 102

Totals
14.100

14.100
$65,400

$65,400
$0

$0
$65,400

$65,400
141-0715-0744-003 SPRING LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 2  CSM 513427221  DOC 1236193 ROW DOC 1236195

Acres:                   6.282                Section: 07

 102

Totals
6.282

6.282
$1,717,500

$1,717,500
$0

$0
$1,717,500

$1,717,500
141-0715-0744-004 340 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  CSM 577133001  DOC 1379623

Acres:                   0.563                Section: 07

 304

Totals
0.563

0.563
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0744-005 UNKNOWN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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DEER TRACK PARK LANDFILL WASTE 
MANAGEMENT
PO BOX 1450
CHICAGO IL 60690

COM NWC LOT 2  CSM 346315 218  DOC 974827  N85DG05E 
TO CL WALDMANN LN & POB  N85DG05E TO A PT 36345FT 

Acres:                   0.315                Section: 08

 102

Totals
0.315

0.315
$1,900

$1,900
$0

$0
$1,900

$1,900
141-0715-0823-001 WALDMANN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

S12 NE14 SW14

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 08

 104
105

Totals

10.000
10.000

20.000

$3,500
$15,000

$18,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,500
$15,000

$18,500

141-0715-0831-000 SPRING LN Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 15  1ST ADD TO MENARDS JOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   1.700                Section: 08

 102

Totals
1.700

1.700
$334,100

$334,100
$0

$0
$334,100

$334,100
141-0715-0832-001 925 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 16  1ST ADD TO MENARDS JOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   2.190                Section: 08

 102

Totals
2.190

2.190
$300,000

$300,000
$0

$0
$300,000

$300,000
141-0715-0832-002 945 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 17 & OUTLOT 1  1ST ADD TO MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING ALSO RESTRICTIVE COVENANT IN DOC 1270851

Acres:                   4.950                Section: 08

 102

Totals
4.950

4.950
$413,700

$413,700
$0

$0
$413,700

$413,700
141-0715-0832-003 1025 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 18  1ST ADD TO MENARDS JOHNSON CREEK CROSSING

Acres:                   3.930                Section: 08

 102

Totals
3.930

3.930
$456,900

$456,900
$0

$0
$456,900

$456,900
141-0715-0832-004 1055 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 19 & OUTLOT 2  1ST ADD TO MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING ALSO RESTRICTIVE COVENANT IN DOC 1270851

Acres:                   5.890                Section: 08

 102

Totals
5.890

5.890
$363,100

$363,100
$0

$0
$363,100

$363,100
141-0715-0832-005 1040 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 107 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 20 & OUTLOT 3  1ST ADD TO MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING ALSO RESTRICTIVE COVENANT IN DOC 1270851

Acres:                   5.020                Section: 08

 102

Totals
5.020

5.020
$400,100

$400,100
$0

$0
$400,100

$400,100
141-0715-0832-006 1020 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 21 & OUTLOT 5  1ST ADD TO MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING LYG IN NW14 SW14 ALSO RESTRICTIVE COVENANT 

Acres:                   6.030                Section: 08

 102

Totals
6.030

6.030
$650,700

$650,700
$0

$0
$650,700

$650,700
141-0715-0832-007 930 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 4  1ST ADD TO MENARDS JOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING

Acres:                   0.190                Section: 08

 304

Totals
0.190

0.190
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-0832-008 950 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

E12 SW14 SW14 SW14 SW14 SW14

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 08

 104
105

Totals

27.880
2.120

30.000

$9,800
$3,700

$13,500

$0
$0

$0

$9,800
$3,700

$13,500

141-0715-0833-000 SPRING LN Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

MENARD INC
4777 MENARD DR
EAU CLAIRE WI 54703

LOT 21 & OUTLOT 5  1ST ADD TO MENARDSJOHNSON CREEK 
CROSSING LYG IN SW14 SW14 ALSO RESTRICTIVE COVENANT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 08

 102

Totals
9.648

9.648
$343,400

$343,400
$0

$0
$343,400

$343,400
141-0715-0833-002 SPRING LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

SE14 SW14 EX PT IN CSM 318113220

Acres:                   38.750                Section: 08

 104

Totals
38.750

38.750
$13,600

$13,600
$0

$0
$13,600

$13,600
141-0715-0834-001 CHRISTBERG RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

NE14 NW14 N OF CTH B EX N300 FT

Acres:                   18.000                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

16.760
1.240

18.000

$5,900
$100

$6,000

$0
$0

$0

$5,900
$100

$6,000

141-0715-1721-000 COUNTY RD B Vtech 000400
School 2730
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 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

BEG NEC NW14   S300FT  W1452FT  N300FT  E1452FT TO 
POB EX CSM 304412206 EX CSM 318113220

Acres:                   7.063                Section: 17

 104

Totals
7.063

7.063
$2,500

$2,500
$0

$0
$2,500

$2,500
141-0715-1721-003 COUNTY RD B Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  ADKINS
101 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.386                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.386

0.386
$67,400

$67,400
$326,300

$326,300
$393,700

$393,700
141-0715-1721-004 101 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  LARSON
105 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$53,300

$53,300
$354,100

$354,100
$407,400

$407,400
141-0715-1721-005 105 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

BEG 363FT S OF NW SEC COR  E1188FT  N63FT  E TO 116 L S 
TO HWY W ALG HWY TO SEC L N TO POB

Acres:                   20.000                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

17.280
2.720

20.000

$6,100
$3,400

$9,500

$0
$0

$0

$6,100
$3,400

$9,500

141-0715-1722-000 SPRING LN Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

 LLOYD  HOLTERMAN TRUST
6459 WHITEFISH BAY RD
STURGEON BAY WI 54235

BEG NW SEC COR S363FT  E1188FT  N363FT  W TO POB

Acres:                   9.900                Section: 17

 104
105

Totals

8.650
1.250

9.900

$3,000
$1,500

$4,500

$0
$0

$0

$3,000
$1,500

$4,500

141-0715-1722-001 SPRING LN Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

 DENNIS  RODENKIRCH
108 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$57,800

$57,800
$308,600

$308,600
$366,400

$366,400
141-0715-1722-003 108 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  RIFFLE JR
111 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.294

0.294
$60,300

$60,300
$298,900

$298,900
$359,200

$359,200
141-0715-1722-004 111 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSEPH  YAEGER IV
1000 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.594                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.594

0.594
$78,400

$78,400
$313,800

$313,800
$392,200

$392,200
141-0715-1722-005 1000 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ASHLEY  ROME
1004 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$68,500

$68,500
$303,700

$303,700
$372,200

$372,200
141-0715-1722-006 1004 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  LUPO
1008 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$56,200

$56,200
$258,500

$258,500
$314,700

$314,700
141-0715-1722-007 1008 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  LARSON
1012 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$56,200

$56,200
$277,200

$277,200
$333,400

$333,400
141-0715-1722-008 1012 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  WALCZAK
1016 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$56,200

$56,200
$339,500

$339,500
$395,700

$395,700
141-0715-1722-009 1016 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  DELANY
1020 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$56,200

$56,200
$269,400

$269,400
$325,600

$325,600
141-0715-1722-010 1020 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  PARKHURST
1024 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.280                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.280

0.280
$58,800

$58,800
$268,500

$268,500
$327,300

$327,300
141-0715-1722-011 1024 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 BENJAMIN  CRAVEN
1028 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.357                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.357

0.357
$65,200

$65,200
$308,500

$308,500
$373,700

$373,700
141-0715-1722-012 1028 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 2  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.014                Section: 17

 304

Totals
0.014

0.014
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1722-013 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 1  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   6.039                Section: 17

 304

Totals
6.039

6.039
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1723-000 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  MATUSZEWSKI
133 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$316,800

$316,800
$370,000

$370,000
141-0715-1723-001 133 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEREMY  LAUFENBERG
137 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$368,000

$368,000
$421,200

$421,200
141-0715-1723-002 137 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DACE  ROBERTS
141 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.253                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.253

0.253
$55,800

$55,800
$286,600

$286,600
$342,400

$342,400
141-0715-1723-003 141 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NUR  GUTALE
5022 AMERICAN PKWY APT 426
MADISON WI 53718

LOT 12  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.267                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$57,300

$57,300
$311,600

$311,600
$368,900

$368,900
141-0715-1723-004 140 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 THOMAS  STANSFIELD IV
136 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.243                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.243

0.243
$54,700

$54,700
$280,000

$280,000
$334,700

$334,700
141-0715-1723-005 136 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  NEWELL
132 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.242                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.242

0.242
$54,600

$54,600
$259,800

$259,800
$314,400

$314,400
141-0715-1723-006 132 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DUANE  BERG
128 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.241                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.241

0.241
$54,500

$54,500
$350,300

$350,300
$404,800

$404,800
141-0715-1723-007 128 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  WEIHERT
124 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.239                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.239

0.239
$54,200

$54,200
$319,700

$319,700
$373,900

$373,900
141-0715-1723-008 124 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICHOLAS  SWEEN
120 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.238

0.238
$54,100

$54,100
$283,500

$283,500
$337,600

$337,600
141-0715-1723-009 120 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  GOSDA
116 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.237                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.237

0.237
$54,000

$54,000
$331,000

$331,000
$385,000

$385,000
141-0715-1723-010 116 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 AMY  CANTLEY
112 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.235                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.235

0.235
$53,800

$53,800
$354,600

$354,600
$408,400

$408,400
141-0715-1723-011 112 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVEN  CROSS
113 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.235                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.235

0.235
$53,800

$53,800
$333,800

$333,800
$387,600

$387,600
141-0715-1723-012 113 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KATHERINE  HELLER
117 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$402,800

$402,800
$456,000

$456,000
141-0715-1723-013 117 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MELISSA  POZNANSKI
121 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$335,400

$335,400
$388,600

$388,600
141-0715-1723-014 121 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  KUDRONOWICZ LE
FAILLA & KUDRONOWICZ 125 MICHELLE 
DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$53,300

$53,300
$320,900

$320,900
$374,200

$374,200
141-0715-1723-015 125 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  BALGEMAN
129 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$53,500

$53,500
$315,400

$315,400
$368,900

$368,900
141-0715-1723-016 129 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 IVAN  LAM
133 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$53,300

$53,300
$322,500

$322,500
$375,800

$375,800
141-0715-1723-017 133 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DUSTIN  EISENHUT
137 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$40,100

$40,100
$327,200

$327,200
$367,300

$367,300
141-0715-1723-018 137 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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CAPGROW HOLDINGS JV SUB III LLC
320 W OHIO ST STE 650
CHICAGO IL 60654

LOT 29  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$53,300

$53,300
$402,900

$402,900
$456,200

$456,200
141-0715-1723-019 141 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRADLEY  ANDERSON
140 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.252                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.252

0.252
$55,700

$55,700
$374,800

$374,800
$430,500

$430,500
141-0715-1723-020 140 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  NEIDERT
136 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$340,700

$340,700
$393,900

$393,900
141-0715-1723-021 136 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDY  JOHNSON
132 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$392,500

$392,500
$445,700

$445,700
141-0715-1723-022 132 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEPHEN  CAITO
128 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$342,300

$342,300
$395,500

$395,500
141-0715-1723-023 128 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTOPHER  RITTER
112 MICHELLE DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.336

0.336
$63,700

$63,700
$352,500

$352,500
$416,200

$416,200
141-0715-1723-024 112 MICHELLE DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICK  WENZEL
1005 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$53,300

$53,300
$351,200

$351,200
$404,500

$404,500
141-0715-1723-025 1005 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 GARRET  MILLER
1001 MARIE LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.269

0.269
$57,500

$57,500
$324,400

$324,400
$381,900

$381,900
141-0715-1723-026 1001 MARIE LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OUTLOT 3  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   7.161                Section: 17

 304

Totals
7.161

7.161
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1723-027 COUNTY RD B Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAWRENCE  TAMM TRUST
109 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.327                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.327

0.327
$63,000

$63,000
$323,700

$323,700
$386,700

$386,700
141-0715-1724-004 109 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAN  MOSBY
113 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$292,700

$292,700
$345,900

$345,900
141-0715-1724-005 113 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  PROSS
117 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$442,000

$442,000
$495,200

$495,200
141-0715-1724-006 117 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DON  LAVERY
121 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$297,000

$297,000
$350,200

$350,200
141-0715-1724-007 121 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  SCHROEDER
125 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$381,300

$381,300
$434,500

$434,500
141-0715-1724-008 125 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JON  PAMPEL
129 MARK DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  GREY HAWK

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 17

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$53,200

$53,200
$343,600

$343,600
$396,800

$396,800
141-0715-1724-009 129 MARK DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM SESC  S85DG15W 86317 FT TO POB  S04DG44E 90FT  
S85DG15W 160FT  WLY 284FT  NLY 27FT  N85DG15E TO POB

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.510

0.510
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1811-002 UNKNOWN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SAELENS CORPORATION
100 VETERANS DR PO BOX 499
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 398819159

Acres:                   11.330                Section: 18

 103

Totals
11.330

11.330
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-000 100 VETERANS DR Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

WISCONSIN DOT
2101 WRIGHT ST
MADISON WI 53704

NW14 NE14 LYG NW OF STH 26

Acres:                   3.000                Section: 18

 302

Totals
3.000

3.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-001 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 300212136 DEDICATED FOR ROAD

Acres:                   1.510                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.510

1.510
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-002 VETERANS DR Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

UW CANCER CENTER JOHNSON CREEK 
LLC
125 HOSPITAL DR
WATERTOWN WI 53098

LOT 1  CSM 458523194

Acres:                   1.892                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.892

1.892
$382,700

$382,700
$3,705,900

$3,705,900
$4,088,600

$4,088,600
141-0715-1812-003 250 DOCTORS CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MEDICAL HEALTH BUILDING GROUP LLC
43 S WATER ST E
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

LOT 2  CSM 458523194

Acres:                   2.218                Section: 18

 102

Totals
2.218

2.218
$446,400

$446,400
$3,169,300

$3,169,300
$3,615,700

$3,615,700
141-0715-1812-004 400 DOCTORS CT Vtech 000400

School 2730
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SAELENS CORPORATION
100 VETERANS DR PO BOX 499
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  CSM 36831770

Acres:                   2.685                Section: 18

 104
105

Totals

1.300
1.385

2.685

$500
$2,100

$2,600

$0
$0

$0

$500
$2,100

$2,600

141-0715-1812-007 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400
TID 141004
School 2730

  

FORT ATKINSON MEMORIAL HEALTH 
SERVICES INC
611 E SHERMAN AVE
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

OL 1  CSM 36821767

Acres:                   0.436                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.436

0.436
$11,400

$11,400
$0

$0
$11,400

$11,400
141-0715-1812-008 DOCTORS CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

UW CANCER CENTER JOHNSON CREEK 
LLC
125 HOSPITAL DR
WATERTOWN WI 53098

OL 2  CSM 36821767

Acres:                   0.672                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.672

0.672
$15,000

$15,000
$0

$0
$15,000

$15,000
141-0715-1812-009 DOCTORS CT Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SAELENS CORPORATION
100 VETERANS DR PO BOX 499
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OL 3  CSM 36831770

Acres:                   1.655                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.655

1.655
$12,900

$12,900
$0

$0
$12,900

$12,900
141-0715-1812-010 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SAELENS CORPORATION
100 VETERANS DR PO BOX 499
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 398819159

Acres:                   1.560                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.560

1.560
$235,000

$235,000
$0

$0
$235,000

$235,000
141-0715-1812-011 DOCTORS CT Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

KEAJEN PROPERTIES LLC
3777 KEARNS KROSSING
WEST BEND WI 53095

LOT 4  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.770

0.770
$96,200

$96,200
$0

$0
$96,200

$96,200
141-0715-1812-012 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

KEAJEN PROPERTIES LLC
3777 KEARNS KROSSING
WEST BEND WI 53095

LOT 5  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.770

0.770
$85,500

$85,500
$0

$0
$85,500

$85,500
141-0715-1812-013 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730
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KEAJEN PROPERTIES LLC
3777 KEARNS KROSSING
WEST BEND WI 53095

LOT 6  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   0.770                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.770

0.770
$96,200

$96,200
$0

$0
$96,200

$96,200
141-0715-1812-014 310 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

MELK INVESTMENTS LLC
1071 RIVERKNOLL CIR
OCONOMOWOC WI 53066

LOT 7  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT ALSO ESMT IN 
DOC 1347107

Acres:                   1.010                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.010

1.010
$111,900

$111,900
$1,122,700

$1,122,700
$1,234,600

$1,234,600
141-0715-1812-015 300 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

CA HUDSON LLC
270 WRIGHT RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 551330223  DOC 1335377

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.502

0.502
$78,600

$78,600
$424,800

$424,800
$503,400

$503,400
141-0715-1812-016 270 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-017 220 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   1.000                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.000

1.000
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-018 210 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  JOHNSON CREEK WRIGHT ROAD PLAT

Acres:                   1.100                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.100

1.100
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-019 200 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 551330223  DOC 1335377

Acres:                   0.502                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.502

0.502
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1812-020 260 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

Page 118 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

HUNTERS GLEN APARTMENT HOMES LLC
131 E WISCONSIN AVE
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

OL 6  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO W12 OF VAC WRIGHT RD

Acres:                   2.138                Section: 18

 102

Totals
2.138

2.138
$170,400

$170,400
$1,314,100

$1,314,100
$1,484,500

$1,484,500
141-0715-1813-000 101 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

DEER CROSSING OF HUNTERS GLEN 
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIAT
CO REAL ESTATE SPECIALISTS PO BOX 438
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

OL 7  HUNTERS GLEN

Acres:                   0.238                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.238

0.238
$100

$100
$0

$0
$100

$100
141-0715-1813-001 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LYLE  KLOCKOW LE
157 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 157  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$291,000

$291,000
$318,100

$318,100
141-0715-1813-002 157 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  BLEND
153 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 153  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$291,000

$291,000
$318,100

$318,100
141-0715-1813-003 153 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  BUSS
149 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 149  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$373,500

$373,500
$400,600

$400,600
141-0715-1813-004 149 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RILEY  HOLT
145 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 145  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$347,300

$347,300
$374,400

$374,400
141-0715-1813-005 145 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  GOODMAN TRUST
141 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 141  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$374,700

$374,700
$401,800

$401,800
141-0715-1813-006 141 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MICHAEL  MEJCHAR
137 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 137  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$22,200

$22,200
$339,800

$339,800
$362,000

$362,000
141-0715-1813-007 137 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CAROLE  BETANSKI
133 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 133  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$395,700

$395,700
$422,800

$422,800
141-0715-1813-008 133 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATSY  WUESTENBERG
131 DEER CROSSING
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 131  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$333,300

$333,300
$360,400

$360,400
141-0715-1813-009 131 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  IRELAND
127 DEER CROSSING
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 127  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$338,900

$338,900
$366,000

$366,000
141-0715-1813-010 127 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOUGLAS  BODE LE
123 DEER CROSSING
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 123  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$345,800

$345,800
$372,900

$372,900
141-0715-1813-011 123 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOUSES LLC
131 E WISCONSIN AVE
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

UNIT 119  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$338,900

$338,900
$366,000

$366,000
141-0715-1813-012 119 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RONALD  ZAMZOW TRUST
113 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 113  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$384,500

$384,500
$411,600

$411,600
141-0715-1813-013 113 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 BERNADINE  BARSAMIAN
109 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 109  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$377,300

$377,300
$404,400

$404,400
141-0715-1813-014 109 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KAREN  GIBBONEY TRUST
105 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 105  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$284,400

$284,400
$311,500

$311,500
141-0715-1813-015 105 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDY  BRAUNSCHWEIG
101 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 101  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$284,400

$284,400
$311,500

$311,500
141-0715-1813-016 101 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HUNTERS GLEN APARTMENT HOMES LLC
131 E WISCONSIN AVE
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

OL 11  HUNTERS GLEN

Acres:                   6.220                Section: 18

 102

Totals
6.220

6.220
$524,500

$524,500
$6,067,200

$6,067,200
$6,591,700

$6,591,700
141-0715-1813-017 101 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LISA  SCHICKER
156 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 1  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$238,000

$238,000
$256,500

$256,500
141-0715-1813-020 156 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BARBARA  SCHMITT TRUST
156 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 2  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$210,300

$210,300
$225,300

$225,300
141-0715-1813-021 156 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KAREN  ROWOLDT
156 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 3  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$218,600

$218,600
$233,600

$233,600
141-0715-1813-022 156 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JON  RZEZNIK
156 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 4  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$235,500

$235,500
$254,000

$254,000
141-0715-1813-023 156 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  KURKIEWICZ
154 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 5  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$235,500

$235,500
$254,000

$254,000
141-0715-1813-024 154 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ORLA  GUZLECKI
154 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 6  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$210,100

$210,100
$225,100

$225,100
141-0715-1813-025 154 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFERY  SCHUENKE
154 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 7  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$218,600

$218,600
$233,600

$233,600
141-0715-1813-026 154 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENISE  KOEPP
154 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 8  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$233,600

$233,600
$252,100

$252,100
141-0715-1813-027 154 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  VILLWOCK TRUST
148 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 9  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO INT 
IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$224,600

$224,600
$243,100

$243,100
141-0715-1813-028 148 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  HERMOSILLO
148 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 10  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$211,900

$211,900
$226,900

$226,900
141-0715-1813-029 148 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 COLLEEN  HANSEN
148 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 11  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$220,400

$220,400
$235,400

$235,400
141-0715-1813-030 148 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CYNTHIA  CIMBAINIK TRUST
148 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 12  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$235,500

$235,500
$254,000

$254,000
141-0715-1813-031 148 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  KENAS TRUST
146 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 13  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$226,400

$226,400
$244,900

$244,900
141-0715-1813-032 146 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LINDA  KESSLER
146 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 14  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$211,900

$211,900
$226,900

$226,900
141-0715-1813-033 146 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CONNOR  WILLIAMS
146 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 15  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$211,900

$211,900
$226,900

$226,900
141-0715-1813-034 146 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFERY  GRAF
146 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 16  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO ALSO 
INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$226,400

$226,400
$244,900

$244,900
141-0715-1813-035 146 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SUSHMA  CHHETTRI
120 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 17  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$234,900

$234,900
$253,400

$253,400
141-0715-1813-036 120 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 RONALD  CALLISON
120 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 18  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$219,700

$219,700
$234,700

$234,700
141-0715-1813-037 120 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  GOEHRIG TRUST
120 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 19  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$219,700

$219,700
$234,700

$234,700
141-0715-1813-038 120 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRYAN  STEWART
324 E WASHINGTON ST
JEFFERSON WI 53549

UNIT 20  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$229,400

$229,400
$247,900

$247,900
141-0715-1813-039 120 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  GANSER
118 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 21  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$234,900

$234,900
$253,400

$253,400
141-0715-1813-040 118 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICOLE  STANGLER
118 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 22  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$214,800

$214,800
$229,800

$229,800
141-0715-1813-041 118 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  YELICH
118 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 23  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$219,700

$219,700
$234,700

$234,700
141-0715-1813-042 118 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RANDY  SMITH
118 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 24  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE II 
ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$234,900

$234,900
$253,400

$253,400
141-0715-1813-043 118 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROBERT  GAMBSKY
106 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 25  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$236,100

$236,100
$254,600

$254,600
141-0715-1813-044 106 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAWN  GRAHAM
106 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 26  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$213,400

$213,400
$228,400

$228,400
141-0715-1813-045 106 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOAN  BLANCHARD
106 C PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 27  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$213,400

$213,400
$228,400

$228,400
141-0715-1813-046 106 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  WELCH
106 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 28  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$236,100

$236,100
$254,600

$254,600
141-0715-1813-047 106 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LINDSAY  MONROE
104 A PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 29  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$228,100

$228,100
$246,600

$246,600
141-0715-1813-048 104 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GERALD  SEARING
104 B PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 30  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$213,700

$213,700
$228,700

$228,700
141-0715-1813-049 104 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHRISTINE  STACK
2801 PARKWAY DR
STEVENS POINT WI 54481

UNIT 31  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$15,000

$15,000
$213,400

$213,400
$228,400

$228,400
141-0715-1813-050 104 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVE  KLEINHANS
104 D PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 32  PHEASANT RUN OF HUNTERS GLEN CONDO PHASE 
III ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$18,500

$18,500
$228,300

$228,300
$246,800

$246,800
141-0715-1813-051 104 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WAYNE  DEJA TRUST
159 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 159  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$287,500

$287,500
$314,600

$314,600
141-0715-1813-052 159 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  LEES
155 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 155  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$291,000

$291,000
$318,100

$318,100
141-0715-1813-053 155 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOUGLAS  ORCUTT
151 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 151  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$347,300

$347,300
$374,400

$374,400
141-0715-1813-054 151 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CAROL  ONEIL
147 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 147  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$347,300

$347,300
$374,400

$374,400
141-0715-1813-055 147 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHELSEA  WANTA
143 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 143  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$409,600

$409,600
$436,700

$436,700
141-0715-1813-056 143 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARIA  CERRONI TRUST
139 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 139  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$330,800

$330,800
$357,900

$357,900
141-0715-1813-057 139 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 RICHARD  RATTINGER
135 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 135  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$339,800

$339,800
$366,900

$366,900
141-0715-1813-058 135 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JULI  HALE
129 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 129  1ST ADDENDUM HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES 
CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$339,600

$339,600
$366,700

$366,700
141-0715-1813-059 129 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  GRIESEMER
125 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 125  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$338,900

$338,900
$366,000

$366,000
141-0715-1813-060 125 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DEBORAH  RADTKE
121 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 121  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$400,900

$400,900
$428,000

$428,000
141-0715-1813-061 121 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  BLANCHFIELD
117 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 117  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$338,900

$338,900
$366,000

$366,000
141-0715-1813-062 117 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  WILLIAMS
115 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 115  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$343,500

$343,500
$370,600

$370,600
141-0715-1813-063 115 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  SCHWARTZ
111 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 111  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$394,400

$394,400
$421,500

$421,500
141-0715-1813-064 111 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DUANE  TRAVER
107 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 107  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$284,400

$284,400
$311,500

$311,500
141-0715-1813-065 107 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 COLLEEN  KLOCKOW
103 PHEASANT RUN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 103  HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES CONDO ALSO INT IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$27,100

$27,100
$284,400

$284,400
$311,500

$311,500
141-0715-1813-066 103 PHEASANT RUN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC POND D LLC, JCAH, LLC
JCRM LLC, JCSH, LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY STE 141
BROOKFIELD  WI 53005-0000

LOT 2, CSM 3773-17-266, DOC 1012176. EX 1.25A IN STH 26 
IN DOC 1035874. EX CSM 5125- 27-195, DOC 1233851. ALSO 

Acres:                   2.106                Section: 18

 Totals 0.000141-0715-1813-067 TURNBERRY CT School 2730
TID 141004
Vtech 000400

  

 MARILYN  SCHIEBLE
101 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   1.215                Section: 18

 101

Totals
1.215

1.215
$82,600

$82,600
$341,400

$341,400
$424,000

$424,000
141-0715-1814-001 101 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  HALL
103 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.905                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.905

0.905
$76,500

$76,500
$349,500

$349,500
$426,000

$426,000
141-0715-1814-002 103 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RAWLEY TRUST
105 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.862                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.862

0.862
$75,100

$75,100
$301,300

$301,300
$376,400

$376,400
141-0715-1814-003 105 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  NELSON
107 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.907                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.907

0.907
$76,600

$76,600
$438,100

$438,100
$514,700

$514,700
141-0715-1814-004 107 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 GREGORY  ROBERTSON
109 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.753                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.753

0.753
$70,900

$70,900
$461,900

$461,900
$532,800

$532,800
141-0715-1814-005 109 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEL  GERBITZ
201 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.676                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.676

0.676
$68,000

$68,000
$429,100

$429,100
$497,100

$497,100
141-0715-1814-006 201 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEROME  KOMASSA JR
203 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.652                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.652

0.652
$67,300

$67,300
$529,900

$529,900
$597,200

$597,200
141-0715-1814-007 203 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  WEBER TRUST
205 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.656                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.656

0.656
$67,400

$67,400
$561,900

$561,900
$629,300

$629,300
141-0715-1814-008 205 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CARSON  HOFFMAN
207 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$56,900

$56,900
$341,500

$341,500
$398,400

$398,400
141-0715-1814-009 207 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALEXANDER  MALESA
209 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.528                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.528

0.528
$62,600

$62,600
$363,100

$363,100
$425,700

$425,700
141-0715-1814-010 209 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CAROLYN  DOUGLAS
211 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.615                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.615

0.615
$65,900

$65,900
$459,700

$459,700
$525,600

$525,600
141-0715-1814-011 211 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 LUCAS  KINATEDER
210 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.781                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.781

0.781
$72,100

$72,100
$326,400

$326,400
$398,500

$398,500
141-0715-1814-012 210 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PHILLIP  HALL
208 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.571                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.571

0.571
$64,200

$64,200
$402,700

$402,700
$466,900

$466,900
141-0715-1814-013 208 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  RICKARD
206 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.564                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.564

0.564
$63,900

$63,900
$376,300

$376,300
$440,200

$440,200
141-0715-1814-014 206 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  GOUR
204 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.568                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.568

0.568
$64,100

$64,100
$366,100

$366,100
$430,200

$430,200
141-0715-1814-015 204 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDERSAN  BLOOMER
202 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.549                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.549

0.549
$63,400

$63,400
$399,400

$399,400
$462,800

$462,800
141-0715-1814-016 202 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VARLA  BISHOP
200 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.639                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.639

0.639
$66,800

$66,800
$419,000

$419,000
$485,800

$485,800
141-0715-1814-017 200 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARY BETH  KUPSCHE
101 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.609                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.609

0.609
$65,500

$65,500
$484,200

$484,200
$549,700

$549,700
141-0715-1814-018 101 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 130 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 GERALD  RODBERG JR
103 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.609                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.609

0.609
$65,500

$65,500
$499,700

$499,700
$565,200

$565,200
141-0715-1814-019 103 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KATHLEEN  NADBORALSKI
105 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.609                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.609

0.609
$65,500

$65,500
$563,600

$563,600
$629,100

$629,100
141-0715-1814-020 105 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SCOTT  COLEMAN
107 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.625                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.625

0.625
$66,200

$66,200
$410,500

$410,500
$476,700

$476,700
141-0715-1814-021 107 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TYLER  CZECH
109 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.649                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.649

0.649
$67,000

$67,000
$328,800

$328,800
$395,800

$395,800
141-0715-1814-022 109 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DEVIN  WEBER
111 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.592                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.592

0.592
$65,000

$65,000
$370,600

$370,600
$435,600

$435,600
141-0715-1814-023 111 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LUDWIG  SCHNEIDER
113 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.568                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.568

0.568
$64,100

$64,100
$414,700

$414,700
$478,800

$478,800
141-0715-1814-024 113 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  CAREY JR
115 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.568                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.568

0.568
$64,100

$64,100
$376,100

$376,100
$440,200

$440,200
141-0715-1814-025 115 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 RICHARD  STEGEMAN
117 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.592                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.592

0.592
$65,000

$65,000
$398,300

$398,300
$463,300

$463,300
141-0715-1814-026 117 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEROME  SHAFFER
120 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.701                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.701

0.701
$69,000

$69,000
$393,900

$393,900
$462,900

$462,900
141-0715-1814-027 120 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KELLY  THOMPSON
118 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1 2 4 & 5 ALSO 
PT OF VAC WRIGHT RD ADJ

Acres:                   0.681                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.681

0.681
$68,200

$68,200
$364,500

$364,500
$432,700

$432,700
141-0715-1814-028 118 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  BIWER
116 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1 2 4 & 5 ALSO 
PT OF VAC WRIGHT RD ADJ

Acres:                   0.738                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.738

0.738
$70,400

$70,400
$383,900

$383,900
$454,300

$454,300
141-0715-1814-029 116 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  CRABTREE
114 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1 2 4 & 5 ALSO 
PT OF VAC WRIGHT RD ADJ

Acres:                   0.833                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.833

0.833
$74,000

$74,000
$442,300

$442,300
$516,300

$516,300
141-0715-1814-030 114 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARTHA  JIMENEZ GERMAN
112 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 45  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.696                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.696

0.696
$68,800

$68,800
$463,600

$463,600
$532,400

$532,400
141-0715-1814-031 112 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RONALD  BIZEAU
110 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 46  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   1.068                Section: 18

 101

Totals
1.068

1.068
$80,800

$80,800
$392,000

$392,000
$472,800

$472,800
141-0715-1814-032 110 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 SAMANTHA  WAGNER
108 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 47  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   1.169                Section: 18

 101

Totals
1.169

1.169
$82,100

$82,100
$376,500

$376,500
$458,600

$458,600
141-0715-1814-033 108 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  BAXTER
106 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 48  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.756                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.756

0.756
$71,100

$71,100
$343,500

$343,500
$414,600

$414,600
141-0715-1814-034 106 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JENNY  WALK
104 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 49  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.612                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.612

0.612
$65,800

$65,800
$373,800

$373,800
$439,600

$439,600
141-0715-1814-035 104 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  BARGANZ
102 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 50  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.559                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.559

0.559
$63,800

$63,800
$306,200

$306,200
$370,000

$370,000
141-0715-1814-036 102 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

UNITED COOPERATIVE
N7160 RACEWAY RD
BEAVER DAM WI 53916

LOT 2  BLK 3  S OF CSM 12934240 & LOT 2 CSM 1618 5174  JC 
INDUSTRIAL PARK 1

Acres:                   6.680                Section: 18

 102

Totals
6.680

6.680
$287,000

$287,000
$1,333,800

$1,333,800
$1,620,800

$1,620,800
141-0715-1821-000 210 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

UNITED COOPERATIVE
N7160 RACEWAY RD
BEAVER DAM WI 53916

LOT 1  BLK 3  EX S180FT  JC INDUSTRIAL PARK 1

Acres:                   3.315                Section: 18

 102

Totals
3.315

3.315
$194,500

$194,500
$1,376,100

$1,376,100
$1,570,600

$1,570,600
141-0715-1821-001 200 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WEPCO
231 W MICHIGAN RM 452
MILWAUKEE WI 53201

S180FT OF LOT 1  BLK 3  JC INDUSTRIAL PARK 1

Acres:                   2.150                Section: 18

 304

Totals
2.150

2.150
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-002 180 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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MASTERMOLD REAL ESTATE LLC
PO BOX 468
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 2&3  BLK 1  JOHNSON CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acres:                   4.890                Section: 18

 103

Totals
4.890

4.890
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-003 120 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

FIRST AMERICAN BANK & TRUST CO
PO BOX 157
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  BLK 1  JOHNSONS CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK

Acres:                   1.870                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.870

1.870
$299,200

$299,200
$802,000

$802,000
$1,101,200

$1,101,200
141-0715-1821-004 100 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
310 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 299012109  DOC 931093 SUBJ TO DRAINAGE 
ESMT IN DOC 1359233

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.500

0.500
$74,100

$74,100
$405,400

$405,400
$479,500

$479,500
141-0715-1821-006 310 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

MASTERMOLD REAL ESTATE LLC
PO BOX 468
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 618936176  DOC 1447577

Acres:                   12.840                Section: 18

 103

Totals
12.840

12.840
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-007 111 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

JOHNSON CREEK CEMETERY 
ASSOCIATION
211 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 296
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SWC LOT 41  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  W12525FT  
N44424FT  E42499FT  S510 35FT  W TO POB ALSO OUTLOT 1  

Acres:                   6.572                Section: 18

 304

Totals
6.572

6.572
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-010 300 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ADAMS RENTAL INVESTMENTS LLC
PO BOX 339
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1 & S50FT OF LOT 2  BLK 4  JC INDUSTRIAL PARK 1

Acres:                   1.226                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.226

1.226
$105,200

$105,200
$384,300

$384,300
$489,500

$489,500
141-0715-1821-011 201 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 BRIAN  PERNAT
312 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 299012109  DOC 931093 EX N55FT OF E24FT 
ALSO DRAINAGE ESMT IN DOC 1359233

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.450

0.450
$71,300

$71,300
$465,100

$465,100
$536,400

$536,400
141-0715-1821-018 312 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 300212136  DOC 932031 EX 49A IN STH 26 IN 
DOC 1032696 SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1462804

Acres:                   1.320                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.320

1.320
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-019 COUNTY RD B Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N55FT OF E24FT OF LOT 2  CSM 299012109  DOC 931093

Acres:                   0.030                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.030

0.030
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1821-020 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  GOSH
219 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG AT NWC OF LOT 3  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT OF JOHNSON 
CR S ON HWY 55FT E165FT  S110FT E165FT N165FT  

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.830

0.830
$67,200

$67,200
$223,000

$223,000
$290,200

$290,200
141-0715-1822-001 219N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  BURVENICH
217 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 44050FT N OF NWC OF LOT 4  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
E165FT  N110FT  W165FT  S110 FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.417

0.417
$55,400

$55,400
$201,500

$201,500
$256,900

$256,900
141-0715-1822-002 217N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DARWIN  MIELKE
213 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 37450FT N OF NWC OF LOT 4  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
E165FT  N66FT W165FT  S TO POB

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,700

$47,700
$192,900

$192,900
$240,600

$240,600
141-0715-1822-003 213N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LESLIE  GRAY
211 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 296
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 26750FT N OF NWC OF LOT 4  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
E16450FT  N121FT  W1645FT  S1068FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$56,000

$56,000
$216,300

$216,300
$272,300

$272,300
141-0715-1822-004 211N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GLEN  WAGAND
149 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG ON WATERTOWN ST 338FT S OF NSL E16450FT S10550FT 
W16450FT N ON SD ST 1055FT TO POBSUBJ TO 14FT ROW 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$150,700

$150,700
$205,200

$205,200
141-0715-1822-005 149N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 THERESA  BURNS
145 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG ON WATERTOWN ST 44350FT S OF NL OF SEC 18  E137FT  
S97FT  W137FT  N97FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.305

0.305
$50,200

$50,200
$192,200

$192,200
$242,400

$242,400
141-0715-1822-006 145N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  ZABINSKI TRUST
143 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SWC LOT 3  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  E330FT  N487 5FT  
W165FT  S66FT  W5FT  S2265FT  W275FT  S97FT  W137FT  

Acres:                   2.030                Section: 18

 101

Totals
2.030

2.030
$82,600

$82,600
$205,000

$205,000
$287,600

$287,600
141-0715-1822-007 143N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WENDI JO  MARCHIANDO SPEED
141 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.455

0.455
$57,100

$57,100
$152,500

$152,500
$209,600

$209,600
141-0715-1822-008 141N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CORY  HERTEL
135 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.924

0.924
$69,600

$69,600
$233,800

$233,800
$303,400

$303,400
141-0715-1822-009 135N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ST JOHNS LUTHERAN CHURCH
129 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 187
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.387

1.387
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-010 129N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  LEMMINGER
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

W23925FT OF LOT 7 & W23925 FT OF LOT 8  BLK 2  PRENTICE 
PLAT EX S825FT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.615

0.615
$59,800

$59,800
$174,600

$174,600
$234,400

$234,400
141-0715-1822-011 115N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KIMBERLY  FREY
220 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

E9075FT OF LOTS 7 & 8  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.409

0.409
$55,100

$55,100
$204,000

$204,000
$259,100

$259,100
141-0715-1822-012 220 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 MARK  LEMMINGER
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 8250FT N OF SWC LOT 8  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S5065 
FT  E8120FT  N1210FT  E56 50FT  N3880FT  W13605FT TO 

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.140

0.140
$40,400

$40,400
$168,700

$168,700
$209,100

$209,100
141-0715-1822-013 113N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  LEMMINGER
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG AT SWC OF LOT 8  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  E23950FT N 
8250FT  W10345FT  S3880FT W5650FT  S1210FT W8120FT 

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.310

0.310
$51,000

$51,000
$289,700

$289,700
$340,700

$340,700
141-0715-1822-014 210 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  BAUM
224 MILWAUKEE ST PO BOX 333
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 330FT E OF INTR OF MILWAUKEE ST & WATERTOWN ST 
E172FT  N350FT  W172FT S TO POB

Acres:                   1.382                Section: 18

 101

Totals
1.382

1.382
$75,500

$75,500
$234,600

$234,600
$310,100

$310,100
141-0715-1822-015 224 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIN  QUIGLEY
230 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 314313153 ALSO COM SEC OL1  CSM 48112558 
N84DGW 7820FT TO POB  N84DG W 2769FT  NELY 6849FT  

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$49,000

$49,000
$291,500

$291,500
$340,500

$340,500
141-0715-1822-016 230 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  EBERT
216 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  BLK 2  VILLAGE OF JOHNSON CREEK(PRENTICE PLAT) 
EX S19FT

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$58,100

$58,100
$276,800

$276,800
$334,900

$334,900
141-0715-1822-017 216N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JORGE  MARES
214 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N40FT OF LOT 22 & S19FT LOT 21  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$52,700

$52,700
$187,100

$187,100
$239,800

$239,800
141-0715-1822-018 214N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MS  KANTER TRUST
W5411 RIVER HILL DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N12 OF LOT 23 & S26FT OF LOT 22  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.360                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.360

0.360
$52,700

$52,700
$164,000

$164,000
$216,700

$216,700
141-0715-1822-019 212N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 SHARON  SELLNOW
210 N WATERTOWN ST PO BOX 21
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG SEC OF LOT 24  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT W TO PT 165FT E 
OF RR  N99FT  E TO CEN OF WATERTOWN RD  S99FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$48,100

$48,100
$200,200

$200,200
$248,300

$248,300
141-0715-1822-020 210N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  HANFLER
136 LINCOLN ST PO BOX 64
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 9550FT E OF SWC OF LOT 24  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  
N99FT  E6950FT  S99FT  W69 50FTPOB

Acres:                   0.150                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.150

0.150
$37,000

$37,000
$168,000

$168,000
$205,000

$205,000
141-0715-1822-021 136 LINCOLN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

AVON HILIFE INC
110 LINCOLN ST PO BOX 9
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NL OF LINCOLN ST  44FT ELY OF CL MAIN RR TR  E ON SD 
NL 1995FT  NLY 99FT  W 955FT NELY PAR TO RR 171FT TO NSL  

Acres:                   0.840                Section: 18

 103

Totals
0.840

0.840
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-022 132 LINCOLN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JUAN  GARCIA
435 ASPEN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26 & W12 OF LOT 25  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.500                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.500

0.500
$59,000

$59,000
$231,400

$231,400
$290,400

$290,400
141-0715-1822-023 135 LINCOLN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHANNON  GOOCH
N5934 HILLSIDE DR
SULLIVAN WI 53178

E165FT OF LOT 25  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT EX THAT PT LOT 25 
IN AFFIDAVIT OF ADVERSE POSS IN 727749727746

Acres:                   0.247                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.247

0.247
$47,600

$47,600
$208,600

$208,600
$256,200

$256,200
141-0715-1822-024 148N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARANDA  WEBBER
146 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO COM S ROWL LINCOLN 
ST & W ROWL WATERTOWN ST  S07 DG30W 6220FT TO POB  

Acres:                   0.220                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.220

0.220
$46,100

$46,100
$147,700

$147,700
$193,800

$193,800
141-0715-1822-025 146N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  PHILLIPS
144 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$216,800

$216,800
$263,600

$263,600
141-0715-1822-026 144N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 STEVEN  HOLZ
N1782 COUNTY ROAD D
FORT ATKINSON WI 53538

BEG AT NEC LOT 30  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S11DG21W 70 
42FT  N80DG42W 1813FT  N17 DGE 709FT  S80DG42E 17440 

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$47,700

$47,700
$229,000

$229,000
$276,700

$276,700
141-0715-1822-027 142N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 HERBERT  HINTZE
221 N FREMONT ST
WHITEWATER WI 53190

LOT 27  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO BEG SEC SD LOT  
S17DGW 709FT  N80DG42W TO E ROWL C&NW RR N17DGE 

Acres:                   0.510                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.510

0.510
$44,700

$44,700
$168,000

$168,000
$212,700

$212,700
141-0715-1822-028 140N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM NWSC  S70759FT  S86DG 54E 15937FT TO POB  S86DG 
54E 668FT  ELY ON CUR 4024FT  S76DG58E 3159FT  

Acres:                   1.340                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.340

1.340
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-029 125 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  REBOLLAR
W5098 HORSESHOE RD
WATERTOWN WI 53094

BEG AT NEC OF LOT 30  BLK 2 PRENTICE PLAT  N80DG42W 
2476FT  S11DG21W 7042FT TO A POB N80DG42W 32120FT 

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$430,700

$430,700
$485,200

$485,200
141-0715-1822-030 140N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RIVERSIDE TELECOM LLC
525 JUNCTION RD
MADISON WI 53717

LOT 1  CSM 1184462  DOC 753993 ALSO N10FT OF LOT 2  
CSM 1184462  DOC 753993 ALSO SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 

Acres:                   0.284                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.284

0.284
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-031 121 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  ARGUELLO
138 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 12425FT S OF NEC OF LOT 30  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT 
W1866FT  S4175FT  E1866FT N4145FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.158

0.158
$41,600

$41,600
$213,900

$213,900
$255,500

$255,500
141-0715-1822-032 138N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ARYN  SWANN
136 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 39FT N OF NEC LOT 31  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  W198FT 
N59FT  E TO CL WATERTOWN ST S59FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$141,900

$141,900
$188,700

$188,700
141-0715-1822-033 136N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 139 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 NICHOLAS  HUSO
134 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N27FT LOT 31  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO BEG NEC LOT 31  
BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT W198FT N39FT  E198FT  S39FT  TO 

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$48,100

$48,100
$171,400

$171,400
$219,500

$219,500
141-0715-1822-034 134N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 1184462  DOC 753993 ALSO 03A TRIANGLE PCL 
ADJ TO WL EX N10FT

Acres:                   0.805                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.805

0.805
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-035 119 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAMUEL  MALLOY
130 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  BLK  2 EX N27FT PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.340                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.340

0.340
$51,800

$51,800
$197,100

$197,100
$248,900

$248,900
141-0715-1822-036 130N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  LEMMINGER
226 N WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

N37FT LOT 32  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT

Acres:                   0.140                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.140

0.140
$40,400

$40,400
$190,100

$190,100
$230,500

$230,500
141-0715-1822-037 126N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 70759FT S & S86DG54E 15937FT OF NWSC S13DG19 
W2235FT  S86DG54E982FT  S13DG20W37110FT  S84DG22E 

Acres:                   0.900                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.900

0.900
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-038 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC
4664 COUNTY ROAD Q
HIGHLAND WI 53543

LOT 3  CSM 1184462  DOC 753993

Acres:                   0.225                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.225

0.225
$51,700

$51,700
$172,800

$172,800
$224,500

$224,500
141-0715-1822-039 115 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MCN INVESTMENTS LLC
803 BARBARA ST
SUN PRAIRIE WI 53590

LOT 2  CSM 25649205  DOC 882651

Acres:                   0.085                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.085

0.085
$25,900

$25,900
$229,700

$229,700
$255,600

$255,600
141-0715-1822-040 118 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSEPH  DONNELLY
111 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 25649205  DOC 882651 ALSO 10FT ESMT IN DOC 
882914

Acres:                   0.133                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.133

0.133
$27,700

$27,700
$54,900

$54,900
$82,600

$82,600
141-0715-1822-041 111 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENISE  NICHOLS
120 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM SEC OF LOT 34  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  N9075FT  W57 
75FT  SW9075FT TO PT ON SL OF LOT 66FT W OF POB  E TO 

Acres:                   0.130                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.130

0.130
$39,300

$39,300
$168,500

$168,500
$207,800

$207,800
141-0715-1822-042 120 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC 124 MILWAUKEE LLC
N666 COUNTY ROAD KQ
MERRILL WI 54452

BEG NEC OF LOT 34  BLK 2 PRENTICE PLAT  S TO NL OF MILW 
ST  E51FT  N TO NL OF LOT 34  W64FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.260

0.260
$48,800

$48,800
$357,200

$357,200
$406,000

$406,000
141-0715-1822-043 122 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

DTK HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 418
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 64FT E OF NEC OF LOT 34 BLK 2  PRENTICE PLACT  E TO 
WL OF LOT 32  S TO MILW ST  W TO PT 51FT E OF WL OF LOT 

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$183,500

$183,500
$230,300

$230,300
141-0715-1822-044 126 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

PROPERTIES WITH PENASH LLC
526 E OGDEN ST
JEFFERSON WI 53549

COM NEC LOT 32  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S7DG30W 3702FT 
TO POB  S7DG30W 10639 FT  N83DG29W 16886 FT  

Acres:                   0.622                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.622

0.622
$63,400

$63,400
$114,100

$114,100
$177,500

$177,500
141-0715-1822-045 114N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

DTK HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 418
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 25439163  DOC 880397 SUBJ TO ESMT IN 789 
302 SUBJ TO PARTY WALL AGREE IN 789305 ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.120

0.120
$35,500

$35,500
$155,300

$155,300
$190,800

$190,800
141-0715-1822-047 130 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  PRENZLOWS REPLAT ALSO BEG IN CEN OF JOHNSONS 
CR AT SWC LOT 3  NE 183FT E 7880FT TO SEC LOT 4  S181 

Acres:                   1.050                Section: 18

 304

Totals
1.050

1.050
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-048 120S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  PRENZLOWS REPLAT CSM 10023496

Acres:                   0.343                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.343

0.343
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-049 129 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

2LS REAL ESTATE LLC
PO BOX 263
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 35974FT E OF WSL ON CL MILWAUKEE ST  S9DG37E 
20764FT  N74DG4E 8640FT  N6DG17E 17330FT TO CL ST  

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.260

0.260
$48,800

$48,800
$320,800

$320,800
$369,600

$369,600
141-0715-1822-050 125 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  BEHRENS
121 MILWAUKEE ST PO BOX 481
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  PRENZLOWS REPLAT ALSO BEG NEC SD LOT  S1DG 25W 
208FT  N9DG37E 20764 FT  N83DG47W 2974FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$51,300

$51,300
$186,200

$186,200
$237,500

$237,500
141-0715-1822-051 121 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GREGORY  WINTER
1390 EAGLE TRACE
ROCKLEDGE FL 32955

BEG 210FT E OF WSL ON SL MILW ST  E60FT  S4DGE 120FT TO 
CR  W ON CR TO PT S0DG25 W OF SL MILW ST P 8FT W OF 

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,300

$44,300
$262,000

$262,000
$306,300

$306,300
141-0715-1822-052 119 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRUCE  JANSSEN
611 N MAIN ST
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

BEG ON SL MILW ST 182FT E OF WSL  E24FT  S80FT  W24 FT  
N80FT TO POB ALSO 8FT ROW ON E

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.059

0.059
$18,000

$18,000
$125,200

$125,200
$143,200

$143,200
141-0715-1822-053 113 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOROTHY  SCHROEDER
111 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG ON SL OF MILWAUKEE ST 14185FT E OF WSL  E4015 FT  
S80FT  E20FT  S30FT TO N EDGE OF CR  N19FT N79DG37 W 

Acres:                   0.100                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.100

0.100
$32,700

$32,700
$182,700

$182,700
$215,400

$215,400
141-0715-1822-054 111 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOROTHY  SCHROEDER
111 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 10113511

Acres:                   0.120                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.120

0.120
$37,900

$37,900
$17,300

$17,300
$55,200

$55,200
141-0715-1822-055 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 22462FT S OF NWSL  S 85842FT  N13DG19E 14268FT 
S8646FT  N13DG19E 78117FT N84DG23W 12715FT  

Acres:                   2.240                Section: 18

 304

Totals
2.240

2.240
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-057 121 LINCOLN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

BUILDING TWO TWENTY TWO LLC
210 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 25599196  DOC 882147

Acres:                   0.074                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.074

0.074
$22,600

$22,600
$210,100

$210,100
$232,700

$232,700
141-0715-1822-058 110 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 25599196 SUBJ TO EASMT IN 791951

Acres:                   0.136                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.136

0.136
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1822-059 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JCN HOLDINGS LLC
N7013 STONEY CREEK RD
WATERLOO WI 53594

PT OF LOT 2  CSM 25439163 AS FOLLOWS BEG SEC SD LOT  
N7DG30E 6999FT  N84DG22W 4547FT  S8DG51W 7006FT  

Acres:                   0.070                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.070

0.070
$32,100

$32,100
$260,100

$260,100
$292,200

$292,200
141-0715-1822-060 110N WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  DONNELLY
111 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 1  JOHNSON CREEK CLINIC CONDOMINIUM ALSO INT IN 
COMMON AREA

Acres:                   0.069                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.069

0.069
$25,300

$25,300
$61,500

$61,500
$86,800

$86,800
141-0715-1822-062 113 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  DONNELLY
111 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 2  JOHNSON CREEK CLINIC CONDOMINIUM ALSO INT IN 
COMMON AREA ALSO ESMT IN DOC 882914 SUBJ TO ESMT 

Acres:                   0.048                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.048

0.048
$17,600

$17,600
$68,000

$68,000
$85,600

$85,600
141-0715-1822-063 111 DEPOT ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

CLARK EQUIPMENT COMPANY
250 E BATON DR
WEST FARGO ND 58078

COM SEC LOT 2  BLK 2  PRENTICE PLAT  S TO SL LOT 3  BLK 5  
JOHNSON CREEK INDUSTRIAL PARK ADD 1  W TO SWC SD 

Acres:                   0.925                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.925

0.925
$79,100

$79,100
$0

$0
$79,100

$79,100
141-0715-1822-064 GRELL LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 THELMA  THOMAS
233 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 13 & 14  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$58,100

$58,100
$379,600

$379,600
$437,700

$437,700
141-0715-1823-000 233 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARIETTA  KOPP
227 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 10  11 & 12  PRENZLOWS REPLAT EX W93FT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.233

0.233
$46,900

$46,900
$203,600

$203,600
$250,500

$250,500
141-0715-1823-001 227 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GONZALO  HERNANDEZ
225 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM 3FT E OF CL MILWAUKEE ST & W45FT OF LOT 10  
PRENZLOWS REPLAT  S18150FT E45FT  N18150FT  W45FT TO 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.154

0.154
$40,700

$40,700
$229,800

$229,800
$270,500

$270,500
141-0715-1823-002 225 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  BOWMAN
223 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM NWC LOT 10  PRENZLOWS REPLAT  E48FT  S18150FT  
W48FT  N18150FT TO POB SUBJ TO 45FT ROW IN V164 P580 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.164

0.164
$41,400

$41,400
$132,300

$132,300
$173,700

$173,700
141-0715-1823-003 223 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  MARQUARDT
219 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 8&9  PRENZLOWS REPLAT SUBJ TO 10FT X 1003FT EASM 
IN 657130

Acres:                   0.297                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.297

0.297
$49,800

$49,800
$223,300

$223,300
$273,100

$273,100
141-0715-1823-005 219 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NATHAN  OSBORN
217 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.198                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.198

0.198
$44,200

$44,200
$309,900

$309,900
$354,100

$354,100
141-0715-1823-006 217 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TARYN  CONWAY
213 MILWAUKEE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  PRENZLOWS REPLAT ALSO BEG SEC LOT 5  N7350 FT  
E45FT  S7350FT  WPOB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.154

0.154
$40,700

$40,700
$175,500

$175,500
$216,200

$216,200
141-0715-1823-007 213 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 EDWARD  BAUTZ TRUST
W343 N5210 GEITZER RD
OKAUCHEE WI 53069

BEG NWC LOT 5  PRENZLOWS REPLAT  E7650FT  S1485FT  
W765FT  N1485FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.258

0.258
$48,800

$48,800
$224,100

$224,100
$272,900

$272,900
141-0715-1823-008 211 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1823-009 145S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICIA  LEMM
3775 S 95TH ST
MILWAUKEE WI 53228

LOTS 2&3 H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$223,900

$223,900
$278,400

$278,400
141-0715-1823-010 206 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RONALD  OLSZEWSKI TRUST
208 SHEPHERD ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 4&5 EX E18FT OF LOT 5  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.345

0.345
$52,000

$52,000
$319,700

$319,700
$371,700

$371,700
141-0715-1823-011 208 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KASSIDY  LEMMINGER
212 SHEPHERD ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 6&7 & E18FT LOT 5  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.540                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.540

0.540
$60,200

$60,200
$250,100

$250,100
$310,300

$310,300
141-0715-1823-012 212 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JENNIFER  WOLF
114 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.212

0.212
$45,300

$45,300
$129,500

$129,500
$174,800

$174,800
141-0715-1823-013 114 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PAUL  HOFFMAN
116 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.267

0.267
$48,500

$48,500
$169,000

$169,000
$217,500

$217,500
141-0715-1823-014 116 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 GASTON  CAMACHO
120 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.161

0.161
$41,200

$41,200
$241,900

$241,900
$283,100

$283,100
141-0715-1823-015 120 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSEPH  SPONEM
122 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  PRENZLOWS REPLAT ALSO N12 LOT 21  PRENZLOWS 
ADD

Acres:                   0.295                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.295

0.295
$49,700

$49,700
$221,100

$221,100
$270,800

$270,800
141-0715-1823-016 122 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DOUGLAS  EISELE
126 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S12 LOT 21 & LOT 22  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.311

0.311
$50,500

$50,500
$199,300

$199,300
$249,800

$249,800
141-0715-1823-017 126 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JAMES  CURTIS
PO BOX 28
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 19 & 20  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.330                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.330

0.330
$51,300

$51,300
$223,300

$223,300
$274,600

$274,600
141-0715-1823-018 123 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  VESPER
121 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.260                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.260

0.260
$48,100

$48,100
$213,200

$213,200
$261,300

$261,300
141-0715-1823-019 121 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  SCHICKER
 PO BOX 143
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16 & E12 LOT 17  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$49,900

$49,900
$223,200

$223,200
$273,100

$273,100
141-0715-1823-020 122 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 EDGAR  KRAMER TRUST JR
214 SHEPHERD ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 11&12 H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$208,600

$208,600
$263,100

$263,100
141-0715-1823-021 214 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KASPER  ROTH
PO BOX 186
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,300

$44,300
$212,400

$212,400
$256,700

$256,700
141-0715-1823-022 207 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ARTHUR  LAYTON
PO BOX 181
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,300

$44,300
$184,300

$184,300
$228,600

$228,600
141-0715-1823-023 205 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOEY JAY  SCHULTZ
203 SHEPHERD ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  H F PRENZLOWS ADD SUBJ TO UTILITY ESMT IN DOC 
1445068

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.200

0.200
$44,300

$44,300
$188,000

$188,000
$232,300

$232,300
141-0715-1823-024 203 SHEPHERD ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 HALEY  WULF TRUST
1000 WISCONSIN DR
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOTS 13 & 14 H F PRENZLOWS ADD SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 
1445533

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$207,700

$207,700
$262,200

$262,200
141-0715-1823-025 212 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

MIDWEST LAND HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 268
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15 & W12 LOT 17  H F PRENZLOWS ADD

Acres:                   0.300                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.300

0.300
$49,900

$49,900
$235,400

$235,400
$285,300

$285,300
141-0715-1823-026 216 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

TJFH PROPERTIES LLC
104 E MAIN ST
MARSHALL WI 53559

LOT 1  CSM 711378  DOC 726902

Acres:                   1.560                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.560

1.560
$82,200

$82,200
$627,700

$627,700
$709,900

$709,900
141-0715-1823-027 122S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATTI JO  KRUESEL
128 S WATERTOWN ST 1
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 711378  DOC 726902

Acres:                   0.620                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.620

0.620
$62,100

$62,100
$289,800

$289,800
$351,900

$351,900
141-0715-1823-028 128S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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BACK ACRES MHC WI LLC
31200 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY
FARMINGTON HILLS MI 48334

LOT 14  PRENTICE PLAT ALSO LOT 42 LYG W OF JOHNSON CR 
ALSO LOT 36 LYG S OF JOHNSON CREEK SUBJ TO ROW 

Acres:                   10.740                Section: 18

 102

Totals
10.740

10.740
$1,017,500

$1,017,500
$1,654,500

$1,654,500
$2,672,000

$2,672,000
141-0715-1823-029 105 AZTALAN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KRISTINE  MAIER
215 SWAP ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 99FT W OF NWC LOT 1  CLARKES ADD  W99FT  S124FT  
E99FT  N124FT TO POB SUBJ TO AGREEMENT IN 767787

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.282

0.282
$49,100

$49,100
$245,900

$245,900
$295,000

$295,000
141-0715-1823-031 215 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LYNDSI  BRAUNSCHWEIG
217 SWAP ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG NWC LOT 1  CLARKES ADD W99FT S124FT  ELY 102FT TO 
NWC LOT 5 SD ADD  N TO POB

Acres:                   0.290                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.290

0.290
$49,500

$49,500
$210,200

$210,200
$259,700

$259,700
141-0715-1823-032 217 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KENNETH  HAGEDORN TRUST
222 E MILLS DR
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOTS 1 2 3&4  BLK 1 CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$52,300

$52,300
$210,600

$210,600
$262,900

$262,900
141-0715-1823-033 219 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  STOLTENBURG LE
STOLTENBURG STOLTENBURGWILLS 202 
CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 5 6&7  BLK 1  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.229

0.229
$46,700

$46,700
$208,100

$208,100
$254,800

$254,800
141-0715-1823-034 202 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BROOK  WOOLEVER
321 N PLEASANT AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOTS 8 9 10 11&12  BLK 1  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.382

0.382
$53,700

$53,700
$245,700

$245,700
$299,400

$299,400
141-0715-1823-035 204 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAM  BOLLIG
208 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 13 & 14  BLK 1  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.153

0.153
$40,600

$40,600
$291,800

$291,800
$332,400

$332,400
141-0715-1823-036 208 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DONALD  SCHROEDER TRUST JR
210 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 15  16  17 & 18  BLK 1  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.305

0.305
$50,200

$50,200
$210,900

$210,900
$261,100

$261,100
141-0715-1823-037 210 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GAIL  STANSFIELD
310 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 1 2&3  BLK 2  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.229

0.229
$46,700

$46,700
$224,800

$224,800
$271,500

$271,500
141-0715-1823-038 310 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BRIAN  ANDERSON
312 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 4 5 & 6  BLK 2  CLARKS ADD

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$48,600

$48,600
$237,500

$237,500
$286,100

$286,100
141-0715-1823-039 312 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KENNETH  JOHNSON
311 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 4 5&6  BLK 4  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$286,700

$286,700
$333,500

$333,500
141-0715-1823-040 311 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENNIS  WALLING
213 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14 EX N5FT  LOTS 15 16 & 17  BLK 3 CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$48,800

$48,800
$202,400

$202,400
$251,200

$251,200
141-0715-1823-041 213 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SHARON  WOLFF
211 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 11 12 13 & N5FT OF LOT 14  BLK 3  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.244

0.244
$47,400

$47,400
$175,000

$175,000
$222,400

$222,400
141-0715-1823-042 211 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WHPC JOHNSON CREEK LLC
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON WI 53703

LOTS 6 7 8 9 10 23 24 25 26& 27 BLK 3  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.572

0.572
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1823-043 323 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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WHPC JOHNSON CREEK LLC
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON WI 53703

LOTS 1 2 3 4&5  BLK 3  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.490                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.490

0.490
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1823-044 321 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WHPC JOHNSON CREEK LLC
150 E GILMAN ST STE 1500
MADISON WI 53703

LOTS 18 19 20 21 & 22  BLK 3 CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.450

0.450
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1823-045 327 SWAP ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KATHY  PROFFITT
210 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 28 29 30 31 32 33&34  BLK 3  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.502

0.502
$59,300

$59,300
$300,600

$300,600
$359,900

$359,900
141-0715-1823-046 210 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KRYSTAL  EUTING
310 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 7 8 9 10 11 & 12  BLK 4 CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.400                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.400

0.400
$54,500

$54,500
$226,000

$226,000
$280,500

$280,500
141-0715-1823-047 310 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT1  CSM 25219126

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.245

0.245
$47,500

$47,500
$352,900

$352,900
$400,400

$400,400
141-0715-1823-048 210 WOOLEVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  CSM 25219126

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$48,000

$48,000
$316,400

$316,400
$364,400

$364,400
141-0715-1823-049 211 WOOLEVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  GALLEGOS
213 S WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.374                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.374

0.374
$53,400

$53,400
$402,500

$402,500
$455,900

$455,900
141-0715-1823-050 213S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.255

0.255
$47,900

$47,900
$326,500

$326,500
$374,400

$374,400
141-0715-1823-051 212 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEPHEN  GLASCOCK
214 CLARKE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.234

0.234
$47,000

$47,000
$223,400

$223,400
$270,400

$270,400
141-0715-1823-052 214 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$357,400

$357,400
$404,200

$404,200
141-0715-1823-053 218 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MAYLON  PAULLIN
222 CLARKE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.312                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.312

0.312
$50,600

$50,600
$336,700

$336,700
$387,300

$387,300
141-0715-1823-054 222 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TRACY  APKARIAN
217 CLARKE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.336                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.336

0.336
$51,700

$51,700
$295,900

$295,900
$347,600

$347,600
141-0715-1823-055 217 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DARRYL  HARTWIG TRUST
N6383 CHRISTBERG RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.322                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.322

0.322
$50,900

$50,900
$349,100

$349,100
$400,000

$400,000
141-0715-1823-056 213 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

TRACEE GROUP LLC
S73 W14931 CANDLEWOOD LN
MUSKEGO WI 53150

LOT 10 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.325                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.325

0.325
$51,100

$51,100
$326,900

$326,900
$378,000

$378,000
141-0715-1823-057 209 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DARRYL  HARTWIG TRUST
N6383 CHRISTBERG RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.302                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.302

0.302
$50,100

$50,100
$322,200

$322,200
$372,300

$372,300
141-0715-1823-058 205 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOSE  RIVERA
201 CLARKE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.780                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.780

0.780
$65,900

$65,900
$332,200

$332,200
$398,100

$398,100
141-0715-1823-059 201 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  HALKOSKI
224 S WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.520                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.520

0.520
$59,600

$59,600
$306,000

$306,000
$365,600

$365,600
141-0715-1823-060 224S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KENNETH  HAGEDORN TRUST
222 E MILLS DR
LAKE MILLS WI 53551

LOT 14 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.460                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.460

0.460
$57,300

$57,300
$326,900

$326,900
$384,200

$384,200
141-0715-1823-061 220S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$46,800

$46,800
$329,300

$329,300
$376,100

$376,100
141-0715-1823-062 216S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KRISTINA  GODINEZ
214 S WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.202                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.202

0.202
$44,500

$44,500
$267,800

$267,800
$312,300

$312,300
141-0715-1823-063 214S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ANDREW  BURBACH
212 S WATERTOWN ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.177                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.177

0.177
$42,500

$42,500
$261,700

$261,700
$304,200

$304,200
141-0715-1823-064 212S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 BROOK  WOOLEVER
321 N PLEASANT AVE
JEFFERSON WI 53549

LOT 18 BRENDORN COURT

Acres:                   0.186                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.186

0.186
$37,600

$37,600
$0

$0
$37,600

$37,600
141-0715-1823-065 210S WATERTOWN ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 25219126

Acres:                   0.228                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.228

0.228
$46,600

$46,600
$340,300

$340,300
$386,900

$386,900
141-0715-1823-066 214 WOOLEVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LAVERNE  WOOLEVER TRUST
N7751 VANDRE RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  CSM 25219126

Acres:                   0.248                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.248

0.248
$47,600

$47,600
$317,200

$317,200
$364,800

$364,800
141-0715-1823-067 215 WOOLEVER LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF JOHNSON CREEK
PO BOX 39
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  PRENZLOWS REPLAT

Acres:                   0.200                Section: 18

 304

Totals
0.200

0.200
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1823-068 112 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GERALD  ERDMANN
300 CLARKE ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOTS 1  2  & 3  BLK 4  CLARKES ADD

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.224

0.224
$46,300

$46,300
$202,500

$202,500
$248,800

$248,800
141-0715-1823-069 300 CLARKE ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

JC POND D LLC
333 BISHOPS WAY STE 141
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

LOT 1  CSM 6438  DOC 1480822 SUBJ TO DECLARATION IN 
DOC 1484565

Acres:                   20.063                Section: 18

 102
105

Totals

17.639
2.424

20.063

$182,000
$3,700

$185,700

$0
$0

$0

$182,000
$3,700

$185,700

141-0715-1824-000 TURNBERRY CT Vtech 000400
TID 141004
School 2730

  

THE CROSSROADS COMMUNITY CHURCH 
OF JOHNSON CREEK
140 RIVER DR PO BOX 1
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 6481  DOC 1485383

Acres:                   4.168                Section: 18

 304

Totals
4.168

4.168
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1824-001 111 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ROGER  HAKE TRUST
125 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG INTER MILW & SOUTH ST  S 52674FT  S81DG42E 2501FT 
TO POB  S81DG42E 150FT  S80 FT  N81DG42W 150FT  N80FT 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.338

0.338
$51,700

$51,700
$264,100

$264,100
$315,800

$315,800
141-0715-1824-002 125 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHARLES  ROBB
127 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG INTERS CL MILW ST & CL SOUTH ST  S ON CL SOUTH ST 
69749FT S81DG42E 2501FT TO POB S89DG44E 17526FT  N 

Acres:                   0.350                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.350

0.350
$52,300

$52,300
$187,900

$187,900
$240,200

$240,200
141-0715-1824-003 127 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  MURRAY
203 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 69749FT S OF CL MILW ST ON CL SOUTH ST  S81DG42 
E2501FT  S89DG44E 17526 FT  S12075FT  N81DG42W 

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$58,100

$58,100
$210,800

$210,800
$268,900

$268,900
141-0715-1824-004 203 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TONI  MARTIN
205 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 79312FT S OF CL MILW ON CL SOUTH ST  S81DG42E 
2501FT TO POB  S81DG42E 20212FT S96FT  N81DG42W 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.445

0.445
$56,600

$56,600
$212,000

$212,000
$268,600

$268,600
141-0715-1824-005 205 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MITCHELL  UTTECH TRUST
207 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

BEG 88912FT S OF CL MILW ST ON CL SOUTH ST  E20212 FT 
S639FT  W20212FT  N104 01FT TO POB

Acres:                   0.480                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.480

0.480
$58,100

$58,100
$168,400

$168,400
$226,500

$226,500
141-0715-1824-006 207 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 303 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$870,500

$870,500
$945,500

$945,500
141-0715-1824-009 303 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 305 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$826,800

$826,800
$901,800

$901,800
141-0715-1824-010 305 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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RBDM LLC
3924 SW SHATTUCK RD
PORTLAND OR 97221

UNIT 307 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$821,200

$821,200
$896,200

$896,200
141-0715-1824-011 307 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 309 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$821,200

$821,200
$896,200

$896,200
141-0715-1824-012 309 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
RBDM LLC 150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 311 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$821,200

$821,200
$896,200

$896,200
141-0715-1824-013 311 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
RBDM LLC 150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 313 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$821,200

$821,200
$896,200

$896,200
141-0715-1824-014 313 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP II
RBDM LLC 150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 315 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$822,300

$822,300
$897,300

$897,300
141-0715-1824-015 315 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

THE SPOT AT JC LLC
N6748 SOUTH LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 6481  DOC 1485383

Acres:                   9.544                Section: 18

 304

Totals
9.544

9.544
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1824-017 305 MILWAUKEE ST Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

JOHNSON CREEK FUEL LLC
403 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM INTERS EW14L & CL SOUTH ST N86DG06E 3490FT TO 
ROWL CTH Y S1DG44E 189 19FT TO A POB  S85DG41E 

Acres:                   0.830                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.830

0.830
$334,100

$334,100
$945,600

$945,600
$1,279,700

$1,279,700
141-0715-1831-001 403 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730
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RJS PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 159
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OL 10  HUNTERS GLEN

Acres:                   1.880                Section: 18

 102

Totals
1.880

1.880
$100,900

$100,900
$0

$0
$100,900

$100,900
141-0715-1831-003 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

RJS PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 159
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 374717212  DOC 1007671 SUBJ TO UTILITY ESMT 
IN DOC 1462758

Acres:                   12.508                Section: 18

 102

Totals
12.508

12.508
$646,900

$646,900
$2,025,000

$2,025,000
$2,671,900

$2,671,900
141-0715-1831-004 601 COUNTY RD Y Vtech 000400

TID 141004
School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 317 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$665,100

$665,100
$740,100

$740,100
141-0715-1831-005 317 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RADLER FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
150 N SUNNYSLOPE RD 365
BROOKFIELD WI 53005

UNIT 319 SOUTH STREET CONDOMINIUM ALSO INTEREST IN 
COMMON ELEMENT

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 102

Totals
0.000

0.000
$75,000

$75,000
$667,400

$667,400
$742,400

$742,400
141-0715-1831-006 319 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

RJS PROPERTIES LLC
PO BOX 159
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 512527195  DOC 1233851  EX COM NWC SD LOT 
2  CSM 512527195  N71DG15 E 38381FT  S41DG44E 23832 FT  

Acres:                   12.176                Section: 18

 102
105

Totals

2.378
9.798

12.176

$83,200
$14,700

$97,900

$0
$0

$0

$83,200
$14,700

$97,900

141-0715-1831-007 MEADOWDALE DR Vtech 000400
TID 141004
School 2730

  

VILLAGE TERRACE MHC WI LLC
31200 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY
FARMINGTON HILLS MI 48334

PT LYG IN N12 NW14 SW14 COM W14C  N85DG44E 9178 FT  
S01DG42E 10725FT  N85 DG44E 264FT  S01DG42E 341 46FT  

Acres:                   28.502                Section: 18

 102

Totals
28.502

28.502
$2,684,800

$2,684,800
$3,975,200

$3,975,200
$6,660,000

$6,660,000
141-0715-1832-003 400 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 FRANK  SADILEK JR
314 SOUTH ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  CSM 348015254

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$51,500

$51,500
$175,200

$175,200
$226,700

$226,700
141-0715-1832-004 314 SOUTH ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 156 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 VICTOR  TORRES
313 CORA ST
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  CSM 348015254

Acres:                   0.294                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.294

0.294
$49,700

$49,700
$193,500

$193,500
$243,200

$243,200
141-0715-1832-005 313 CORA ST Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

VILLAGE TERRACE MHC WI LLC
31200 NORTHWESTERN HIGHWAY
FARMINGTON HILLS MI 48334

PT LYG IN S12 NW14 SW14 COM W14C  N85DG44E 9178 FT  
S01DG42E 10725FT  N85 DG44E 264FT  S01DG42E 341 46FT  

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 Assessed with 0715-1832-003141-0715-1832-006 106S CAROL ST School 2730
Vtech 000400

  

 RICHARD  STEPHENSON
213 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.511                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.511

0.511
$61,900

$61,900
$375,100

$375,100
$437,000

$437,000
141-0715-1841-003 213 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LYLE  WUESTENBERG TRUST
215 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.605                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.605

0.605
$65,400

$65,400
$428,000

$428,000
$493,400

$493,400
141-0715-1841-004 215 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RICHARD  GODKIN TRUST
217 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.481                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.481

0.481
$60,800

$60,800
$389,800

$389,800
$450,600

$450,600
141-0715-1841-005 217 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DUANE  SEARL
219 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.431                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.431

0.431
$58,400

$58,400
$467,300

$467,300
$525,700

$525,700
141-0715-1841-006 219 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GORDON  JONES
221 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.474                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.474

0.474
$60,300

$60,300
$413,700

$413,700
$474,000

$474,000
141-0715-1841-007 221 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DEAN  RAULS
210 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.658                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.658

0.658
$67,400

$67,400
$366,100

$366,100
$433,500

$433,500
141-0715-1841-008 210 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  OGDEN
208 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.666                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.666

0.666
$67,600

$67,600
$370,600

$370,600
$438,200

$438,200
141-0715-1841-009 208 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DENNIS  HILLSON
206 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.862                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.862

0.862
$75,100

$75,100
$365,000

$365,000
$440,100

$440,100
141-0715-1841-010 206 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARCUS  ANDERSON
216 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.574                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.574

0.574
$64,300

$64,300
$524,700

$524,700
$589,000

$589,000
141-0715-1841-011 216 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GERALD  ANDERSON
214 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.562                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.562

0.562
$63,900

$63,900
$392,600

$392,600
$456,500

$456,500
141-0715-1841-012 214 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PETER  ZEHREN
212 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.605                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.605

0.605
$65,400

$65,400
$441,300

$441,300
$506,700

$506,700
141-0715-1841-013 212 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  WENDT
201 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.642                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.642

0.642
$66,800

$66,800
$628,400

$628,400
$695,200

$695,200
141-0715-1841-014 201 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 158 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

 DANIEL  WITTIG
203 RED FOX DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.635                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.635

0.635
$66,700

$66,700
$561,500

$561,500
$628,200

$628,200
141-0715-1841-015 203 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LISA  SCHMITT
205 RED FOX DR PO BOX 220
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  HUNTERS GLEN ALSO 150TH INT IN OL 1  2  4 & 5

Acres:                   0.649                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.649

0.649
$67,000

$67,000
$369,200

$369,200
$436,200

$436,200
141-0715-1841-016 205 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 VILLAGE OF  JOHNSON CREEK
125 DEPOT ST PO BOX 238
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

OL 3  HUNTERS GLEN DEDICATED AS PARK ON PLAT

Acres:                   3.346                Section: 18

 304

Totals
3.346

3.346
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
141-0715-1841-017 200 RED FOX DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SAMUEL  NEUMUELLER
705 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.301                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.301

0.301
$52,400

$52,400
$396,900

$396,900
$449,300

$449,300
141-0715-1841-018 705 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALLAN  MESKE
715 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.270                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.270

0.270
$51,000

$51,000
$338,800

$338,800
$389,800

$389,800
141-0715-1841-019 715 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  TRACY
725 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$351,400

$351,400
$400,600

$400,600
141-0715-1841-020 725 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  HARROLD
735 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$358,100

$358,100
$407,300

$407,300
141-0715-1841-021 735 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TYLER  KOPPLIN
745 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$400,400

$400,400
$449,600

$449,600
141-0715-1841-022 745 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DORIS  LAURIN
755 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$300,600

$300,600
$349,800

$349,800
141-0715-1841-023 755 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHELLE  RIEGEL
765 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$321,600

$321,600
$370,800

$370,800
141-0715-1841-024 765 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TODD  RUTTA
775 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.258

0.258
$50,500

$50,500
$389,600

$389,600
$440,100

$440,100
141-0715-1841-025 775 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  DRAEGER TRUST
805 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.258

0.258
$42,900

$42,900
$385,000

$385,000
$427,900

$427,900
141-0715-1841-026 805 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEITH  CHAPMAN
815 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$381,200

$381,200
$430,400

$430,400
141-0715-1841-027 815 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

ROLLINS TRUST
825 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$49,300

$49,300
$384,700

$384,700
$434,000

$434,000
141-0715-1841-028 825 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CHRISTEN  BLOOMFIELD
835 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.332                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.332

0.332
$53,900

$53,900
$436,300

$436,300
$490,200

$490,200
141-0715-1841-029 835 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 OLIVER R  ALTMANN
465 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 13  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   2.357                Section: 18

 101

Totals
2.357

2.357
$94,400

$94,400
$321,300

$321,300
$415,700

$415,700
141-0715-1841-030 465 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  YOUNG
455 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$49,300

$49,300
$467,100

$467,100
$516,400

$516,400
141-0715-1841-031 455 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  SKELL
445 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.231                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.231

0.231
$49,300

$49,300
$437,000

$437,000
$486,300

$486,300
141-0715-1841-032 445 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GERALD  BERG
435 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.262                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.262

0.262
$50,700

$50,700
$413,800

$413,800
$464,500

$464,500
141-0715-1841-033 435 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  SCHMITT TRUST
425 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.269                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.269

0.269
$51,000

$51,000
$358,200

$358,200
$409,200

$409,200
141-0715-1841-034 425 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CRAIG  SWEENEY
415 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$49,300

$49,300
$554,600

$554,600
$603,900

$603,900
141-0715-1841-035 415 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 TIMOTHY  BARDEN
405 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$371,100

$371,100
$420,300

$420,300
141-0715-1841-036 405 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 GARY  MACDONALD
760 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 20  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.505                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.505

0.505
$61,800

$61,800
$412,900

$412,900
$474,700

$474,700
141-0715-1841-037 760 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NEIL  GRANDT
750 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.258                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.258

0.258
$50,500

$50,500
$418,800

$418,800
$469,300

$469,300
141-0715-1841-038 750 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARK  BROWN
740 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 22  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$335,400

$335,400
$384,600

$384,600
141-0715-1841-039 740 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROBERT  COE
730 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 23  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$299,800

$299,800
$349,000

$349,000
141-0715-1841-040 730 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JONI  LUNDIN
720 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$351,100

$351,100
$400,300

$400,300
141-0715-1841-041 720 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  STIEGMAN
710 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 AND 2

Acres:                   0.254                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.254

0.254
$50,300

$50,300
$314,500

$314,500
$364,800

$364,800
141-0715-1841-042 710 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 REBECCA  HALLETT
400 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.257                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.257

0.257
$50,500

$50,500
$347,500

$347,500
$398,000

$398,000
141-0715-1841-043 400 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROGER  KVALHEIM
410 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.256                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.256

0.256
$50,400

$50,400
$379,700

$379,700
$430,100

$430,100
141-0715-1841-044 410 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  AUMANN
420 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.277                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.277

0.277
$51,400

$51,400
$389,300

$389,300
$440,700

$440,700
141-0715-1841-045 420 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 LISA  TREBATOSKI
430 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 29  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.273                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.273

0.273
$51,100

$51,100
$289,900

$289,900
$341,000

$341,000
141-0715-1841-046 430 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  ADAMS
700 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 30  WHIPSERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$382,500

$382,500
$431,700

$431,700
141-0715-1841-047 700 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHN  REISER TRUST
710 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 31  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$50,100

$50,100
$330,000

$330,000
$380,100

$380,100
141-0715-1841-048 710 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DUSTIN  FARBERG
445 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 32  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.232                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.232

0.232
$49,300

$49,300
$412,600

$412,600
$461,900

$461,900
141-0715-1841-049 445 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 PATRICK  GRULING
750 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 33  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.276                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.276

0.276
$51,300

$51,300
$323,400

$323,400
$374,700

$374,700
141-0715-1841-050 750 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  YUKER
760 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 34  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.272                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.272

0.272
$51,200

$51,200
$347,100

$347,100
$398,300

$398,300
141-0715-1841-051 760 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BENJAMIN  DOINICK
770 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 35  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.250                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.250

0.250
$50,100

$50,100
$486,800

$486,800
$536,900

$536,900
141-0715-1841-052 770 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 NICHOLAS  ANSAY
780 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 36  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$353,500

$353,500
$402,700

$402,700
141-0715-1841-053 780 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RYAN  KERR
800 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 37  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$351,500

$351,500
$400,700

$400,700
141-0715-1841-054 800 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CARLIN  BRIEN
810 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 38  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$408,800

$408,800
$458,000

$458,000
141-0715-1841-055 810 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DANIEL  HEINRICH
820 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 39  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.234                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.234

0.234
$49,400

$49,400
$441,100

$441,100
$490,500

$490,500
141-0715-1841-056 820 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CHRISTOPHER  ECKEL
430 HUNTERS GLEN LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 40  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.245                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.245

0.245
$49,900

$49,900
$395,000

$395,000
$444,900

$444,900
141-0715-1841-057 430 HUNTERS GLEN LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARC  TULER
785 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 41  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.255                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.255

0.255
$50,300

$50,300
$327,300

$327,300
$377,600

$377,600
141-0715-1841-058 785 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  GERBERDING
775 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 42  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.310                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.310

0.310
$52,900

$52,900
$461,500

$461,500
$514,400

$514,400
141-0715-1841-059 775 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIMOTHY  LAWTON
765 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 43  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.236

0.236
$49,400

$49,400
$366,700

$366,700
$416,100

$416,100
141-0715-1841-060 765 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ADAM  KLEIST
755 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 44  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.278                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.278

0.278
$51,500

$51,500
$300,500

$300,500
$352,000

$352,000
141-0715-1841-061 755 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DEAN  HERMAN
745 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 45  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$50,900

$50,900
$383,500

$383,500
$434,400

$434,400
141-0715-1841-062 745 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 SUSAN  WILSON
735 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 46  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.261                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.261

0.261
$50,600

$50,600
$429,600

$429,600
$480,200

$480,200
141-0715-1841-063 735 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 DANIEL  REAGIRON
725 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 47  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.230                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.230

0.230
$49,200

$49,200
$341,300

$341,300
$390,500

$390,500
141-0715-1841-064 725 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  WENSEL
715 SUMMERSET DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 48  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.266                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.266

0.266
$50,900

$50,900
$337,900

$337,900
$388,800

$388,800
141-0715-1841-065 715 SUMMERSET DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TRACY ALAN  FOSTER
435 CRESTWOOD DR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 49  WHISPERING WOODS ALSO INT IN OUTLOTS 1 & 2

Acres:                   0.236                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.236

0.236
$49,400

$49,400
$334,000

$334,000
$383,400

$383,400
141-0715-1841-066 435 CRESTWOOD DR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ALAN  LUTHER
342 HILLSIDE RD
COLGATE WI 53017

OL 8  HUNTERS GLEN

Acres:                   5.720                Section: 18

 102

Totals
5.720

5.720
$394,700

$394,700
$0

$0
$394,700

$394,700
141-0715-1842-001 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HUNTERS GLEN TOWNHOMES LLC
131 E WISCONSIN AVE
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

LOT 3  CSM 377317266

Acres:                   5.095                Section: 18

 102

Totals
5.095

5.095
$323,300

$323,300
$0

$0
$323,300

$323,300
141-0715-1842-002 DEER CROSSING Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  LOHAUS
655 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 1  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.446                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.446

0.446
$61,200

$61,200
$421,100

$421,100
$482,300

$482,300
141-0715-1842-003 655 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JULIE  REUHL
645 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 2  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.382                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.382

0.382
$57,900

$57,900
$320,800

$320,800
$378,700

$378,700
141-0715-1842-004 645 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 CHAD  VREDEVELD
635 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 3  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.399                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.399

0.399
$58,700

$58,700
$319,300

$319,300
$378,000

$378,000
141-0715-1842-005 635 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ROGER  KIRKPATRICK
625 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 4  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.398                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.398

0.398
$58,800

$58,800
$386,700

$386,700
$445,500

$445,500
141-0715-1842-006 625 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  HUCKE
615 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 5  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$58,600

$58,600
$370,400

$370,400
$429,000

$429,000
141-0715-1842-007 615 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 STEVEN  GARTNER
605 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 6  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$58,600

$58,600
$376,600

$376,600
$435,200

$435,200
141-0715-1842-008 605 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  MILLER
535 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 7  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.396                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.396

0.396
$58,700

$58,700
$409,500

$409,500
$468,200

$468,200
141-0715-1842-009 535 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 ERIC  MURRAY
525 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 8  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.395                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.395

0.395
$58,500

$58,500
$614,400

$614,400
$672,900

$672,900
141-0715-1842-010 525 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 BENJAMIN  EVANS JR
515 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 9  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.394                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.394

0.394
$58,500

$58,500
$474,300

$474,300
$532,800

$532,800
141-0715-1842-011 515 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 JOSE  CAMERENA
505 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 10  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.450                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.450

0.450
$61,400

$61,400
$400,700

$400,700
$462,100

$462,100
141-0715-1842-012 505 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JASON  ACHTER
450 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 11  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.452                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.452

0.452
$61,400

$61,400
$361,400

$361,400
$422,800

$422,800
141-0715-1842-013 450 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TIM  JANSEN
440 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 12  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.414                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.414

0.414
$59,500

$59,500
$308,100

$308,100
$367,600

$367,600
141-0715-1842-014 440 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEITH  BRADEN
N51W25281 LISBON RD
PEWAUKEE WI 53072

LOT 13  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.414                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.414

0.414
$59,500

$59,500
$316,500

$316,500
$376,000

$376,000
141-0715-1842-015 430 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEFFREY  SIXEL
420 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 14  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.414                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.414

0.414
$59,500

$59,500
$351,000

$351,000
$410,500

$410,500
141-0715-1842-016 420 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JOHNATHON  LAUFENBERG
410 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 15  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.412                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.412

0.412
$59,400

$59,400
$319,500

$319,500
$378,900

$378,900
141-0715-1842-017 410 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CHAD  GROSSMANN
400 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 16  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.407                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.407

0.407
$59,200

$59,200
$326,200

$326,200
$385,400

$385,400
141-0715-1842-018 400 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 ANDREW  SWANSON
405 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 17  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.966                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.966

0.966
$81,200

$81,200
$515,700

$515,700
$596,900

$596,900
141-0715-1842-019 405 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICK  KWARCIANY
415 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 18  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.587                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.587

0.587
$67,200

$67,200
$453,200

$453,200
$520,400

$520,400
141-0715-1842-020 415 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MATTHEW  MAROSE
425 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 19  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.381                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.381

0.381
$57,800

$57,800
$416,700

$416,700
$474,500

$474,500
141-0715-1842-021 425 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MARLON  MCCOY
CO CENTRAL LOAN ADM & REPORTING 
PO BOX 202028
FLORENCE SC 29502

LOT 20  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.512                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.512

0.512
$64,500

$64,500
$375,500

$375,500
$440,000

$440,000
141-0715-1842-022 435 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 CARRIE  KRENZ
445 WHISPERING WAY
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 21  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.384                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.384

0.384
$58,000

$58,000
$371,300

$371,300
$429,300

$429,300
141-0715-1842-023 445 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GULD CONSTRUCTION LLC
N4195 COUNTY ROAD A
CAMBRIDGE WI 53523

LOT 22  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.388                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.388

0.388
$58,100

$58,100
$0

$0
$58,100

$58,100
141-0715-1842-024 455 WHISPERING WAY Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GULD CONSTRUCTION LLC
N4195 COUNTY ROAD A
CAMBRIDGE WI 53523

LOT 23  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.430                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.430

0.430
$60,300

$60,300
$0

$0
$60,300

$60,300
141-0715-1842-025 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 WILL  FINN
610 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 24  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.368                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.368

0.368
$57,200

$57,200
$404,400

$404,400
$461,600

$461,600
141-0715-1842-026 610 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 RODNEY  MUSEL
620 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 25  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.436                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.436

0.436
$60,800

$60,800
$367,400

$367,400
$428,200

$428,200
141-0715-1842-027 620 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAN  HANSON
630 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 26  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.397                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.397

0.397
$58,600

$58,600
$348,500

$348,500
$407,100

$407,100
141-0715-1842-028 630 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KEVIN  MUZZY
640 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 27  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.370                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.370

0.370
$57,200

$57,200
$396,100

$396,100
$453,300

$453,300
141-0715-1842-029 640 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 WILLIAM  BRASE
650 MEADOWVIEW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

LOT 28  QUIET MEADOW ALSO 129TH INT IN OUTLOT 2

Acres:                   0.487                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.487

0.487
$63,400

$63,400
$406,700

$406,700
$470,100

$470,100
141-0715-1842-030 650 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER WI 53007

EXPANSION AREA IN QUIET MEADOW NORTH  DOC 1425853 
ALSO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   2.410                Section: 18

 101

Totals
2.410

2.410
$480,000

$480,000
$0

$0
$480,000

$480,000
141-0715-1842-031 MEADOWVIEW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 1  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$297,000

$297,000
$317,000

$317,000
141-0715-1842-032 450A QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

Page 170 of 174August 14, 2025    12:04 pmVillage of Johnson Creek , Jefferson County



Owner Property Description Districts Class Acres Land Impts Total

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 2  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$293,000

$293,000
$313,000

$313,000
141-0715-1842-033 450B QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 3  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,700

$295,700
$315,700

$315,700
141-0715-1842-034 450C QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 4  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$298,900

$298,900
$318,900

$318,900
141-0715-1842-035 450D QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 53  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,700

$295,700
$315,700

$315,700
141-0715-1842-036 435A HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 54  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,700

$295,700
$315,700

$315,700
141-0715-1842-037 435B HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 55  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$291,900

$291,900
$311,900

$311,900
141-0715-1842-038 435C HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

WORGULL TRUST
N49 W31312 OLD STEEPLE RD
HARTLAND WI 53029

UNIT 56  QUIET MEADOW CONDO ALSO INT IN COMMON 
ELEMENT SUBJ TO ESMT IN DOC 1484483

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$291,900

$291,900
$311,900

$311,900
141-0715-1842-039 435D HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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PRAIRIE TRUST
PO BOX 648
WAUKESHA WI 53187

UNIT 5  BLDG 2  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$277,600

$277,600
$297,600

$297,600
141-0715-1842-040 460A QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MICHAEL  KOLINSKI
460 B QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 6  BLDG 2  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$277,600

$277,600
$297,600

$297,600
141-0715-1842-041 460B QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KELLY  CAHILL
460 C QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 7  BLDG 2  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,600

$295,600
$315,600

$315,600
141-0715-1842-042 460C QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 KYLE  WILD
460 D QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 8  BLDG 2  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,600

$295,600
$315,600

$315,600
141-0715-1842-043 460D QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 TERRY  DUKE
470 A QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 9  BLDG 3  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$276,900

$276,900
$296,900

$296,900
141-0715-1842-044 470A QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 THOMAS  SHANKS
470 QUIET MEADOW LN UNIT B
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 10  BLDG 3  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$276,900

$276,900
$296,900

$296,900
141-0715-1842-045 470B QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 PATRICIA  STREGE
470 C QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 11  BLDG 3  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,600

$295,600
$315,600

$315,600
141-0715-1842-046 470C QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 KELLY  JAECK
470 D QUIET MEADOW LN
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 12  BLDG 3  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$295,600

$295,600
$315,600

$315,600
141-0715-1842-047 470D QUIET MEADOW LN Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER WI 53007

UNIT 45  BLDG 12  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$22,200

$22,200
$42,200

$42,200
141-0715-1842-048 455A HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER WI 53007

UNIT 46  BLDG 12  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$22,200

$22,200
$42,200

$42,200
141-0715-1842-049 455B HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER WI 53007

UNIT 47  BLDG 12  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$23,700

$23,700
$43,700

$43,700
141-0715-1842-050 455C HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

HOME PATH FINANCIAL LP
5116 N 126TH ST
BUTLER WI 53007

UNIT 48  BLDG 12  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$23,700

$23,700
$43,700

$43,700
141-0715-1842-051 455D HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 JEROLD  TINBERG TRUST
445 A HILLARY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 49  BLDG 13  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$276,900

$276,900
$296,900

$296,900
141-0715-1842-052 445A HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 DAVID  JENKINS
445 B HILLARY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 50  BLDG 13  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$276,900

$276,900
$296,900

$296,900
141-0715-1842-053 445B HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730
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 RICHARD  SA
445 C HILLARY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 51  BLDG 13  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$294,900

$294,900
$314,900

$314,900
141-0715-1842-054 445C HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

 MEGAN  BARTELT
445 D HILLARY CIR
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

UNIT 52  BLDG 13  QUIET MEADOWS NORTH CONDO  DOC 
1425853 ALSO INT IN COMMON ELEMENT ALSO ESMT IN 

Acres:                   0.000                Section: 18

 101

Totals
0.000

0.000
$20,000

$20,000
$293,600

$293,600
$313,600

$313,600
141-0715-1842-055 445D HILLARY CIR Vtech 000400

School 2730

  

GROSS TRUST
N5921 JEFFERSON RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

COM SE SC N330FT TO POB  N99265FT S88DG09W 131325FT  
S990FT  N88DG16E 131675FT TO POB

Acres:                   30.000                Section: 18

 101
104
105

Totals

1.500
20.270

8.230

30.000

$74,300
$7,100

$11,000

$92,400

$92,300
$0
$0

$92,300

$166,600
$7,100

$11,000

$184,700

141-0715-1844-000 25 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400
School 2730

  

GROSS TRUST
N5921 JEFFERSON RD
JOHNSON CREEK WI 53038

S330FT SE14 SE14

Acres:                   9.960                Section: 18

 101
104
105

Totals

1.000
8.750
0.210

9.960

$69,000
$3,100

$100

$72,200

$83,500
$0
$0

$83,500

$152,500
$3,100

$100

$155,700

141-0715-1844-001 5 WRIGHT RD Vtech 000400
School 2730

101 $51,610,100 $341,823,600343.323 $290,213,500

102 $71,113,900 $227,516,100483.453 $156,402,200

103 $0 $0111.382 $0

104 $100,300 $100,300268.894 $0

105 $154,800 $154,800102.356 $0

302 $0 $08.386 $0

303 $0 $00.119 $0

304 $0 $0242.577 $0

Total properties listed: 1,214 Total acres and values by class:
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